
VOTED BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE 03/03/2026
Selected Election Name State ID Precinct
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STAN ALAN AALBERS 1040520911 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE DEANN AALBERS 1041206352 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLETTE ANN ABBEY 1040952761 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN LINDSAY ABBOTT 1057302687 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOLA MAE ABBOTT 1041150261 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADISON KATE ABBOTT 1217675255 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY LYNN ABBOTT 1039883073 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER WALDEN ABBRAT 1089774251 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD KURT ABBRAT JR 1089774267 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHARINE AILEEN ABBS 2128099669 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER DRAKE ABBS 2002138457 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY EDWARD ABDALLA 1125341017 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELA RACHEL ABLIN 2169155499 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLESSON THOMAS ABRAHAM 1157727414 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ABT 1041523630 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT F ACHGILL 1120636501 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON NEIL ACKERMAN 1190176537 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RAY ACOSTA 1041372868 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRSTEN TAYLOR ACOSTA 2177748645 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIE HEATHER ACOSTA 1101305780 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLE ELIZABETH ADAIR 1185931875 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILEY SPENCER ADAIR 1088806572 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOMINIC VICTOR ADAM 2175540769 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHANIEL JOSEPH ADAM 2180304583 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM HARRISON ADAMS 2144485213 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LOUISE ADAMS 1040552570 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RALPH JAMES ADAMS 1040561602 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOELLE ELIZABETH ADAMS 1041325604 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY ROSS ADAMS 1182737094 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD VERGNE ADAMS III 1060429499 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN GARDNER ADAMS 1168544446 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA BENJAMIN ADAMS 1041353847 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM KENT ADAMS 1124007388 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE LUELLA ADAMS 1040930896 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINA SAMANTHA ADAMS 2135683918 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAE ANN ADAMS 1041090274 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL RICARDO ADAMS 1040683569 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON MICHELLE ADAMS 1192944976 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GLENN ADAMS 1040837367 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA PFLUGER ADCOCK 1040700587 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCAS HEATH ADDINGTON 1041201006 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD WILLIAM ADERHOLT 1040750771 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TATUM REESE ADLOF 2207516709 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON MICHAEL AGNEW 1041160254 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOTTIEDEE AGNOR 1040801080 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDER RENE AGUERO 2187999456 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA MCCULLOCH AIRHART 1143891590 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLEN WILLIAM AIRHART 1041295838 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY CAMPBELL AKIN 1041217322 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA CALEB AKIN 1041218371 1



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE PRIMO ALANIZ III 1041211275 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON MICHAEL ALANIZ 2126296616 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVE MICHAEL ALANIZ 1041115136 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH H ALANIZ 1041642437 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA LEE ALANIZ 1040949734 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA ARLENE ALBERT 2172320571 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA P ARMSTRONG ALBRECHT 1040732103 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES E ALBRECHT 1041604970 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIANO CRUZ ALDERETE 1040676306 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE DOUGLAS ALDERSON 1040723280 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY ERNST ALDIS 1104766732 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH SAKURA ALDREDGE 1040637877 57
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALVIN DEAN ALDRICH 2145800871 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH PAUL ALESSANDRA JR 1220667707 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY M ALESSANDRA 1212966712 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN PAUL ALEXANDER 1040982689 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE KAY ALEXANDER 1166742953 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI ANN ALEXANDER 1174006459 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN ELAINE ALEXANDER 1041602974 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ALEXANDER 2195712061 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE ANNE ALEXIS 2143456754 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOSEPH ALEXIS 2143456783 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN KARL ALG 1117787176 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALLY HANSEN ALLBRITTON 1040680109 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN NORMAN ALLBRITTON 1040593682 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY JACK ALLEN JR 1040531648 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON SEDBERRY ALLEN 1169539645 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLYN RAINE ALLEN 2172259901 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIXON GLENN ALLEN 1172358116 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MURPHY ALLEN 1041578913 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA EIKEL ALLEN 2164982795 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL EUGENE ALLEN JR 2164983045 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANETTE SUE ALLEN 1092040202 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE MARIE ALLEN 1169253992 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KAY ALLEN 1040935409 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LANE ALLEN 1040663373 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MARIE ALLEN 1130445535 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN HILL ALLEN 1130370953 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA TODD ALLEN 1040660108 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY LYNNE ALLEN 1052048075 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE LEUNES ALLEN 1040969569 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONRAD JEFFRESS ALLEN 1040966491 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WALKER ALLEY 1041281944 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON MATTHEW ALLGOOD 2203350290 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE ALLISON 2202442219 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA KAY ALLMAN 1040690171 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARYL WAYNE ALLPHIN 1160314146 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH MARK ALO 1106285733 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISABEL ALONSO 2205491434 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE JOSEPH ALTENDORF 1040653345 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN REED ALTMAN 2196737280 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERTHA GEBARA ALVARADO 1041073619 16



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUBEN ALVARADO 1041056732 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLORIA ALVARADO 1040959557 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY INEZ MARIE ALVARADO 2173654808 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSIE K ALVAREZ 1041575463 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOPHIA MARIE ALVAREZ DEL REAL 2209694833 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OMAYA ALZEITOUN 2208073014 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NERRISSA GAY AMADOR 1122203461 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON EDWARD AMADOR 2002567021 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUSTAVO AMADOR 1028588541 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VINCENT JAMES ANASTASI JR 1040935259 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE MARIE ANASTASI 1040676824 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUIS ALFREDO ANAYA 2222033535 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELODY SUE ANDERSEN 1026559145 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAGNUS JUSTIN ANDERSON 2198525467 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TASHA LYNN ANDERSON 1162439341 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY TERRENCE ANDERSON 1196452872 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EDWARD ANDERSON JR 1040624253 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES COLIN ANDERSON JR 2220138119 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS HAN ANDERSON 2165227651 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA DUBE ANDERSON 1023297100 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TEYLOR MADISON ANDERSON 2137532775 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANY SHANNON ANDERSON 2131469549 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADEN SCOTT ANDERSON 2131469520 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORDAN SCOTT ANDERSON 1124824745 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLYSE MCKINLAY ANDERSON 2201932850 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIDNEY MCKINLAY ANDERSON 1040713105 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARA ANNE ANDERSON 1040705598 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNA DEBAUN ANDING 1041272845 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN GEORGE ANDREPONT 1216640117 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CADE BRADLEY ANDREWS 2167434697 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY STARR ANDREWS 3382667495 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM ANDREWS 3382667508 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN BROWN ANDREWS 1109274639 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES PATRICK ANDREWS 1109274641 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM GARY ANGELL 1218543419 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY ANNE ANTHONY 1218189164 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLA M ANTHONY 1040534417 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP MARK ANTHONY 1041638643 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT DALE ANTRY 2156150254 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GORDON WAYNE APPLEBY 1109275232 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARRIE ELIZABETH ARCHER 1041055981 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLY HOOD ARCHER 1040709230 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS EARNEST ARCHER 1041603617 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLI RANAE ARCHER 1182278882 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN TY ARCHER 1023132213 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICARDO ARCHIBEQUE 1170142543 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADALYN ARD 1038884500 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARIN KUNZ ARD 1038892286 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORINDA KING ARDEN 1040562257 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES STEPHEN ARDEN 1040562261 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM ARIGANELLO 1205713303 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY BRADLEY ARMSTRONG 1037335039 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA GRAY ARMSTRONG 1128446771 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ERNEST ARMSTRONG 1137345869 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE LEANN ARMSTRONG 1136930666 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RICHARD ARMSTRONG 1040642014 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE DEITCH ARMSTRONG 1041576436 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA JO ARNDT 2001339833 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOK MICHAEL ARNOLD 1166320470 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICIA LEE ARNOLD 1056673149 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MANUELA ADELL ARNOLD 1190973716 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADELYNN ELOISE ARNOLD 2143340355 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ROBERT ARNOLD 1041051885 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGIL MARK ARNOLD 1041146128 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAUDETTE M ARNOLD 1009141181 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALVIN LOUIS ARNOLD 1185136819 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLYE COZART ARNOLD 1041568128 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA GAY ARRINGTON 1040827328 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH RONALD ARRINGTON 1040638988 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILIA CONTRERAS ARROYO 1149596621 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUBEN BARON ARROYO 1144864566 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN JOSEPH ARSENAULT 2210627591 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA WELCH ARTHUR 1041364136 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ANDREW ARTHUR 1041364104 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN PAUL ARTMAN 1016763923 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK JAMES ASAY 2166524700 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI DEE ASH 1013038427 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RUSSELL ASH 1041482881 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH KAY ASHBAUCHER 2156615887 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ASHBAUCHER 1165161897 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL DENEE ASHER 1041113512 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES HILTON ASHFORD 1041405909 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER RENEE ASHLEY 1026023256 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHIEL ALFORD ASHLEY III 2002368978 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES THOMAS ASHTON 1040647983 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BRADLEY ASTLE 1040651232 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE B ATKINS 1040659028 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALLEN ATKINS 1040734932 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOBLE JAMES ATKINS III 2222814483 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE CHRISTINA ATKINS 2219056598 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH LYNN ATKINSON 1211291476 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AVERY ALEXANDRA ATTAWAY 2216340771 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY BRAUN ATTERBURY 1164305033 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER BLAKE ATWELL 2218988666 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD LEONARD ATWOOD 1041533656 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CADY MARIE AUCKERMAN 1041007041 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ELAINE AUFILL 1019152010 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL NATHANAEL AUKES 2128108203 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SCOTT AUSLEY 1027269363 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA JANE AUSTIN 1041601398 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISAAC SCOTT AUVERMANN 2147515537 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD OWEN AVERY 1040817487 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCIE DEATHERAGE AVERY 1040817186 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD PARKER AVERY 1040708856 1



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL DANETTE AVERY 1040709442 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT FRANKLIN AVERYT 1040576289 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MILLER AVERYT 1040578497 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ALBERT AVOLIO 1188647572 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARC C AWALT 1040972556 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAR GERALDINNE AYALA 3382623099 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAELLE IRENE AYRES 1153783609 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED WAYNE AYRES 1148721396 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN OLADELE BABALOLA 1041293731 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABIMBOLA BOLANLE BABALOLA 1041294034 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUY ALLEN BABER III 2207783016 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN ANTHONY BACHMEYER 1040555427 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT MARCEL BADEAU JR 2193576577 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANNA ELENORE MANSOUR BADER 2134236360 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA TOMASELLI BADGETT 1219080388 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HECTOR DEJESUS BADILLO CEPEDA 2140103389 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER GYULA BADZEY 3382398495 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIOBHAN JENINE BADZEY 3382398482 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN MAE BAER 1105780251 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DUANE BAER 1105780246 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MACKIN BAETGE 1040953470 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNIS GENE BAGGETT 1040957230 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTOPHER HARRISON BAGLEY 1160630430 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITNEY ALEXA BAHENA REYES 2191665099 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYHAN MIRZA BAIG 2207081433 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE KEMP BAILEY 1101044490 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANN BAILEY 2196741473 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RAY BAILEY 1006674652 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN WON BAILEY 1040628693 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID KYLE BAILEY 1040523347 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA L BAILEY 1174974848 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN LAMBERT BAILEY 1006679156 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS WADE BAIN 1041199481 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN MARIE BAIN 2193382465 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE GAIL BAISEY 1041295373 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH WAYNE BAKALIAN 1203706300 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK COLE BAKER 1001555958 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN ELISA BAKER 1040654862 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK ALLEN BAKER 1040729851 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN DIMANDO BAKER 1040728198 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REEVE HARRISON BAKER 2188829329 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARALYNN BAILEY BAKER 1187984733 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLE POLASEK BAKER 1041032380 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD ALLEN BAKER 1124268498 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY MICHELLE BAKER 1157878302 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARY HAYNES BAKER 1041482333 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT COLE BAKER 1030052364 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER DENT BAKER 2164626733 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DOMINIC BALANGA 1040533680 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELLEN PATRICIA BALCAR 1041573013 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESTON SLOAN BALCH 2207778763 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARITY SUE BALCH 2207778818 55



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAN JUANITA BALDERAS 1204568710 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDITH RENEE BALDRIDGE-SMITH 1156445442 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOIRA JENKINS BALDWIN 1041397220 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN BENEDICT BALDWIN 2215790686 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN MARIE BALETKA 1040726184 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY RYAN BALL 1061323981 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORA ALLISON BALL 1107491612 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL TIPTON BALL 2222876920 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT PACKHAM BALL 2210628553 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD A BALL 1041602791 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL ANN BALLARD 1045944300 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL RAY BALLARD 1150474415 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL KEITH BALLARD 1045944290 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON BRADLEY BALLARD 1040719301 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL JOSEPH BALLEW 1040711508 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAYLA NAUMANN BALLEW 1040711803 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA GARRETT BALMER 1111717697 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROEL GUEL BANDA 1166118109 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA MARIE BANDA 1171802712 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROEL ANTHONY BANDA 2140785885 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLENE E BANDFIELD 1040999193 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRIS KELLI BANIK 1040769878 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT THEODORE BANIK 1041206086 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH BALMAIN BANTA 1040662906 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY MANCIL BANTA 1040607648 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRANT ALAN BANTA 1040971839 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NINA ELIZABETH BARBER 1040933670 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT EARL BARBER 1041117067 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA T BARCLAY 2193087150 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP BARGAS 1016333524 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA ASHLEY BARGAS 1130849429 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RONALD BARGE 1041418467 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA PRESNAL BARGE 1040553728 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES EVERETT BARGER 1209572190 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WARREN D BARKER 1040627450 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHYLLIS BEAVERS BARKER 1040627445 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP MURCHIE BARNES 1040678474 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY EARL BARNES 3382331743 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY LOUISE PRUITT BARNES 1158677428 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRK EDELL BARNES 1041601160 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL ANN BARNES 1213148206 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN ALLEN BARNES 1046281802 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE RESTIVO BARNETT 1026563043 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD MICHAEL BARNETT 1006453561 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL MICHELLE BARNHART 1100566006 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRELL J BARNWELL 1173973366 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISA DIANNE BARON 1040788469 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HERBERT ALLAN BARON 1040712250 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE CAROLINE BARON 1040755845 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY NICOLE BARR 2137263173 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEANA CELINA BARRANTES STROMBE2197260604 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CELESTE BARRENTINE 1040627413 6



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA BARRERA 2119817543 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID BARRERA 2211654199 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLA EDRINGTON BARRETT 1023756153 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LAWRENCE BARRETT 1159247942 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY HARPER BARRETT 1193055669 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN JAMES BARRETT 1144354374 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY LEIGH BARRETT 1041652464 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIE BARRINGER 1040568596 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN MICHAEL BARRINGER 1040568861 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GILBERT GARZA BARRON 1041184304 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MINDY BROWN BARROW 2187626396 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGYN LEIGH BARRUM 3382430235 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY RAMIREZ BARRUM 1157911530 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MITCHELL ANDREW BARRY 2155622318 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK CONOR BARRY 1178928304 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JAMES BARRY 1168902903 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANINE MARIE ZARYSKE BARRY 1040610425 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALAN BARRY 1040689053 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE KAY BARTENOPE 2159424891 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY MICHAEL BARTENOPE JR 2159424815 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORENE RENAE BARTHOLOMEW 1188653806 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER MARIE BARTKOWIAK 2136519781 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FELIX FLOYD BARTKOWIAK JR 2136448340 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LOUISE BARTKOWIAK 2161213533 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA SLAYDON BARTON 1040731697 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASSIDY GALLAHER BARTON 1103442947 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGIL ERIC BARTON 1040730406 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE Q BARZAK 1040675655 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY CHRISTIAN BASS 1179241944 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERICKA JUNE BASS 2173795987 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY ELAINE BASS 1040828333 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANNY WAYNE BASS 1041640079 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JON BATES 1067744390 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE LOUISE BATES 1104684772 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY REX BATES 1104642347 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL JENNINGS BATISTA 1060237768 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALANA CAMILLE BATISTA 1213129214 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHEY SUE BATISTA 1060237907 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUSTIN LANE BATSON 2137352518 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID NELSON BATSON 1164297274 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN LEE BATSON 1041069266 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COY LYNN BATSON 1041069284 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA CATHERINE JIAYI BATTLE 2190567144 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDOLPH ELIJAH BAUDER 1158844558 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL JUSTIN BAUER 2159748806 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT EASLEY BAUER 1206468365 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY HAROLD BAXTER 2197349069 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM K BAYER 1041071400 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLE KNOWLES BAYLES 1046034035 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES FRED BAYLISS 1040782844 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA DENISE BAYSE 1187822428 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COREY MICHAEL BAYSINGER 1110810476 70



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLA MARIA BAZEMORE 1116027216 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLORIA LARKINS BAZER 2148106094 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH BENNIE BAZOR JR 1150726601 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT PATTERSON BEALS II 1040609195 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EUNICE KELLER BEAMSLEY 1053920162 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP FRANKLIN BEARD 1108721749 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERDA MAE BEASLEY 1040694373 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALLACE ROLAND BEASLEY 2164753937 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULETTE T BEATTY 1040647776 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRALY LYN BEAVERS 1147113073 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA STANFORD BEAZER 1040652176 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ROBERT BEAZER 1041093665 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTOR BECERRA 1057328517 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK BECERRA JR 1041137803 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRYSTAL EVE BECERRA 1179977204 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON LYNN BECK 1127834539 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEREK STROENING BECK 2178176989 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERRY SUE BECK 1040682464 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUGUSTUS MCCOMBS BECKCOM 2185436515 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD WAYNE BECKER 1101414507 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA ANNETTE BECKER 1101414511 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIESON E BECKER 1127930994 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER F BECKER 1127931005 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLYN J BECKER 2161947560 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY PAUL BECKERMAN 2185170568 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY HOWELL BECKMAN 1110671600 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERI RENE BEDARD 1040928247 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL RAYMOND BEDARD 1041576685 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW DUANE BEEHLER 1178797384 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMIAH EUGENE BEEN 1040826404 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMIAH EUGENE BEEN II 1115781075 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN ELAINE BEESAW 1040702646 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY R BEESON 1040939721 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIROSLAV MIODRAG BEGOVIC 2124590679 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY RICHIE BEHM 2166451078 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET BAUKNECHT BEIER 1040668656 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSS CARLTON BEIER 1040668660 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORDAN ROSS BEIER 1167255889 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT BEITER 3382770647 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LYNN BEITER 2218761971 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CONNOR BELL 2139246669 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASSANDRA ELIZABETH BELL 1041588822 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL WAYNE BELL 1040743826 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE DONALD BELL 1011798003 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABBY ADELLE BELL 2124385606 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE LYNN BELL 1177238545 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS RAY BELL 1162260603 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINN HENSLEY BELL 1041584746 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE RANDAL BELL 1177238532 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY JOHN BELL 1060451190 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEILA PAULETTE BELLINGHAUSEN 1105595626 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGI ANN BELZ 1041054660 10



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LOUISE BELZ 2001385323 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORENA MORA BENAVIDES 2146861278 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOPE BENAVIDES 1040627864 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIE MARIE BENCAK 1180106878 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER MICHAEL ROMAN BENCAK 1184689283 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA MONTZ BENDEN 1041134733 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK B BENDIKSEN 1041603459 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA ANN ERLANDSON BENDIKSEN 1041606033 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LOUISE BENEFIELD 1056985528 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANEY FLOYD BENEFIELD 1052775022 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MATTHEW BENHAM 1041153024 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON BARUCH BENJAMIN 2169625539 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA ANN BENN 1167617800 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA JAY BENN 1041152376 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LYNNE BENNER 1040700946 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARON BENNETSEN 1040734810 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA MIGUEL BENNETT 1041283216 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS CHARLES BENNETT 1174861569 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL CLARK BENNETT 1029852237 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY LYNN BENNETT 1187179961 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLTON LAWRENCE BENNETT 2201398466 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN SCOTT BENNETT 1170848693 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON MARTIN BENSON 1140093443 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WILLIAM BENSON 1140024796 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BART ALLAN BENTHUL 1145219012 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER BENTZ II 1041257820 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ROBERT BENY 1164169755 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHA MAREK BERG 1173501300 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE MAE BERGER 2133931639 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA LOUISE BERGER 1182224560 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN LEIGH BERKEY 1040852654 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY M BERNAL 1040670893 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY SEEGERS BERNAL 1191683038 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRAD TRAVIS BERNARD 1041313527 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA L BERRY 1040563474 105
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SETH DAVID BERRY 2130055023 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON ELIZABETH BERRY 1048824101 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELVIA MARTINEZ BERRY 1040619618 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY J BERRY 2171023468 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL BRANDON BERRY IV 1195356775 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EARNESTINE BERRYMAN 1192325252 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORDAN DOUGLAS BERTLING 1009344855 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY MICHELLE BERTLING 2143540011 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA LOVE BERTLING 1163577633 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB BENJAMIN BERTLING 1009343142 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATARINA ELISE BERTLSHOFER 1200143295 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIO ERNIE BERTONI 1016004799 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLIN SPENCER BESIO 2198337050 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE RENEE BESIO COPELAND 1043852289 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA DIANNE BEST 1041295263 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY JAMES BEST 1217790164 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP ROSS BETHANCOURT 2166169479 12



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DWAYNE WESTLEY BETIK JR 2129926866 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN WAYNE BETTENCOURT 1150708379 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY KATHRYN BETTS 1116785499 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK PRESTON BETTS 1116785481 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER PIERCE BEVAN 1040803388 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT SHERWOOD BEVERLY 1174381459 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EARL HANDAYAN BICAR 2203023610 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLEOFE LAPIS BICAR 2203023597 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTY JUNGMAN BICKLY 1000178866 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ANTHONY BIDDLE 1040514996 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON PARNELL BIENSKI 1040664876 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD WAYNE BIENSKI 1040781563 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENICE BIENSKI 1156838523 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYN ALEXA BIENSKI 2192960265 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL BIESCHKE 1183488815 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBYN ANN BILES 1040759874 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN PAMELA BILLINGS 1041211571 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON GLYNN BILODEAU 1204379343 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY LYNN BILSKI-ARREDONDO 1041407286 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKE LAUREN BIMSLAGER 2193407136 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK MICHAEL BINDER 1040621326 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRED PARKER BINGAMAN 1040936894 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY WAYNE BINGHAM 1041600456 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA BERRIDGE BINGHAM 1040655522 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGEANNE BINGHAM 1041600571 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LLOYD BINGHAM 1040658272 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA KAY BINION 1020733313 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS MICHAEL BINKLEY 1147209280 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN SUSAN BINKS 1123978288 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM BINKS 1207364903 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL DOROTHY BINZER 1041339689 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA J BIRD 2133721462 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLIS HENRY BIRD 1040642300 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED WAYNE BIRKHEAD 1018312695 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA CANTU BISHOP 1040834244 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY ORMAN BISHOP 1040834259 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA ORMAN BISHOP 1041353457 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADRIENNE B BISHOP 1040806662 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE ANN BISHOP 1122286005 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN MARIE BISHOP 1194820845 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH JACOB ROY BISWELL 1216144596 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY ANN BITTERMAN 1112731892 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANN WEATHERFORD BLACK 1033658242 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY RUSSELL BLACK 2171580173 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMI LEE BLACK 1043364434 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALAN BLACKBURN 1168250693 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN BENJAMIN BLACKBURN 1157446065 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA RUTH BLACKBURN 1041130514 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY HOWARD BLACKBURN 1157444215 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SETH DANIEL BLACKMON 2202591266 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH LYNNE BLACKMON 2214792282 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA TRUSSELL BLACKWELL 1037224508 64



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PRESTON BLACKWELL 1037224499 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLA ANN BLAIR 1041195515 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAUDE GARY BLAIR 1041418700 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MURPHY ANN BLAIR 1211524357 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REGAN EMILIA BLAJESKI 2000219520 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWNDEL MARIE BLAKEMORE 2140286121 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JAMES BLAKEMORE 1207133064 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CALEB BLAKLEY 1125501646 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE ELAINE BLANCHARD 1040752474 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELIZABETH BLAND 1040709125 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELBY RENEE BLAND 1187986749 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA KAY BLANDA 1120084566 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DEWAYNE BLANDA II 1120156159 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY LYNN BLANTON 1041113032 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA MAREK BLANTON 1041173416 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTY D BLANTON 2178823093 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEKHA ELIZABETH BLASINGAME 2149895416 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB DAVID BLASINGAME 1207544924 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA NICOLE BLASOR 1145429543 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA CAMPBELL BLASZAK 1040967112 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY P BLASZAK 1041066468 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY GREER BLIZZARD 1181803089 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY SHARON BLOCK 1173111937 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN THOMAS BLOCK 2138726361 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KANDRA KAY BLODGETT 2125517593 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD DEAN BLODGETT 2125519311 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN ANTHONY BLOMQUIST 1165637075 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE WILLIAM BLOUGH 2190696357 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES STEWART BLOUNT 1204311103 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY ALLEN BLUM 2130055800 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA RENAE BLUME 1040964464 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SABINE CHRISTINE BOARDMAN 2161608443 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN ERIC BOARDMAN 1041053481 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA MOORE BOATCALLIE 1040571375 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN LOUISE BOBBITT 2160210205 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA MICHELE BOBBITT 1011519388 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE EDD BOBBITT 1186108803 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA LYNN BOBINSKI 1156159747 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL HENRY BOBINSKI 1040688544 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERIDAN K BOCKELMANN 1041559248 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NEIL MARCUS BOCKELMANN 1143770705 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN HOLM BODE 2123451443 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE DENISE BOEDEKER 1041287422 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALLEN BOEDEKER 1040691867 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN GORDON BOEGNER 1041550587 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE CRIPPS BOEGNER 1040571399 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE LESLIE BOEHEIM 2156154476 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK JOHN BOEHEIM 2153072548 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDICE CAROL BOEHM 1170919803 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE MICHELLE BOEHM 1027752271 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSE MARIE BOEHNKE 1043136505 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK STEVEN BOEHNKE 2140848901 39



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN RANDAL BOENIGK 2144300498 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD RYAN BOENIGK 1041139263 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE RANDAL BOENIGK 1041174818 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET H BOERNER 1180888557 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENDA FAYE BOHLER 1026553864 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY LANE BOKELMAN 1041515021 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNAMARIE BOKELMANN 1040703206 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA LEE BOLDING 2144485245 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL DWIGHT BOLICK 2163590487 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIE SMITH BOLLINGER 1040661963 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIE SUE BOMNSKIE 1041098687 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL MITCHELL BONARRIGO 1041227178 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ANNE BONARRIGO 1170310136 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHY COLBY BOND 1040789348 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS PATRICK BOND 1040899555 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARA DELOACH BOND 1217732614 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER LYNN BONE 1018622315 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON PARKER BONE 1188597737 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA MARIE BONHOEFFER 1041261716 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLY KAY BONIFAZI 1040768081 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN MANGUM BONN 1108365870 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EDWARD BONN 2001706439 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE HATHEWAY BONNEAU 1041169643 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JO ANN BONO 1060428093 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MITCHELL JOHN BONTE 2127231821 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL ENRIQUE BOONSTRA 2131200020 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ALAN BOOP 1042362572 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUIS BOOYSEN 2166725859 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAIGE ELIZABETH BOOYSEN 2204768222 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA BORISKI 1040659118 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER CHERES BORISKIE 1041294987 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYN D BORISKIE 1040657504 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHANNA ERIN BORMAN 1040899689 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SCOTT BORSACK 1040629290 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT M BORSH JR 1126061645 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MARIE BORSH 1126061650 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD PATRICK BORSKI 1040602627 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANNY BORSKI 1040571616 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALAN BORSKI 1040810369 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANN BORSKI 1041576784 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN CHAMBERLAIN BORSKI 1040666954 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DANIEL BORSKI 1040898286 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT CHARLES BOSCARINO 2136161307 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ANN BOSCARINO 1041036170 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH ANN BOSQUEZ 1154348503 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA ROSA BOSQUEZ 1040670704 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY ANN BOSQUEZ 1041602237 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDMUND A BOSSE 1041537073 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNA BOTELLO 2164750432 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA M BOTTIGLIERI 1162145937 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES THOMAS BOTTOMS 2210612813 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA LYNN BOUIS 1041001685 103



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONYA LYNN BOUNDS 1175117862 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD LEE BOUNDS 1043499105 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBYE JOE BOUNDS 2178625301 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLE CJ BOURGEOIS 2122883469 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT F BOURK 1041099113 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN MARIE BOURK 1040531669 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMIE RODGER BOURQUIN JR 1024743465 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARRIE ELIZABETH BOURQUIN 1101892283 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUS BOLDEN BOWDEN JR 2124076978 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRYL LEE BOWERY 1041314835 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GWEN MARIE BOWMAN 1041334623 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLA LOUISE BOWSER 1040700306 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JACOB BOX 2156338042 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS ANTHONY BOYCE 2185023861 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR MATTHEW BOYD 1219787589 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLIE ROSE BOYD 1041405966 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAYLA DNAE BOZARTH 1024002381 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA WEATHERLY BOZEMAN 1040595252 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ALAN BOZEMAN 1041597118 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW BRADBERRY 2184178050 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SABRINA ABIGAIL BRADEN 2152043488 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA WYATT BRADEN 2195867360 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN COLEEN BRADFIELD 1041240895 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID BRADFORD 1055897736 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY LYNN BRADFORD 1029686881 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRETT BOWEN BRADLEY 1101334645 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLIS RENEA BRADLEY 1000129958 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES RAYMOND BRADLEY 1040911896 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE LENORE BRADSHAW 2211850395 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN BARNETTE BRADSHAW 2138195653 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSS TRAYLOR BRADY 1171407489 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAIDEN ALAINE BRADY 2159848838 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY LEE BRADY 1163186392 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SCOTT BRADY 1060074620 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PATRICK BRAMMER 2145241165 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA MARIE BRANCH 1041582813 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ALBIN BRANDESKY 1040674312 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLIE SUE BRANDESKY 1040584652 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY MICHAEL BRANDON 1062567822 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILAYNA LYN BRANDON 1062567814 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY ALAN BRANDT 1000834738 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ELROD BRANTON 1040965416 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FELICIA ANNETTE BRASHEARS 1105534781 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN ALAN BRASHEARS 1119984249 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURTIS BARNETT BRASWELL 1143743928 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ESTELA CANTU BRASWELL 1034628130 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB RHETT BRAWNER 1149122819 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOCELYNE MONIQUE BRAY 1142020820 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CORNEL BRAY 1040626251 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY FRANCIS BRAY 1144983210 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOSEPH BRECHT 1146319730 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURTIS LEE BREEDLOVE 1040723924 2



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL CRAIG BRELAND 1040964171 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN RUTH BRELAND 1040936390 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN LOUISE BRELSFORD 1040741735 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY SCOTT BRELSFORD 1041617075 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JOHN BRENNAN 2211215485 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY BRENDA BRENNAN 2211215722 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE NAN BRENNER 1041095211 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANN TAYLOR BRENTON 1040707589 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER JUSTIN BRENTON 1200133417 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE NEIL BRENTON 1040605486 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN EMILY BREWER 1041600537 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN GLEN BREWER 1041626890 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH YANCEY BREYER 2163535788 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ALLEN BRIDGES 1040633907 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY JEAN BRIDGES 2185236541 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA BRIDGEWATER 2121452947 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EUGENE FRANCIS BRIECK 1110670085 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH SEIDEL BRIEDEN 1041309606 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ARTHUR BRIEDEN IV 1041569607 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FELICIA JEAN BRIEN 1026492687 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY GLENN BRIEN 1026516368 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH NEAL BRIERS 1041188339 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA MARIE BRIESACHER 2178106421 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUDREY FLORES BRIGANDO 1041400862 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMA GRACE BRIGGS 2202768585 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES EARL BRIGGS 1040788108 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSEMARY DEE BRIGHT 1041259769 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL KIZER BRIGHT 1010842137 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL BRIGHT 2000238689 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANNE BRISTER 2197979302 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA CARROLL BRITTAIN 1041288884 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN DOUGLAS BRITTAIN 1040982564 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY RENEE BRITTEN 1105025279 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW DAVID BRITTEN 1041067564 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AINSLEIGH MARIE BROADWELL 2190671046 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK HARRY BROCK 1075087747 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY KAY BROCK 1075090066 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA ALVIN BROG 1214198317 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EDWARD BROKAW IV 2184629708 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCINDA JANE BROKER 1041388586 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD MICHAEL BRONOWSKI 1166153321 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LIESEL ELAINE BRONSTAD 1040715295 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PAUL BRONSTAD 1040643658 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY ALLEN BROOKS 1041181404 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN HONEY BROOKS 1040620667 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER LYNN BROOKS 1041117112 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN MICHAEL BROOKS 1016469748 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATSY ONDRASEK BROOM 1099802553 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ARTHUR BROOME 1041568042 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK JOSEPH BROPHY 2130155012 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK ANTHONY BROTHERS 1185873729 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE ELIZABETH BROTHERS 2195632013 12



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY DAVID BROTHERS 2195632032 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN CURTIS BROUSSARD 1205688442 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMETHA LAURIE BROUSSARD 1013450570 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXIS ANN BROUSSARD 2146642036 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY HEATHER BROUSSARD 1041616896 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY REBECCA BROWER 1041286058 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALAN BROWER 1155345523 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY MEREDITH BROWN 1149792887 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN STEWART BROWN 2195683066 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LAYNE BROWN 2123207770 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WAYNE BROWN 1040740325 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRYSTAL PARVIN BROWN 1049824122 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL THOMAS BROWN 1052030617 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN HIGDON BROWN 3382388528 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY M BROWN 1034976818 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEILA KAY BROWN 1040686823 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA JO BROWN 1004123602 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARRISON DEAN BROWN 2187254625 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORNA CATHERINE BROWN 1041301873 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON JACOB BROWN 3382422174 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE ANN BROWN 1041380198 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK LEE BROWN 1041125789 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA JANE BROWN 1040590667 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WAYNE BROWN 1040633354 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETH HAMMANN BROWN 1171699965 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN KNIGHT BROWN 1045008297 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACEY LYNN BROWN 1125823224 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHA WREN BROWN 1109598236 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDGAR ALAN BROWN 2160143871 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ROCHELLE BROWN 2185168930 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDY COOK BROWN 1041647388 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HERBERT R BROWN 1110116352 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH RAYMOND BROWN 1155311834 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN DIANE BROWN 1064321036 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER JOHNSON BROWN 1184324588 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY MCGREGOR BROWN 1040800132 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW DANIEL BROWNING 2146926410 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERI MOHR BROWNING 1000669123 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIFFANY ALAINE BROWNING 1040859163 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY RAY BROWNING 1041168451 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REAGAN GARRETT BROWNING 2155180644 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WESLEY BROWNING 1126339244 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN KAY BRUCE 2139519638 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RANDALL BRUCE 2139519664 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEE BRUCE 1041040132 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY DRAKE BRUEGGER 1040569980 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRYL VINTON BRUFFETT 1040689122 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HALEY BROOK BRUMBAUGH 1041532422 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM JUSTUS BRUMBAUGH 1041577699 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN ANN BRUMLEY 1040657723 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY JOE BRUMLEY 1040659194 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA SUZANNE BRUMMETT 2153449143 55



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN LEE BRUMMETT 1207115263 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARL RANDALL BRUNE 2001141903 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY GAYLE BRUNO 1041026316 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LOUIS BRUNO 1041026545 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARROLL BRUCE BRUNSON 1040554808 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA BOYD BRYAN 1078976651 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOEL BRYAN 1078968421 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA WOOD BRYAN 1040564579 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENDALL CLAIR BRYANT 1147513520 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA DALE BRYANT 1026325047 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE RENEE BRYANT 1041633343 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ANN BRYANT 1145476855 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIN NORBORNE BUCHANAN III 1196546195 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN MAX BUCHANAN 2215219781 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VANESSA JEAN BUCHANAN 2175586353 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM STEVEN BUCHANAN 2175585222 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GLEN BUCHHORN 2003435320 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY JOSEPH BUCK 1171038645 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LOUISE BUCKHAULTS 1040612318 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL MICHAEL BUCKNER 1041376526 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNE LESLIE BUCY 1058951122 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN JAMES BUCY 1058274600 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANIE MELISSA BUDD 2143806590 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH CATHERINE BUDZISZ 2122506294 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL RESTIVO BUDZISZ 1040644034 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW EDWARD BUDZISZ 1171484337 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON MICHAEL BUENEMANN 1219074529 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY LEE BUFFINGTON 1207279812 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY GRANT BULL 2149070952 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA SCHULENBERG BULLARD 1041111902 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL BULLARD 1041111703 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN KENT BULLINGTON 2164987067 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARREN KEITH BULLINGTON 1040828435 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNEST PAUL BUNCH JR 2002666646 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD JOSEPH BUNDY 1111650001 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REED FRANKLIN BURCHETT JR 1021891398 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ADAMS BURDICK 1041016602 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN RICE BURDICK 1180479896 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK RICHARD BURDICK 1180479910 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRYSTAL RODRIGUEZ BURGESS 2123521482 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DMITRI ALEKSANDER BURK 2193655343 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL CRAIG BURKE 1208025948 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FOREST MICAH BURKE 2197207528 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZESA LEONA BURKE 2196741690 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALLEN BURKE 2173436678 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BECKIE BARKER BURKHALTER 2123183921 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM KEVIN BURKHALTER 1183211105 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ANNE BURKHALTER 1040792775 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUE HOVERSTOCK BURKHALTER 1075937620 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA BOHANNON BURKHAM 1209394261 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARRETT DELBERT BURKHART 1183835325 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA BRITTANY BURKHART 1092277510 28



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARSON WALKER BURKS 1199477677 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN LUKE BURLESON 2120397018 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAKOTA K BURLESON 1212952578 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID BURNETT 1125763180 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH MARIE BURNETT 2134331186 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLI MICHELLE BURNS 1041558839 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY CHANCE BURNS 1041403341 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN ADAMS BURNS 1040564956 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIDNEY PAUL BURNS 1041169691 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRAINE LOFTUS BURNS 1041278138 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN LORRAINE BURNS 1212062712 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MARK BURNS 1018962973 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA DENISE BURNS 1099654876 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY ALLEN BURR 1040666206 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN JOSEPH BURRESCIA JR 1060981232 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUMMER KATE BURSON 2201469622 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN DAVIS BURTIN 2197528133 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY TODD BURTON 1040932739 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKE MARILYN BURTON 1040932741 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYCE CONNOR BURWITZ 1217714481 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA LOU BUSBOOM 2124803326 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ALEXANDER BUSH 1149480665 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHLOE BROOKE BUSH 1144661538 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM STEELY BUSH JR 2195837135 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER CAROL BUSH 1098540302 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK ANTHONY BUSH 1041064696 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY LEE BUSS 1014173936 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA JEANNE BUSTO 2157655212 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JADEN AUGUST DANGER BUTCHER 2212053494 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA ANN BUTCHER 1041040047 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNA BUTENKO 1041414513 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SERGIY I BUTENKO 1178909416 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL EUGENE BUTH 1040565053 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL PITSCH BUTH 1040565069 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY DAMARA BUTLER 2146660528 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN ALLEN BUTLER 2110168858 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA BUTLER 1056289369 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLAR LEE BUTLER 2221031629 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JAMES BUTLER 1064976805 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA ACTON BUTLER 1064976814 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA GOODE BUTLER 1040614700 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY WALDROP BUTNER 2154906072 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MICHAEL BUTNER 2154906055 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOIS JANE BUZZARD 1040534493 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHY ANN BYE 1120264912 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD TERRY BYE 1120247588 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT GEORGE BYFORD 1159812152 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY KEVIN BYINGTON 1137279348 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LIBBY ANN BYINGTON 1155812188 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA MARIE BYRD 1137695337 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRAYDEN DOUGLAS BYRD 2136400261 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIANNA MARIE BYRD 2121756641 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM BRYAN BYRNE III 1041094628 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN BRATTON BYRNE 1041358410 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES KEVIN BYRNE 1040743738 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNE KONTOS BYRNE 1040743740 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLA DENISE CACHO-NEGRETE 1040787322 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI ANN CAFFEE 1042883687 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACIE CAROL CAFFEY 1041015062 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ELIZABETH CAGLE 1194912231 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA RENEE CAHILL 1087937029 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JOHN CAHILL 1083064128 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL LYNN CALAME 1113646731 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA EMILY CALCIANO 1173986498 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL JAMES CALCIANO JR 1173986860 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUA CALDERON 2220167658 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRISEL CALDERON 2220167643 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ANN CALDWELL 1040712617 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELSEY NICOLE CALDWELL 2134099229 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLEN MARSHALL CALDWELL 1046975789 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BRUCE CALHOUN 2172224901 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT CASEY CALHOUN 1152274176 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CABEL CARRICK CALHOUN 1181523761 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAYTON WILLIAM CALHOUN 2124512847 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEBASTIAN CALLAROTTI 2180230495 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ITZ CALLAWAY 1029639268 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE LYNN CALLAWAY 1040699714 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT MICHAEL CALLAWAY 1133383283 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY TERESA STARK CALLAWAY 1040698051 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER W CALLAWAY 1041635127 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IVETTE MARIE CALLES-RAMIREZ 2213457748 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL B CALLIHAM JR 1040899997 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VAUGHN CALVIN 1040710566 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLA JO TOMPKINS CALVIN 1040710550 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE MARCOS CALVO 1040619267 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUANITA G CALVO 1041000276 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL EDWARD CAMARA 2204131935 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA CAMARENO 1017783302 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUSTAVO CAMARGO SILVA 2212634699 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA D CAMERON 1040836508 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHASE CHRISTOPHER CAMERON 1205449033 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOBY MADISON CAMMACK 1041133737 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY MYLER CAMMACK 1146042660 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARRET CLAYTON CAMMACK 1168860560 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY MARIE CAMMACK 2173049715 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOY MARIE CAMP 1019131995 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRADY ALLAN CAMP 1018619228 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUGUST JOHN CAMPBELL 1013378190 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLI RENEE CAMPBELL 1013097168 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDI ALANE CAMPBELL 1041132911 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA KRISTINE CAMPBELL 2158530808 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALLEN CAMPBELL 1040913309 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER ELTON CAMPBELL 2176849186 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS OMAR CAMPBELL 1207822093 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TABATHA RAE CAMPBELL 1041589575 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TALIA MICHELE CAMPBELL 3382378553 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUSTIN TODD CAMPBELL 1197008604 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER MICHELE CAMPBELL 1197008615 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY ALLEN CAMPBELL 1040785175 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE MARIE CAMPBELL 1216825321 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VAN DEAN CAMPBELL 1210165817 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID GLENN CAMPBELL 1041126569 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD DOUGLAS CAMPBELL 1040670715 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARLENE VELAZQUEZ CANDIA 1041290664 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAYSHA KOVACEVICH CANGELOSE 1110539711 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN GERARD CANGELOSE 1040626558 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALE EVAN CANNON 1122586475 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIE LYNN CANNON 1145945244 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW CANNON 2129284434 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA SMITH CANNON 1037091851 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET LEA CANNON 1001561761 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM BARRY CANON 1181339435 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLEN UNGER CANTRELL 1040973653 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA C CANTU 1041241968 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THAO THU CAO 1041543847 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN J CAOUETTE-MARTIN 1040688753 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN WILLIAM CAPPS 1041201726 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ORAL CAPPS 1040649399 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELISA KAY CAPPS 1040794250 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW CHRISTOPHER CARDENAS 1041643855 57
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE TANNER CARDENAS 1112797893 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL CHARLES CARDENAS 2161285608 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALERIE LOUISE CARDWELL 1041307942 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN BENNETT CAREY 1060454874 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANIE ATER CARGILL 1040644761 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN E CARGO 1041579480 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY RYAN CARLETON 2194358842 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKSON THOMAS CARLEY 2180550335 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHANIEL ALAN CAROL CARLEY 2177921821 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PERRY ALBERT CARLSON 2176587821 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN CHARLES CARMACK 1193110518 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAGGI CARMICHAEL 1188506006 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN SCOTT CARMICHAEL 1198971197 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCIS EDWARD CARMON JR 1040557651 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN WAYNE CARNES 1157746596 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC GAIL CARPENTER 2140196152 18
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA PATKE CARPENTER 1040604977 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK CHRISTOPHER CARPENTER 1041608227 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ESPERANZA B CARPENTER 1041188715 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DANIEL CARPENTER 1041188704 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARL DALE CARPENTER 1041474426 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPHINE PALOU CARPENTER 2200613003 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARTHUR WARREN CARR 1040701115 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY AMBER CARR 2135271156 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELIA RENEE CARR 1040727746 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SAMUEL CARRABBA 1040565523 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINGER ANN CARRABINE 1100875907 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON ALEJANDRO CARRANZA 1041249071 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA ESTELLA CARRANZA 1122210669 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM M CARREIRO 1122627944 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAUREEN BELL CARRIGAN 2197999594 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY ALBERT CARRIGAN 2197999352 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON LEE CARROLL 1041580184 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA GONZALEZ CARROLL 1041133293 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WELDON CARROLL 1041218702 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON KEITH CARROLL 1060728232 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TODD JOHNSON CARROLL 1040565552 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAITLYN ASHLEY CARROLL 2148877840 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARA BARBEE CARROLL 1157671425 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN MICHAEL CARROLL 1161546060 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH HENSLEY CARROLL 1040938153 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY BETH CARSON 2204532033 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LNAE NICHOLE CARSTENS 1163039894 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SETH MICHAEL CARSTENS 1155282381 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW THOMAS CARSWELL 1200738443 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYRA CAMILLE CARTAGENA 2152020097 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA ANN CARTER 1041554154 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEILA MARIE CARTER 2161095704 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA ELIZABETH CARTER 1149747692 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM C CARTWRIGHT 3382473546 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE VIPOND CARUSO 1040701191 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ROY CASARETTO 1173758857 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNETTE MARIE CASARETTO 1173758793 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JOHN CASE 1218652602 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER ADRIAN MCNUTT CAS 1081738554 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEON FRANK CASH JR 1040665921 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES VINCENT CASH JR 1040572792 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MARGARET CASH 1041443981 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN ELIZABETH CASPER 2219524654 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RENEE ELIZABETH CASS 1041579065 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVELYN CASTANEDA 1013409109 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH CASTELL 1141332183 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL CASTELLANI 3382609851 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KORRY KAY CASTILLO 1160325279 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM E CASTILLO JR 1041150725 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KANTESSA SAIN CASTILLO 1041101036 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDY MILLA CASTILLO 1041366160 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DYLAN CASTILLO 2150401114 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRMA GUERRA CASTILLO 1040666898 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER LENNY CASTILLO 1040594295 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINA ACOSTA CASTILLO 1040580265 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAMIRO CASTILLO 1041366156 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AYDEN JUDE CASTILLO 2177638038 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIEGO ANDRES CASTILLO 2190313319 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS CASTILLO 1010865759 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FIDEL CASTILLO 1040580306 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRETT MARTIN CASTLE 1041179813 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA V CASTO 1068533425 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD LEE CASTO 1059183496 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI ENGLAND CASTO 1059183505 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLANCA ESTELA CASTREJON 1220100222 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEDRO CASTREJON 1220100907 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEJANDRO CASTRELLON-MARTINEZ 2206816965 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENT LUCAS CATALENA 1041246053 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN EMILY CATALENA 1173661231 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON LEIGH CATALINA 1041366187 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSAY CROUCH CAUDLE 2002565882 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DERRICK LEE CAUDLE 1210738386 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELODY FOIL CAUDLE 1029016336 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCEE RUCKMAN CAUGHLIN 2206308561 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CONNOR CAUGHLIN 2206069751 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA ANNE CAUSEY 1040854582 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY HOPKINS CAUTHORN 1133825490 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY NELL CEARLEY 1041237876 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIEL ALEXANDER CELIAN 2160652312 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAM BISHOP CEMINO 1040661256 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT RANDALL CESSNA 1040719863 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA BRYANT CESSNA 1040648225 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL KIRSTEN CETINA 2147363224 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE MARSHALL CHADWICK 1002734449 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HALLEY ASHLYNN CHALLIS 1041537999 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN CHALUPSKY 1041345553 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD FRANCIS CHALUPSKY 1041053021 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY MICHELE CHAMBERS 1142115984 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD HAROLD CHAMBERS 1142115945 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RICHARD CHAMBERS 1028891180 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLEA WYNEMA CHANCE 1041461393 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIELE VANDERCOOK CHANDLER 1119909286 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACI ANN CHANDLER 2188180725 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER DEREK CHANDLER 2187585939 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DERRICK LEE-WILLIAM CHANT 1147935885 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATASHA KALEE CHANT 1205207660 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HECTOR OSBALDO CHAPA 1086156952 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM MICHAEL CHAPMAN 1120081209 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOPHIA ANN CHAPMAN 1149643774 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDAL KEITH CHAPMAN 1040678403 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER GEORGE CHARANZA 1041120574 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI NICOLE CHARANZA 1178895664 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR LEE CHARANZA 1202481020 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD WAYNE CHARANZA 1040912391 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLT STEVEN CHARANZA 1195915005 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA ANNE CHASE 1041090316 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDMUND BURKE CHASE II 1041450308 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY RAE CHATHAM 1177100849 53
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHIRLEY LIZETTE CHAUVIN 2160356785 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUNTER AUSTIN CHAUVIN 1175864771 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH GABRIELLE CHAVARRIA 1184940900 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW LEE CHAVARRIA 1041568185 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN MICHAEL CHEATHAM 2125358008 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTY JO CHEATHAM 1040809789 6



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN EUGENE CHEATHAM 2000333599 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAYLE ELIZABETH CHEEK 1129555143 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA E CHENEY 1121936886 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG BRYON CHENEY 1120823664 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEDE LYNN CHENEY 3382429570 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH KATHERINE CHESNEY 1060214241 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA CATHERINE CHESSHER 1009126927 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REAGAN LYNN CHESSHER 1041256800 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER LINCOLN CHESSMAN 1099181059 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID KENNETH CHESTER 1041070212 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE LINDGREN CHESTER 1040565990 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD CHASE CHESTER 1041361482 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE MARIE CHILDERS 1040924297 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER RAY CHILDERS 1048203711 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM BLAKE CHILDRESS 2167086371 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA JO CHILDRESS 1041550254 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINA TREADWAY CHILDRESS 1215277272 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD JOE CHILDRESS 1210726087 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE MARIE CHILDRESS 1041584767 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA CONSTANCE CHILDRESS 1008929290 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLAKE J CHILTON 1076856523 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE LORRAINE CHIN 3382399235 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON FLEMING CHIPPS 1041529652 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELYSSA MARIA SELENA CHIRDO 2120201677 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGY DAGLEY CHISUM 1001108228 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LEWIS CHISUM JR 1001108216 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIANA CHITOLIE-CAMPBELL 2109932322 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN PATE CHMELAR 1040694237 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE ALLEN CHMELAR 1040694228 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE PAT CHOHAN 2140198475 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS ELEFTHERIO CHREMOS 1109294105 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAYLA HODGES CHRISTENSEN 1041170456 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVE EDISON CHRISTIAN 1041229508 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN MICHELE CHRISTIAN 1164761311 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLE E CHRISTIAN 1040864528 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMELIA LYNN CHRISTIAN 2150466101 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELI KENNETH CHRISTIAN 2202464882 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAYLA EPPRIGHT CHRISTIANSEN 1040607892 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA ANN KARNEI CHUMCHAL 1040742833 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMIE EARLE CHUMLEY JR 2122835450 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LENORE MIKA CHURCHWELL 1037515206 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN ANTHONY CICHON 1100377851 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE P CILNY 1009685925 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHANIEL ALLEN CIMRAL 3382336120 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLE ELLIOT CIMRHANZL 2135230546 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUIS ANTONIO CISNEROS 1207448320 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD GILL CLAIBORNE 2194309891 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE JEAN CLAIR 2121607665 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS BAXTER CLAPP 1126907759 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MICHAEL CLARIDA 1040654203 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN WAYNE CLARK 2120391628 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA MICHELE CLARK 1180201055 69



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE WATSON CLARK 1040678555 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TREY ADAM CLARK 1141292987 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JAY CLARK 2210612976 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALAN CLARK 2215952542 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAIL SMITH CLARK 1113082355 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY MICHAEL CLARK II 1041163748 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIA GRACE CLARK 2198301559 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL WATSON CLARK 1184729084 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER RACHELL CLARK 1041162336 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKE ELAINE CLARK 1215436974 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL LEE CLARK 1040665593 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEAGAN ELISE CLARK 2137122368 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARA MICHELLE CLARK 1041431026 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES SCOTT CLARY 1041531824 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LOY CLAYBROOK 1159051299 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES KEVIN CLAYPOOLE 2204771742 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONELLYN RAE CLAYTON 1101477300 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA COLLEEN CLEGG 2152028519 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PAUL CLEGG 2152028492 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN JAMES CLEGG 2184010677 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL VICTORIA CLEGG 2184012210 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MATHIS CLEMENTS 1040940091 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH EDWARD CLEMENTS 1040714470 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON DAVIS CLEMENTS 2148176824 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM SPENCER CLEMENTS III 1165695997 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLYN GREEN CLEMENTS 1141840873 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM SPENCER CLEMENTS JR 1121460186 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA SHAW CLEMENTS 1115682387 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY CURTIS CLEMONS 1031536343 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE WIRTH CLENDENIN 1158327238 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA GREEN CLENDENIN 1041001998 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHON SCOTT CLENDENIN 1041149889 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY LYNN CLIFFORD 1040891025 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NEVIN RAY CLIMENHAGA 3382369194 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEWIS WAYNE CLINKSCALES 1041202456 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA HEATH CLIPP 1040724148 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD WILLIAM CLIPP 1040695451 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK BRADLEY CLOUD 2185525478 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABBY WALLACE CLOUD 2187362050 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY L CLOUGH 1041186844 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD C CLOUGH 1041186757 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCIA MCPHERSON CLOYD 2206402952 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DAVID COATS 1172348934 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WHITNEY PARKS COATS 1041370342 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN LOVICK COBB 1040563442 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DOUGLAS COBB 1041273096 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUGH ROBERT COBB 1041636310 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMERSON LUCIANO COBB 2138974382 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE ROSE COBOS 1040566229 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES RENE COBOS 1041595199 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA ROSE COBOS 2129127204 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SILVIA ANN COBURN 1040810189 15



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN MARIE COCHRAN 1012009014 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARE ANNE COCHRAN 3382832782 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN MORRIS COCHRUM 1045667316 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIET IDA COCKRELL 1059606275 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON RICHARD COCKRELL 1040922100 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ANTHONY COCKROFT 2159240816 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA ANN COFFEL 2131956439 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN ADAMS COGGIN 2184451311 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN EVAN COHEN 1041175842 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT STRIB COHEN 1040620021 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE ELIZABETH COHEN 1040620013 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON JOEL COHEN 1173909378 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL B COHEN 1041604123 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHY LYNN COHEN 1040900917 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE HANSEN COLBERT 1041217868 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY VANN COLE 1167197925 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SETH DAVID COLE 2201473237 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN DAVID COLE 1119313412 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI JEAN COLE 1041263258 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIAN DORSTER COLEMAN II 2129171597 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE ELAINE COLEMAN 2129171606 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROXANN TOMLIN COLLINS 1040655113 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY SCOTT COLLINS JR 2204233439 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY SCOTT COLLINS 1040674417 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AIMEE PETROSKI COLLINS 1040520298 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINNANN LONG COLLINS 1040742996 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARON WALKER COLLINS 1149490268 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERTHA GUADALUPE COLQUITT 1216091435 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRAINE MARIE COLVIN 1040913268 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EVAN COLVIN 1041012594 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM BRENT COLVIN 1041068242 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAVADA MICHELLE COLWELL 1040751497 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE LEMER COMBS 1219387102 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS SHA COMBS 1219387118 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS CHE COMBS 2218304968 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRI ANN COMSTOCK 2185604591 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARA SUZANNE COMTE 1041314202 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA SHAYNE CONAWAY 1170435738 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH LORRAINE CONDON 1210782557 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEROME JOSEPH CONGLETON 1040572548 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAYE ELIZABETH CONGLETON 1040564236 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUNE LOIS CONLEY 2162228826 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA LYNN CONNER 2161506177 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALEX CONNER 2171554848 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ANDREW CONNOLLY 2184614812 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHELSEA ELIZABETH CONNOR 2002445891 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARYN STAFFORD CONOLE 1040632744 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CASH CONRAD 2125034088 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN LEE CONRAD 1062724475 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY SUE CONRAD 1040676188 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY BURKS CONRAD 1041035799 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK THOMAS CONROY 1069615763 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANA MARIE CONTRERAS 1040516191 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICARDO CONTRERAS 2121419083 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARNULFO GARZA CONTRERAS 1040952742 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSELUIS CONTRERAS 1041333776 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA CLAIRE CONWAY 2162540507 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER KOCH CONWAY 1031674510 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD STEPHEN CONWAY 1031632115 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKIE LYNN COOK 1041574591 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHIRLEY BARANOWSKI COOK 1040587747 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN CLOSS COOK 1040696225 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA DAVID COOK 1040537610 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH DALE COOK 1040722771 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH COOK 1040537623 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW GENE COOK 2203529353 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAY ROBERTSON COOK 2165230492 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT BLASE COOK 1040622161 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH LOWELL COOK 1041449878 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON ROSS COOK 2139917008 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY D FAYE WHEAT COOK 1040660079 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEIGHTON BRETT COOKE 1040657365 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLGA MULLER COOKE 1040657850 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY ISBELL COOKE 1040707163 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUY CLARENCE COOKE 1041603503 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA SCHULTZ COON 1041153271 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIAN BARHAM COON 1041116038 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISSA DAWN COONSE 1041418576 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID KAYLOR COONSE 1041560699 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLA ELIZABETH COONSE 2126201602 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WYLLYS TAYLOR COOPER 1113296182 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADY ZACHARY TAYLOR COOPER 2158881381 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDI DELEIGH COOPER 1041234451 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINT U COOPER 1041387725 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKIE COOPER 2141596581 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LOYD COOPER 1100499258 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN COOPER 1041303338 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KASSY NICOLE COOPER 2153263597 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY WAYNE COOPER 2178290593 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNELLY WAYNE COOPER 1210595148 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA CASTENSON COOPER 1100489692 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER MEARL COOPER 1009022893 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY AARON COPELAND 1199624762 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB MICHAEL COPPINGER 1192750417 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DAVID CORGEY 2109953078 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS ROBERTO CORLETO 1104205347 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DYALA CARVAJAL CORLETO 1104188960 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE FINCH CORNELIUS 1025747486 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN EUGENE CORNELIUS 1025747472 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA MICHELLE CORNELIUS 1008843443 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY RENE CORRIER 1041380552 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESE ROSE CORTE 1020484278 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LYNN CORTES 1040657543 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODOLFO CORTEZ JR 1141816419 47



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ANTHONY CORTEZ 1041203294 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCISCO JAVIER CORTEZ GUEVARA2220549641 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SERGIO CORTINAS ZAMORA 2167573047 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL EDWIN COSTAS 1160289835 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MICHAEL COTE 1040627855 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA LYNN COTE 1041575170 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERARD LAURENCE COTE 1040733215 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRIS ELIZABETH COTE 1040733178 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY FIELDS COTHERN 1136895822 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS CARL COTHERN 1136570469 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAROLYN BRIMBERRY COTRONE 1040688769 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY LEE COTRONE 1040688776 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL LYNNETTE COTTER 1040717272 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WAYNE COTTER 1040713011 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER HELEN COTTON 1041574953 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS PAUL COTTON 1021641784 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN KOEHL COTTON 1021641797 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET H COTTRELL 1041181283 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD OSDELL COTTRELL JR 1041181277 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ABNER COUCH 2206902154 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY LYNN COUCH JR 1040845652 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN KAY COUGER HAMILTON 1040579321 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALLEN COUGHLEN 2127394408 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALLY S COULSON 1041115686 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN KEITH COULSON 1041153581 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRIE E COULTER 1147183374 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER BRUCE COUMBE 1022245865 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIKI LYNN COUMBE 1022291804 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARSON REID COUNTS 2218466222 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA ISGITT COURT 1040612838 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER ANTONIO COURT 1041651363 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY ALAN COURT 1040639117 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY SEBESTA COURT 1040649811 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELAINE WEIR COURVELLE 1041340821 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY JAMES COURVILLE 1041340781 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA MARIE COVARRUBIO 1208722569 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL ALEXANDER COVELLI 1166567878 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ANTHONY COWAN 2120349365 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ANN COWAN 2124530990 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REGINA ANN COWART 1127550751 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON VICTOR COWART 1106901194 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY JACKSON COWART 1106870418 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY CARDENAS COWEN 1217147371 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC ALAN COWEY 1162258277 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVE RYAN COX 1040703642 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA HITT COX 1041208643 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL KAY AVERY COX 1041296839 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK WALLACE COX III 1041302352 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD WESTLEY COX 1041199764 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN LYNN COX 1096856779 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LEE COX 1097213344 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY SHAYNE COX 1041401343 37



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDRIA GRACE COZZITORTO 2187035124 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE DUANE CRABTREE 2192350042 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY MADISON CRADDOCK 1209616707 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER MARSHELL CRADDOCK 1207985852 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN L CRAFTON 1036034905 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS MCKIE CRAIG 1026575963 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH TODD CRAIG 1040705006 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR BRENT CRAIGEN 1041362246 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY JEAN CRAIN 1040613232 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES A.C. CRAMP 1193579000 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA MAE CRANK 2190595768 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY ALLEN CRAVATT 1125094100 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN ST CRAWFORD 1040688880 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM SHERMAN CRAWFORD 1040659540 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER M CRAWFORD 1040805352 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHALL FRANCIS CRAWFORD JR 1040590531 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH MYRTLE CREASON 1038821756 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN DAVID CREMENT 1158182716 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JOHN CREMENT 1142582560 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH MICHELLE CREMENT 1144323256 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY ANN CRENSHAW 1040675221 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN HAYS CRILL 1129553148 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CARL CRISCIONE 1041294514 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUIS A CRISTERNA 2166570265 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GRANT CRITES 2125959992 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN W CRITTENDEN 1125747138 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MAX CRITTENDEN 1125747101 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN KEVIN CROCKETT 1041112730 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARTH VALENTINE CROSBY 2195989344 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RABEVRA LYNN CROSBY 1040953443 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY LLOYD CROSTHWAIT 1091547658 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELMER ARLEN CROUCH 1041073867 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARJORIE MOORE CROUCH 1041595238 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NAN KATHRYN CROUSE 1040619734 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUDREY HOPE CROW 2204069384 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARY NORMAN CROW 1026581017 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN DIANE CROW 1165647169 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY A CROWE 2184917069 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSE EVALYNN RENE CROWE 3382783791 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD JARDINE CROZIER JR 1040640999 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANELL TIDMORE CRUM 1040584760 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS KEITH CRUM 1040632763 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATSY ANN CRUMLEY 1043167390 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL LEE SANDE CRUSE 2208528237 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EARL CRUTCHFIELD 1040565893 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLY VIRGINIA CRUTCHFIELD 1040565886 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRED WILLIAM CRUZ 1101407483 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS EDGARDO CRUZ 2222204583 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY LAVELLE CULBRETH 1040581590 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA DIANE CULCASI 2184107137 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN THOMAS CULCASI 2184107171 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY KAYE CULLEN 1040615358 106



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELLEN CULLEN 1041065326 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA MCINTOSH CULPEPPER 1090403491 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CURTIS CULPEPPER 1090403489 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER KLAWITTER CULVER 1074674602 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL VAL CULVER 2201624553 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN ALEXANDER CULVER 2215065148 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ELIZABETH CULVER 2200742720 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAN CULVER 1074674639 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN STONE CUMINGS 1041231333 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMAN EDWARD CUMINGS 1041115934 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE KAY CUMPTON 1040769687 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON BRETT CUMPTON 1040809961 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD JOSEPH CUNNINGHAM 1140130143 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT FLETCHER CUNNINGHAM 2164648825 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LESTER CUNNINGHAM 1040544830 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA NICOLE CUNNINGHAM 1218638442 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSEANNE CUNNINGHAM 1088415254 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN RANE CUNNINGHAM 1040712877 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN DALE CUNNINGHAM 1040712910 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAMONA CUNNINGHAM-REID 1041501696 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CECILIA BEATRIZ CUPELLO 1041546595 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW BARRET CURNUTTE 1146429146 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY WAYNE CURRIE 1216142110 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRI DAWN CURRIN 1040718781 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE BETH CURRIN 1040669611 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD WINSTON CURRY 1217218065 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAYLE BURNS CURRY 1217219305 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEB MORGAN CURRY 2138170725 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHELSIE MARIE CURRY 2194359119 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEYTON RILEY CURTIS 2122269017 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH W CURTIS 1041321667 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA BROWN CURTIS 1041321679 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ED CURTSINGER 1040713292 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONATO HARRY CURVINO 2178970458 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA JOHNSON CUTSHALL 1040726871 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOM ANDREW CYSEWSKI 1040922331 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAPHNE BROOK DABNEY 1205845386 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY TAYLOR DABNEY JR 1164725631 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ANN DAGUE 1190667675 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA CUNNINGHAM DAILEY 1007848394 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL BLAINE DALTON 2138719700 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH EDWARD DALTON 2001443980 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY MARIE DALTON 2001443103 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WAYNE DAMON 2121284409 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUU XUAN DANG 1153271599 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRINY DANG 1158893825 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSITA ROJAS DANIEL 1040709555 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY WAYNE DANIEL 1040557646 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH KAY DANIEL 1040853039 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW LYNN DANIEL 1175378600 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL THOMAS DANIEL 1188584669 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGIL DEAN DANIEL 1040941806 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA TIMOTHY DANIEL 2191412123 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY L DIANNE DANIEL 1042128624 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA DANIELA DANIEL 2220221124 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TODD MICHAEL DANIELS 3382379434 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA JONES DANIELS 1040677760 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ROBERT DANIELS 1041073172 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHLOE ELAINE DANNENFELSER 2126960239 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL STEPHENS DANNHAUS 1041553635 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON JAMES DANNHAUS 1041203239 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRET LARRY DARK 1160249280 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROX ANN DARLING 1041541100 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH JEAN DARRAH 1040720604 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN GABRIEL DARWIN 2135747841 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN NATHANAEL DARWIN 2153199632 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEARL ELIZABETH DARWIN ORTEGA 1172932469 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN S DAUGBJERG 1041432385 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER C DAUGHERITY 1060042921 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE DAUGHERITY 1002566618 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CALVIN DAUGHTRY 1041297585 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELBI ANN DAVENPORT 1207931305 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELLEN DAVENPORT 1040792866 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS HARPER DAVENPORT 1167271623 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALINDA MARIE DAVEY 1190516186 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD BRUCE DAVEY 1158766722 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DUANE DAVIDHIZAR JR 1042127334 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES EDWARD DAVIDSON 2205590341 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM TROY DAVIDSON 1040778009 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH DAWN DAVIDSON 1040676518 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEFANIE DAVIDSON 1002494915 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA RENEE DAVIDSON 2204474041 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALYSSA NICOLE DAVIDSON 1168930715 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RANDOLPH DAVIDSON 1026593120 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY NADINE DAVIS 2194849904 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN WILLETTE DAVIS 2157963222 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PRISCILLA HUNDL DAVIS 1149231036 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBERT SIDNEY DAVIS 1149231043 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT T DAVIS 1181630373 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONIKA DENISE DAVIS 1064213886 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES MATTHEW DAVIS 2138285520 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON LEE DAVIS 1040700713 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY DON EDWIN DAVIS 2141995538 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA ANN DAVIS 1040769222 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMA CATHERINE DAVIS 2210674654 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AVERY KATE DAVIS 2180343609 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH KOLLIKER DAVIS 1041302518 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLETUS ADDISON DAVIS JR 1041552667 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON JAGGER DAVIS 3382332088 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY CHRISTINE DAVIS 1143612373 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN VERNON DAVIS 2176186750 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN HAYNES DAVIS 1040741034 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL B DAVIS III 1016387714 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATIE MARIE DAVIS 2205706257 80



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER THOMAS DAVIS 2205706112 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA PATRANELLA DAVIS 1041575060 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL KENT DAVIS 1040602796 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN WALDROP DAVIS 1041555338 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUISE NELSON DAVIS 1041070283 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANNE DAVIS 1137272682 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DEAN DAVIS 2120851818 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY DOUGLAS DAVIS 1040536038 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA FRANCES DAVIS 1041593334 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CORY JAMES DAVIS 1169126931 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNY LEIGH DAVIS 1022785764 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH DWAIN DAVIS 1040770278 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSALIND AMELIE DAVIS 1040955446 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA BETH DAW 2122034105 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HALANA MARIE DAWSON 1040794311 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JAMES DAWSON 1167759377 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EARNEST LEE DAYLONG 1040569443 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC SCOTT DE JONG 2176304007 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE BOB DE LOS SANTOS 1157249486 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE DE LOS SANTOS 1157249493 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANN ELLEN DEAN 1148545746 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA ELYSE DEAN 2002569259 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ROSEMARY DEAN 1040803480 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALLEN DEAN 1040623871 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES BRYAN DEAN 1040943714 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA NEWELL DEAN 1040607567 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GIDEON DOUGLAS DEAN 2214552426 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE DEATHERAGE 1040678564 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA LANE DEATLEY 1041338096 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLEE KAY DEBERRY 1006680232 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALLAN DEBERRY 1006680245 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER ERVAN DEBORD 1090345160 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA POWERS DEBORD 1090345139 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID D DECKER 1040590009 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WAYNE DEEB 1090034971 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD ALAN DEETER 1149809851 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE ANN DEETER 1052446810 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD ANTHONY DEFRANCESCO 1040778343 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA MARIE DEFRANCESCO 1041595433 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK BRYCE DEFRERE 1131950728 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES XAVIER DEGELIA 1040667904 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER SHANNON DEGENHART 1022687889 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE ELIZABETH DEINKEN 1181699108 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA H DEITERICH 1147601258 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY NICOLE DEJESUS 1041537831 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY BROOKE DELACRUZ 1175379176 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN G DELAMATER 1041073603 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY ELYSSE DELBERT 2144848748 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JOSEPH DELBERT 2125985467 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICAH JAMES DELEON 1185208239 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYLVIA ANN DELEON 1141683118 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER GLAZE DELEON 1194855644 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN THOMAS DELLINGER 1079084460 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DAVID DEMENY 1040521268 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA MARIE DEMLOW 1212972457 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADRIENNE DEMOSS 1221030425 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDITH R DEMPSEY 1041016429 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER DALE DEMPSEY 1040984626 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY NICOLE DEMPSEY 1159856110 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUI RENEE DEMPSEY 1041245113 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEON ANTHONY DENENA 1040680611 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE ANNE DENENA 1041132866 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PARKER SCOTT DENMAN 2126032336 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PAUL DENMAN 1171785495 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BELINDA JEAN DENMAN 2001374090 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT EUGENE DENMAN 2001374100 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH LLOYD DENMARK 1040567397 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBIE HUFF DENMARK 1040567402 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY KEITH DENSEY JR 3382332123 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON NYQUIST DENT 1040616827 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUIS LESLIE DENT II 1040616815 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN LOUIS DENTON 1219195620 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH MARIE DEPEW 1136013605 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STUART DOUGLAS DEPEW 1136013614 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH DERBES 1041255430 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAGEN DEAN DEROUEN 2121693348 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERICA MARIE DEROUEN 2110181694 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON NICOLE DESKIN 1193741373 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD WILSON DESKIN 1029632700 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NINA WATSON DESKIN 1029578935 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL JOHN DESTEFANO 1209610532 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN PERRONE DESTEFANO 1041602259 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK SAM DESTEFANO 1040892130 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLEY BRICE DEUEL 2169709444 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDY BRICE DEUEL 1040736536 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR MARIE DEUEL 2166736544 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BRADEN DEUPREE 1200348174 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACEY LYNNETTE DEUPREE 1106682653 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLA MCCAIN DEVIN 1145249794 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA YOUNG DEW 1041112528 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAMUS DANIEL DEWANE 2159929926 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS JAMES DEWEESE 1182075904 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RENEA MARTIN DEWITT 1040991220 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENDALL RENEA DEWITT 2124354142 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIE LEE DIAL 1158183074 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLA DEAN DIAMOND 1204180708 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA JO DIAS 1041642968 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA LOUISE DIAZ 1041090521 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA E DIAZ 1178277067 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WAYNE DICKERSON 1040635316 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN COLLIN DICKERSON 1040909902 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER JONES DICKERSON 1040635411 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ROBERT DICKERSON 1112957821 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA JOAN DICKEY 2154610830 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLE MARIE DICKEY 1052014760 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH NICOLE DICKEY 1041208783 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTINA S DICKINSON 1030255796 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUDREY CLARE DIDSBURY 2126713481 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN DIEBOLD 2201804757 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIRK CHARLES DIEBOLD 2201759996 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANN DIKES 1041197828 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABIGAIL THERESA MARIE DILEO 2156156743 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK WARREN DILLARD 1040624913 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANE ALLEN DILLARD 1040695894 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY WILLIAM DILLARD 1040695255 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY WARNE DILLON 2121409910 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ROBERT DILLON 1182391060 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEMELA BASTANTE DINAMPO 3382475045 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN RENAE DISCHER 1041122532 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN RICHARD DISCHER 1041122545 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA NICOLE DITTERT 2202737251 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TODD STEVEN DIVIN 1049474832 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE THEODORE DIZEREGA 1122264153 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER WAYNE DOANE 2215695207 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH DOBROVOLNY 1040689450 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JAMES DOBROVOLSKY 1038927175 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA VAN DOBSON 1102278635 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BELINDA SHAE DOBSON 1151557183 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER DENAY DOCKINS 1041353474 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN MICHAEL DOCKINS 1041438327 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLENE THOMPSON DODDS 1117962566 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL ELIZABETH DODDS 2145268108 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS FREDERICK DODGE III 1170186106 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARI MARIE DODSON 2199359995 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN JOSEPH DOLNIK 2197238948 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE MARIE DOMBROWSKI 1160953738 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNIE DOMINGUEZ III 2122204008 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON JAMES DOMINGUEZ 1148165349 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GILBERT JUNIOR DOMINGUEZ 2147211549 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK ANDREW DONALDSON 1172617001 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WARREN VERNON DONAWAY JR 1040801469 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ELLIOTT DONAWAY 1040801476 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA GAY DONNELL-FOWLER 1180000356 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY WAYNE DONOVAN 1179642391 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE MICHELE DONOVAN 1034552958 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUELLEN BALL DOOLEY 1040661890 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLIE GAIL DOPSLAUF 1041330914 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN PATRICK DORADO 2186272138 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH BROWN DORAN 1190160286 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY MICHAEL DORAN 2001803639 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP EDWARD DORSETT 1056807725 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN M DORSEY 2215519724 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA HILL DOTSON 1041245863 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC EUGENE DOTSON 1041591661 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WAYNE DOTSON 1040574772 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA SHARON DOTSON 1040574764 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELIA MARIE DOTSON 1041168927 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALE ALAN DOTY 2176289979 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB MICAH DOUCET 2120383079 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCILLE OLIVAREZ DOUGLAS 1040663356 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IAN CRISTOPHER DOUGLASS 2188815610 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA RYAN DOUGLASS 1185952319 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REES ARENTINA DOUGLASS 2170737366 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD PAUL DOVE 1217791765 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM GLENN DOWLING 1040567544 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY HEATHER DOYLE 2149374708 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON LYNN DOYLE 2208918901 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ARTHUR DOYLE 2208919060 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATH ALAN DOZIER 1195994825 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY GENE DRAGER 1040955229 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTY LYN DRAGOTTA 1040905085 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ANTHONY DRAGOTTA 1170928513 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM JOEL DRAKE 1028665256 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNA LYNN DRAKE 1041390117 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN C DRAKE 1162260898 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER CHRISTINE DRAKE 2138639784 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL THOMAS DRAKE 1036954353 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARIN ELIZABETH DRAKE 1061008025 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW EDWARD DRANGE 2168057992 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONY SHERIDAN DREIER-GLIGOOR 2130505392 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH CAYE DRENNAN 2162926159 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADY JAY DRENNAN 1157000809 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES KENT DREW 2140842630 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LONNY JO DREWS 1182612115 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANYA LYNETTE DREWS 1182612136 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT EDWARD DROLESKEY 1040602823 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN WALIGURA DRYMALLA 1040648633 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY ALFRED DRYMALLA SR 1040648622 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY XAVIER MICHAEL DUANE-TESSIER 2192115656 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHIRLEY OWEN DUBLE 1040567592 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CECIL WAYNE DUBOIS 1122756642 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUANE EARL DUBOIS 1041246552 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEANIE PALMER DUDLEY 1041598964 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALLAN DUFF 2206500446 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLA NELL DUFFARD 1040772610 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER WESLEY DUFFARD 1040772597 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMARA MICHELLE DUGAN 1119350942 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM LEE DUGAN 2000090784 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRISTAN ALAIN DUGAS 1163287497 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI SMART DUHON 1041151992 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEY PAUL DUHON 1041152025 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL CATHERINE DUKE 1181717983 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH HAVENS DUKE 1040773248 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL INSLEY DUKE 1040773435 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL DULKE 1157871637 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL FRANCIS DULKE 1146797205 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN SUE DULKE 1156658014 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERNARD JOSEPH JACQUES DUMAIS 2209621417 102



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE RENEE DUNCAN 1041227454 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TINA ANN DUNCAN 1040548163 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES STANLEY DUNCAN 1041539585 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB LAWRENCE DUNCAN 2126484448 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVE EUGENE DUNCAN 1040951954 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA ELLEN DUNHAM 1180475943 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS LEIGH DUNHAM 1183171197 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LAUREN DUNKIN 1164695108 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOAK CLEMENT DUNKIN 1037539009 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW WAYNE DUNLAP 1040762394 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS J DUNLAP 1041552916 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLE ANN DUNLAP 1189372976 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERRY ELWYN DUNLAP 1041534861 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY WAYNE DUNN 2197771720 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON AARON DUNNAHOO 2188646338 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNA LEIGH DUNTON 1157442203 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTON RAYMUND DUPLESSIS 1041213628 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ERIC DUPONT 1040800567 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELENA ALMANZA DURAN 1040828269 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEX DURAN III 1040903649 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD MURRAY DURBIN 2172325680 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE CAMERON DURDEN 1011510095 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI M DURON 1041197340 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH D DURON 1041602620 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MICHAEL DURON 2171221345 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID CHRISTOPHER DURON 2201690741 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY CLAYTON DURRETT 1185328047 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNE MARIE DUSOLD 1040968564 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENDRA MICHELLE DUTY 1040536491 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN EYSNOGLE DUVALL 2188850526 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN A DUYKA 1040596687 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD DEAN DYER 1040645292 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEANA GAYLENE DYER 1126657768 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT HEATH DYER 2135228819 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY LYNN HIGHTOWER EAKER 1040746352 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN NEAL EAKER 1041608317 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA CATHERINE EAKINS 2126800498 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GWENDOLYN YVONNE EALOMS 1040626455 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLORIA ESTELA EARHART 1040833212 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WADE EARHART 1040832790 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE LYNETTE EARLS 1009980321 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES FIELDING EARLY 2210326722 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL ANN EARNEST 1026566146 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER MORGAN EARNEST II 1026546455 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB JOHN ROBERT EARWOOD 1190844034 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY LEA EARWOOD 1040704964 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER ALLEN EARWOOD 1040652928 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER COLLEEN EASLEY 1074218127 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN NATHAN EASON 2207148679 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM MARTEL EASTERLING 1040792907 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY EMERY EATON 1132023354 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MILTON EBERHARD 1177680540 41



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERONICA RUSHING EBERHARD 2198309189 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KINNSEY BLAIR ECHOLS 1185978384 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARA CELESTE ECKERT 2154126040 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN INEZ EDDENS 1022279750 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE LOUISE EDELMAN 1047699474 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL EDELMAN 2130506653 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES FREDERICK EDEN 1110620618 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRAINE BOYD EDEN HERMANN 1152880511 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER REED EDGAR 1130293505 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA PONDER EDGAR 1130293514 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL EDGE 2213876838 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRETT STPEHEN EDMONDSON 1148189862 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE LORAIN EDRINGTON 1041405071 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY VIRGINIA EDRINGTON 1041501394 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALLEN EDWARDS 1040677476 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA RENEE EDWARDS 1184815038 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORY THOMAS PLANTAGENET EDWAR2200363282 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD WAYNE EDWARDS 1040560060 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN CARL EDWARDS 1009099514 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA MCCONAL EDWARDS 1167852044 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLTON LEE EFIRD JR 1120264626 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA SZYMASZEK EFIRD 1116198568 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEX JAMES EGAN 2184952912 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW STEPHEN EGE 1041259101 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA GARCIA EGGMAN 1179549550 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE RAY EGGMAN 1199922304 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANN EGGMAN 2169344189 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW MAX EGGMAN JR 2169345103 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA KAY EICHELBERGER 1127823089 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRANT THOMAS EILAND 2180150851 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN JOSEPH EILERS 1131760801 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAMIAN GARNET EIMANN 2195184425 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARISSA ASHLEY EIMANN 1098440741 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DWAYNE GARNET EIMANN 1041240427 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA VANEK EISELE 1041223014 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LEONARD EISELE 1040909939 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD ALLEN EIXMANN 1040525666 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN LYNN EIXMANN 1040545457 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH ANN ELBRICH 1040540337 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN STEPHEN ELDER JR 1159898598 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WYNNE TRIPPET ELDER 1142686407 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBIE LOIS ELKINS 1040746142 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA GLOCKZIN ELLER 1040669902 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSS MARION ELLER 2152030253 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH KAY ELLER 1040938900 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY MAE ELLGARD 2193090346 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON MAY ELLINGTON 2191660502 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES TRAVIS ELLINGTON 2191726636 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LADONNA SHEREE ELLIOTT 2139351981 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RONALD ELLIS JR 2134308036 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID RENNIE ELLIS 1040709950 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA LEANN ELLIS 1041114429 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT BRUCE ELLIS 1040648874 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY NEIL ELMS 1040722894 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID EARL ELVERUD 2187035434 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAMONA SUE EMBRY 1041462366 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESHA DAWN EMERSON 1041317307 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEX JOSEPH EMERY 2134535244 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARON R EMOLA 1040660917 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY DEAN EMOLA 1040612244 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORETTA JUNE EMOLA 1041482636 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASSIDY MARIE EMSWILER 2149888918 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NEIL WAYNE ENDLER 1040666626 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ANNE ENDREOLA 2221426260 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORDAN ANTHONY ENGEL 1202378808 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTY WAYNE ENGEL 1041652625 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNYCE K ENGELBRECHT 1040783323 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS LLOYD ENGELBRECHT 1040783334 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIEL T ENGELHARDT 1188298247 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH LEE ENGELHARDT 1091195544 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE KUCERA ENGLEMAN 1040669844 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY JOHN ENGLEMAN 1040681597 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLETTE BABE ENGLISH 2154708964 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID EOFF 1043501516 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY ELAINE EPPES 1059861009 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MAURICE EPPES 1040964308 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN EDWARD EPPES 2180092620 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSS ALLEN EPSTEIN 1140368050 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY SUZANNE ERDMAN 1041350503 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN ALFRED ERDMAN 1041026739 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GWYNETH JONES ERLANDSON 1040631587 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND ERMIGARAT 2187971927 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY ANN ERMIGARAT 2187971887 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAY ALAN ERNST 1041014615 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PAUL ERNSTES 1041213040 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZACHARY CHARLES ERSKINE 1040936054 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIDINE MARILYN ERSKINE 2125430142 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY SUE ERSKINE 2218842721 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD GREGORY ERSKINE 2197499718 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIKA BAROSH ERVIN 1002045102 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE LEON ERVIN 1041308278 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUANN ERVIN 2171378385 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA LEE ESCUE 1129967215 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE CROTWELL ESCUE 1147667506 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN DAVID ESPINO 2197205394 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY DIANNA ESPINO 2222560751 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIGUEL ALFREDO ESPINO 2214201694 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORGE ARMANDO ESPINOZA 2124346747 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSA MARIA ESPINOZA 1041615354 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MALORY NICOLE ESPITIA 2002572207 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOBERTO OMAR ESPITIA 1121229975 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY KIRBY ESTAKHRI 1040673032 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FARIBORZ ESTAKHRI 1168613838 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELIZABETH ESTES 1041430705 10



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA GEIGER ETHERIDGE 1086215551 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERTHA MARIE ETHRIDGE 1040623676 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS GENE ETHRIDGE 1040794266 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTI SUE ETTERLING 1067152404 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONI MICHELLE EUBANKS 1041028355 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN EUBANKS 1060453976 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN CHARLES EUBANKS 1099962620 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD RAY EVANS 1192720994 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN MARIE EVANS 1205835078 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA EVANS 1002495362 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GORDON BARCUS EVANS JR 1041341776 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERONICA ANGLIN EVANS 1041505878 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTY ELLEN EVANS 1215576173 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES PAUL EVANS 1041505845 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY ROSINA EVANS 2198340273 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARETT SCOTT EVERETT 1183496398 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANKI DIANNA EVERETT 1040575652 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OMER LLOYD EVERETT 1040575681 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALLAN FABIAN 1040782925 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER GRANT FADAL 1041210486 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REAGAN HOWARD FAIRCHILD 1060470099 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALBERT FAITH JR 1041401195 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ROBERT FAJT 1041026870 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY APRIL CATHERINE FALCO 1117947065 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM CHARLES FALCO 1117963834 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN ELLYSE FALCONE 1041232292 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD WAYNE FALDIK 1101617287 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER KENDALL FALLS 2001341527 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIVIAN ANN FANLO 1094360361 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICARDO GOCHOCO FANLO 1094462212 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY MARIE FANNIN 1166946225 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY JO FANNING 1143464667 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CORBIN HUNT FANNING 2189608166 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHELSEA MARIE FANNING 3382407896 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JAMES FANNING 1121649749 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISABELLA FARHY 2220116884 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHEN FARHY 2220116752 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN FARIES 1114961955 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN BRIAN FARNELL 1040542780 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YUHUA ZHANG FARNELL 1060016442 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT BRUCE FARRAR 2189576848 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MARIE FARRAR 2189576489 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN JAY FARRELL 1041297898 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY ALYSE FARRELL 2172813557 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN LESLIE FARREN 2120902408 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLEY RENAY FARRICE 2157358358 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA HYDE FARRIS 1040669885 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER DARREL FARRIS 1040669871 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TODD ELIOT FARRIS 1217357382 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY WILLIAMS FARRIS 1014154499 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER OLLICE FARST 1149138137 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER ROYAL FATTIG 1041300596 60



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LESLIE FATTIG 1040516934 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA BURGOON FAULKNER 1040613503 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLE MANN FAULKNER 1041209031 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARNULFO SANTELLANO FAVA 1041228119 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY JOHN FAZZINO 1194374812 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOMINIC JOHN FAZZINO JR 1040691223 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE JOHN FAZZINO 1041064988 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANN FEESE 1020613792 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY WAYNE FEESE 1020906505 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERQUIN DANIEL FEESE 2203225084 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE BERGLAND FEISS 2140732015 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA REITER FELDERHOFF 1040654363 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRIS JOSEPH FELDERHOFF 1040655099 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ANTHONY FELDHAKE 2139119758 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GLENN FELDMAN 1168527701 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JOHNSON FELDMAN 1041574365 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER NICOLE FELIX 2176944962 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIBERTO FELIX 2125285089 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENZIE MELYN FELL 1174927469 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN JOYCE FELLERS 2130804320 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KURT PIERCE FELPEL 2072222326 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD DEAN FENNER 1117109070 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLON CARR FENNER 1116974249 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN JAMES FERGUSON 1034086244 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAIDEE SMITH FERGUSON 1041127688 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWINNA CRAVEN FERGUSON 1041437965 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID GLENN FERGUSON 1040830267 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER HELENA FERGUSSON 1145453842 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE LUCIANO FERNANDEZ-SOLIS 1022129872 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TEDDI BILLINGTON FERRANTE 1041129745 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MELVIN FERRELL 2164672214 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE SUSAN FERRELL 2220610300 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY BRANDON FERRELL 2177907712 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALLEN FERRELL 2194310295 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS KEITH FERRIS 1180198465 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTNEY DAVIS FERTAK 2083552320 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAIL RYAN FICKEY 1190329493 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHAL DALTON FIELD 2203359023 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRSTEN RAE FIELDS 2138760644 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ADOLPH FIELDS 1040860110 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA FERGUSON FIELDS 1040860134 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLE LOUISE FIFER 1040817603 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALINA M FIFER 2173654127 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK DEAN FIKES JR 1141529291 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHETT BRIGHTON FILBURN 3382698393 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHETT BRIGHTON FILBURN 1129959455 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNA WILSON FILBURN 1129959440 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WOODY FILDES 2141554841 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA MARIE FILDES 1205140402 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY JOSEPH FILER 1125009277 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RENEE FILLMORE 3382424930 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY ALBERT FILLMORE 2221427913 73



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAUDIE ROSE FINCH 1028602111 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ELAINE FINCH 1128737710 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERALD ALLEN FINCH 1128737706 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WARREN LUENBERG FINCH JR 1040796488 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN JAY FINE 2162134480 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS L FINK 1040776422 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS JOSEPH FINK 1040784988 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATE MARIE FINK 1040719262 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMA ASHTON FINKE 2180377694 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLEN ALAN FINLEY 1010746917 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EARL FINNIE 1041485752 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN MAURICE FINNIE 1189838398 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN LEONARD FISH 1215987398 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTHANN COOK FISHER 1013117014 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY SMITH FISHER 1037068192 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK TYLER FISHER 1219499774 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ANN FISHER 1041213525 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA FISHER 1040525008 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LIAM JOHN FISHER 2185885930 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DAVID FITCH II 1041241245 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA MARIE FITCH 1041174031 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL RYAN FITZHENRY 1149448668 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT MARK FITZJERRELL 1108965600 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERI REED FITZJERRELL 1040635606 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLTON ROBERT FLAGE 2184914689 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE ARIELLE FLAGG 1040681623 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AVERY GRACE FLANAGAN 2169528450 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HERBERT W FLANAGAN 1041392048 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIFFANY TALBERT FLANIGAN 1041364041 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANE NATHAN FLATER 1106246256 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNETTE WEBER FLEISCHER 1040631029 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH J FLEMING 1213073895 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE MARIE FLEMING 1022910471 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA MILLER FLEMING 1055547056 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA SUE FLEMING 1040949673 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FAITH ANNE FLEMING 3382613885 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA LIN FLETCHER 1142072903 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON BENNETT FLIPPEN 1041446448 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER TORRES FLIPPEN 1041049677 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIA LYNN FLORES 2183630721 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD JAMES FLORES 1040680757 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA OLIVARES FLORES 1173475503 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA ANN FLORES 1040682088 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW AARON FLOURNOY 1160844556 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SETH ADAM FLOWERS 1189530706 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALLEN FLY JR 2159565801 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA THOMAS FLYE 2130447151 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA NOVOSAD FLYE 2140327686 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET CONNELL FOCKE 1041286880 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK JONATHAN FOJTIK 1041601224 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL OCONNOR FOLEY 1041402376 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA STRODERD FONTENOT 2154456118 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KLANY FONTENOT JR 2175702379 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEAN STEWART FONVILLE 1040659426 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANA REBECCA FONVILLE 1040586789 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA JOHN FORBES 2196368094 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN DENT FORD 2149086097 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY ERIN FORD 1040686658 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RITA JEAN FORD 2142580669 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN KAYE RIGGLE FORE 1040703247 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM DREW FOREHAND 1041115041 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT AARON FORMAN 1040718417 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA JOY FORMAN 1041597636 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVIE VICTORIA FORREST 2128336053 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JOE FORREST 1218092896 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP ALAN FORSGREN 1146291396 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLA OLALDE FORSGREN 1023028668 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA SANCHEZ FORSTHOFF 1041610433 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARTHUR R FORSYTH 1148404106 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET MACON FORT 1117352758 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE ELIZABETH FORTKAMP 2210804771 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA MAYE FOSKETT 1040564364 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD WAYNE FOSKETT 1040564372 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS WESLEY FOSTER 1210766320 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN WEST FOSTER 1099823975 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE ELIZABETH FOSTER 1040663758 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DON FOSTER 1142072198 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH M FOSTER 1041030856 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONSTANCE J FOURNIER 1041259345 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILIENNE KAY FOWLER 1171733217 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUSTIN LEE FOWLER 2134538327 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE MYRON FOWLER 1005947749 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDAL SUE FOWLER 2150703227 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRAYSON REID FOWLER 2136253026 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AIDAN CHRISTIAN FOX 2196062857 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KODY THOMAS FOX 2123678182 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAYME USSERY FOX 1141345343 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRY EDWARD FOY JR 1197849544 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEANNA LYNN FOY 1204488334 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY BRUMMETT FOYT 1111220912 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH RUDOLPH FOYT JR 1111260377 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY ANN FOYT 1119798541 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE SILVA FRAILICKS 1040688164 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE JEAN FRALEY 1032498082 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTOPHER LLOYD FRALEY 1040926156 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA DICKENS FRALEY 1040570037 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES SCOTT FRALEY 1041130109 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKE LAYNE FRALEY 1035939502 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNETTE RAE FRALEY 1041254937 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH ALAN FRALEY 2192301874 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AYLA CHRISTINE FRANCIS 2200914514 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE RAELENE FRANCIS 1041429409 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN ANDREW FRANCIS 2167812441 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONAL WAYNE FRANCIS 1190213054 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY M FRANCIS 1041303113 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA CHRISTINE FRANCL 2205554643 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUDSON TRIPP FRANKS 2189032194 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN YOUNG FRANKS 2129601940 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER EDWARD FRANSON 2180619380 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA ANN FRANZ 1143314042 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM KENT FRANZE 1179048649 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALFONTE FRANZE 1113448076 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH LYNN FRANZE 1113448082 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDRA MARIA FRAPPIER-MOREN1040928814 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEE DORSEY FRASER 1101323371 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLYLE FRASER 1101323363 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL SUSAN FRASHURE 2000314324 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN P FRAYNE 1110368657 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIMON WESLEY FRAZIER 1190765941 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA KATHRYN FREDERICK 1041147575 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN FREDERICKS 1091575205 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN PAUL FREDERICKS 1091584747 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET J FREEMAN 1040516780 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ANN FREEMAN 1040932986 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH KEVIN FREEMAN 1040932972 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANNE FREEMAN 1041287031 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN ERIC FREEMAN 1040547576 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANNE FREEMAN 2000246089 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE FREEMAN 1040933662 53
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIEL VIRSE FRENCH 1041191649 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY ANN FRENCH 1031852246 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE MICHELLE FRENCH 1041173459 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEREK JAY FRENCH 1041422192 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAVANNAH JANE FREUND 2200525287 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE WILLIAM FREUND 2222615447 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE FREUND 1185958789 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN DAVID FREUND 2185720129 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE RENEE FRIAS 2203695825 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIK NICHOLAUS FRIAS 2203695856 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA LINDA FRIDDLE 1219217862 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERNA LEE FRITSCHE 1008970048 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LELAND FROST 2186782831 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY WAYNE FUCHS 1121947044 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA NICOLE FUGLEBERG 2156880802 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN KAY FUJIMOTO 2123369148 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY EDWARD FULLER JR 2177902774 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRANT THOMAS FULLER 2194046000 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA HASLAM FULLER 1051305666 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON THOMAS FULLER 1046202673 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA GREENWOOD FULLER 2137295247 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPHINE RIVAS FULLER 1041137842 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW STEDMAN FULTON 1195285624 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTINE ANNA MARIA FULTON 1201047012 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL WILLIAM FUNG 2220139148 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN THOMAS FURAY 2195150866 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER ADAMS FUSCHICH 1040817138 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK J GABRIEL 1041346423 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENDYLL DELAINE GABRIEL 2211781307 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEANDRA LEE GABRIEL 2211902419 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KACEY DANE GABRIEL 2209789434 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA MARIE GADBERRY 1179758173 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON LEE GADBERRY 1001890446 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA SUE GADBOIS 1185070553 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY PAUL GADE 1040810617 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ELAINE GADE 1040806442 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA GARZA GAGE 1041052908 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARON DELANO GAGE 1184693263 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY CHRISTINE GAGE 2131173884 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERI DEANN GAILEY 2152237631 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WALKER GAINES JR 1103708033 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WYATT JAMES GALBREATH 2191660922 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JOHN GALE 1040685732 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ALICIA-KAY GALE 1040685721 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN BRIANNA GALE-MCARTHUR1157314568 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLIOT JOSEPH GALEY 2121450702 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANN GALEY 1003667508 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN DAVID GALINDO 1126387906 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY MICHAEL GALINDO 1041273887 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAY ANN GALINDO 1041442677 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY RENEE GALLAGHER 1040882671 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIKELL CLIFTON GALLAGHER 1041040099 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEONARD HOMER GALLAGHER JR 1040635371 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA HUNTER GALLAGHER 1040635363 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ELIZABETH GALLAGHER 2158306586 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN LOUISE GALLAGHER 1187633685 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA N GALLAHER 1091887161 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER K GALLAHER 1131523566 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY FOWLER GALLAND 1009501510 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KALENE DIANE GALLANDER 1158340995 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLY MARIE GALLASPY 2191809730 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY MCALPIN GALLAWAY 1040778370 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY H GALLAWAY 2127099336 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT MICHAEL GALLAWAY 2127099294 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDY KAY GALLEGO 1040647350 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA CRUM GALLIHER 1041567152 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNA LEE GALLIHER 1192263718 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES GREGORY GALLIHER 1040650188 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN FRANK GALLOWAY II 1041575831 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE BRAUN GALLWAY 1006680002 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE ELAINE GALNY 1040566083 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEX EUGENE GAMBLIN 2189954118 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA LUNA GAMBOA 1041192282 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VEDA ELLEN GANT 2134813928 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WES KENT GANT 2134813959 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZA YVONNE GARCIA 1006307168 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERARDO HECTOR GARCIA 1006412482 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUIS GARCIA JR 1041228086 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA MARINA GARCIA 1196490249 70



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN JACOB GARCIA 1177316993 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY INIA MARIA GARCIA 2203245055 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALINA MARIE GARCIA 2176290739 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSIO PEREZ GARCIA 1195186921 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEDRO GARCIA JR 1183342708 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUDY GARCIA 1040902002 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GENEVA GONZALES GARCIA 1040785595 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA CARPIO GARCIA 1040829240 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID DIAZ GARCIA 1040736884 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LENORA LITTLE GARCIA 2172499430 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY INIA MARIE GARCIA 1041619336 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALIFONZO WILCZEK GARCIA JR 2184887035 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID OROZCO GARCIA 1147176265 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROLAND GARCIA 1191919508 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD GENE GARCIA 2177748666 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA DIAZ GARCIA 1041558595 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNEST RENE GARCIA 1041499833 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY B GARCIA 2129071388 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI ANN GARCIA 1208829110 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA GUADALUPE GARCIA 1196954126 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MA DOLORES GARCIA DE ESPINO 2215695586 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ELIZABETH GARD 1040647321 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD BRIAN GARDNER 1041541591 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA WILKES GARDNER 1040677843 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID FREDERICK GARDNER 1040677836 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL GARNER 1052821050 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN LEE GARNER 2120225724 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STANLEY WILLIAM GARNER 1022213654 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANETTE ESPARZA GARNER 1041628411 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHALADA SNOW GARNER 1041428920 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA WEST GARNER 1040991745 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PORTER STROMAN GARNER III 1040679031 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ANDREW GARNER 1040991334 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA EAVES GARNER 1040663048 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL KEITH GARNER 1040723562 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTY L GARNER 1170347519 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA LOUISE GARNER 1104752431 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRK COLLIER GARNER 1104752412 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA GRACE GARNER 1002070044 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENT RICHARD GARNER 1041517334 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY NEAL GARNER 3382602750 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENTLY NEAL GARNER 3382656625 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNE MARIE GARON 1040668401 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARC AARON GARRETT 1157552926 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KONNER RAY GARRETT 2140204677 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH RENAY GARRETT 1147401018 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SILAS KYLE GARRETT 2212729538 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN RAY GARRETT 1040606746 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEESTA JO GARRETT 1040722595 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CADEN MATTHEW GARRICK 2202127664 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALERIE MICHELE GARRISON 1207638959 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINA MARIA GARRITANO 1137153808 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE SCHREIBER GARTON 1040741859 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCILA GARTRELL 1174036006 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY GARTRELL 1156696099 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAUL R GARZA 1040552734 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ALFRED GARZA 1098674141 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PORFIRIO GARZA JR 1158063853 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLEE ELAINE GARZA 1041457636 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON BEACHAM GARZA 1163804009 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT JEROME GASTON 2146029314 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLIN RUSSELL GASZAK 2193809725 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MICHAEL GATENS 2197971836 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELBERT MONROE GATLIN III 1040648583 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN CHARLES GAULT 2135596556 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN MARIE GAUTHIER 1110556568 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEIDRA DURICK GAY 2195965308 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CHRISTIAN GAY 2196336843 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY DAVIS GAY 1121666185 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE DAVIS GAY 2120830804 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES RICHARD GAY JR 1121666214 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RALPH HORACE GAY 1014109915 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN DWIGHT GEELHOED 2159170927 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERRI BETH GEHRING 1040988296 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM COLE GEIST 2126029109 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEN S GELLER 1130339408 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HASMET GENCELI 1041299587 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELODI FULYA GENCELI OZKAN 2127745433 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LIZA FRANCIS GENTRY 1055936471 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY JOE GENTRY 1055936492 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN DREW GENTRY 1073223506 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MARTIN GEORGE 1215795929 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JECOB THAMPI GEORGE 2161039280 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR AMANDA GEORGE 1188106711 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET LENORE GEORGE 1040643125 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERRY NICOLE PILLOW GEORGE 1070480633 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON STRAUSSER GEORGE 1181615799 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE ELISABETH GEORGE 1192066818 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA WOLF GERLING 1040668061 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK DAVID GERLING 1040647193 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELENA MARIA GERMAN QUIROS 1060471773 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOHN GERWIG 1159107328 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN GERWIG 1089006915 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHANNA RANKIN GESSNER 1041162195 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHEYENNE NICOLE GEYER 1204609205 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH ANN GHOLSON 2124614414 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERI BRIDGES GHOLSON 2209862431 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY LENELL GIBBS 1040872693 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OWEN STANLEY GIBBS 2169342953 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES W GIBBS 2161040637 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE WHEELER GIBBS 1139684445 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW MICHAEL GIBBS 1126698606 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSS BURLEY GIBBS 2202630290 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN PATRICK GIBBS 1040525613 80



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEVONA KAY GIBBS 1152582716 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CHARLES GIBSON 1041604609 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FLORENCE GLOVER GIBSON 1040577471 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR RAY GIBSON 1040884731 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MONROE GIBSON 2192220971 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LEWIS GIBSON 1136412228 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY JOIE GIBSON 2158918415 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA JOIE GIBSON 1027709829 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA CAROL GIDLEY 1040580541 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONNIE DAVIS GIDLEY 1040580539 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSAY GIESE 1041004835 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN C GIESE 1041035205 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL SUSAN GIFFORD 1090564076 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOSPEH GIFFORD 2123065112 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES WESLEY GILBERT 1040590097 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ROBERT GILBERT 1180029857 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY MARVIN GILBERT 1188764819 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN CHRISTOPHER GILBERT 1040930213 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLA DANIELLE GILBERTCALHOUN 1185193397 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARRIE LEIGH GILETTO 1040812411 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY GILETTO 1040812424 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY ANNE GILHAM 2179476300 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN JAMES GILHAM 2179475963 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY KEITH GILL 2185588919 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERILYN GILLAND 2140451338 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT BARRON GILLELAND 1041173376 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA LEE GILLESPIE 2189561499 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY GILLESPIE 2198794542 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY LYNN GILLEY 1014429061 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW COPE GILLEY 1155242873 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB GARNER GILLIAM 1175276156 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE S GILLILAND 1040626660 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES EDWARD GILLILAND 1040626656 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORA MARIE GILMORE 1041246167 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABBIE MARIE GILMORE 1041139011 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY LYNN GILSTRAP 1026596561 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK E GILSTRAP 1026562826 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY KAY GINN 1041133480 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN LEE GINN 1040541717 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLYNN UNDERWOOD GIORDANO 1172282550 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN JEAN GIPSON 1144762722 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES W GIPSON 1150137993 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GENA LYNN GIROD-RICHTER 1041550721 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EDWIN BENNETT GLASS 1213687314 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER ANNE GLAZE 1057336406 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA TRUETT GLAZE 1057336391 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALE HOLLIS GLEASON 2162030910 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHIRLEY ANN GLENNEY 1041220621 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES JAMES GLOVER 1040621666 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERNADETTE POISSON GLOVER 1040794463 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ALLEN GLOVER 1040681858 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOWARD WESLEY GLUECK 1139219619 15



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN SCOTT GOCHENOUR 1101372100 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA S GODFREY 1040713318 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE ALVIN GODFREY 1040794382 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE HOTZ GODFREY 1040577686 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN MARIE GODWIN 1182628292 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PEARCE GODWIN 1182400271 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGIA ELIZABETH GODWIN 2201124095 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET LOUISE GOEBERT 1040685352 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGUERITE ALICE GOEHL 1080947966 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSEL LEE GOEHL 1078382851 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY DIANN GOEN 1015040012 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL SCOTT GOEN 1148278773 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZIMRIE FAYTHE GOEN 2189541953 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VAN KERBY GOERGER 1040727459 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA NEUMANN GOERGER 1040727444 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL STANLEY GOERS 2189542033 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT KIRBY GOIDEL 1212469003 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH GILL GOIDEL 1214657383 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMI WELLS GOINS 1152789998 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DREW ASHLEY GOLD 2190335765 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARMEN LAURA GOLDEN 1113602110 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL CAMERON GOLDING 2142549470 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MASON KAINE GOLDMAN 2170703292 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNE S GOLDSBY 1041323198 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LYNN GOLDSBY 1106722086 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN W GOLDSBY 1041323180 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD ALAN GOLUB SR 1040663770 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD ALAN GOLUB JR 1041237807 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARINA RENDON GOMEZ 2171811471 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORIS L GOMEZ 1159044904 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL RUBEN GOMEZ 2163593209 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUAN ALFREDO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 2188407767 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY CAROLINE GONZALES 2137860762 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET GONZALES 1040812371 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALERIE REYNA GONZALES 1204952347 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORA ANN GONZALES 1007977259 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALFONSO AMADEO GONZALES 1040963764 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIANA ASHLEY GONZALES 2165095057 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCISCO GONZALES 1040893528 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAFREYA DAINELLE GONZALEZ 2152202169 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILIA YVONNE GONZALEZ 1078461800 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY ADAN GONZALEZ 3382770763 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE YAREI GONZALEZ 2205256027 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUAN HECTOR GONZALEZ JR 2150686815 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA ANN GONZALEZ 1041316941 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARMANDO ANTONIO GONZALEZ 2206639433 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILLIE KRIEL GONZALEZ 2206639467 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BARRETT GOOD 1041199406 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB MICHAEL GOODE 1041100948 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON SETH GOODE 1154628115 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLIFTON LEWIS GOODEN JR 1208284412 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER SUE GOODENOW 2158654299 107



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH CHARLES GOODENOW 2158654252 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL THOMAS GOODEY 1202961324 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABIGAIL MCKINNON GOODMAN 2125269531 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY MILES GOODMAN 1041216370 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YALANDA GAY FAULK GOODMAN 1040696842 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELBY MILES GOODMAN 1160222589 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH DIANE GOODMAN 1040817642 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN SCOTT GOODMAN 1040696857 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNE MARIE GOODMAN 1106706640 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ANNE GOODRICH 2178342740 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS JEFFREY GOODWIN 1060318842 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY WAYNE GOODWIN 1040577896 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN DAVID GOOLSBY 2124355314 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA LOGAN GORBUTT 1179357413 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD RAY GORDON JR 1060437208 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARVA SUE GORDON 2135831284 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESUS GABRIEL GOROSTIETA 3382773969 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN DENISE GORSKI 1010876069 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANN GOSS 1040812177 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID VANCE GOSS 1041002342 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY CHESTER GOSS 2196955503 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RIDGWAY GOTCHER III 1182400167 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMIE ROSE GOTTLIEB 3382333435 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM WARREN GOULD 1041478416 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY ELIZABETH GOURLEY 1061345161 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN KAY GRABER 1040955049 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON HALE GRADY 1113743456 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERSON DAVIS GRADY 2130444765 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAREN THOMAS GRAHAM 1041332499 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY CHRISTINA GRAHAM 1168773554 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA TALBERT GRAHAM 2161057400 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TED ALAN GRAHAM 2140844373 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JOHN GRANDE 1041015661 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHANIEL RAYMOND GRANT 2168761925 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS WILLIAM GRANT 1136954116 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ELIZABETH GRANT 1136806794 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA LEEANN GRANT 1136860910 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL BRUCE GRANT 1132738109 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNETTE CAROL GRANTHAM 1003023828 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH JEAN GRAY 2000853644 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW MINOR GRAY 1060773583 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER KRISTY GRAY 2161187545 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRAH ANNE GRAY 1142000536 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALAN GRAY 1099061214 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERONICA CONTRERAS GRAY 1041326366 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EARL ROYCE GRAY 1041137315 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALLEN GRAY 1209936556 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ANDREAS GRAZIANO 2187655496 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE RAY GREATHOUSE 1040673358 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LEANN GREATHOUSE 1041567576 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SLOANE ELIZABETH GREELEY 2213162936 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER JUDE GREELEY 1041115284 64



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACI VONN GREEN 1027980748 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DARRELL GREEN JR 1028024760 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE LEIGH GREEN 1040670654 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES NELSON GREEN JR 1000690783 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER KRISTY GREEN 1167416302 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GALEN EDWARD GREEN 1040629476 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN DALE GREEN 1000848256 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER ELLIS GREEN 1170736522 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERI WISDOM GREEN 1040919314 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK JEFFREY GREEN 1040735129 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA ANNE GREEN 1000690777 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLECRAM MARIE DENISE GREENBAU1040649086 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRA FRED GREENBAUM 1040667697 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY JOAN GREENE 3382372301 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG ALAN GREENING 1041352610 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATINA LYNN GREENLEE 1040544458 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LEROY GREENO 1040649375 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANIS HALL GREENO 1040649427 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY LEE GREENROYD 2149991789 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH JO GREENSAGE 2175590426 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLADYS FAYE GREENWADE 1041173780 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE B GREENWOOD 1041096043 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD DUDLEY GREER 1040634066 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSE RAMIREZ GREER 1041563523 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WAYNE GREER 1040764422 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHASITY LEEANN GREER 1166946241 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLYNDON DAYLE GREER 1184936643 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN N GREER 2143214535 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALVIN LOUIS GREER JR 1141600403 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIDNEY G GREER 1040578216 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NELDA R GREER 1040688384 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA COOK GREER 1040672172 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACI DIANNE GREER 1030284452 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONNIE PIERCE GREER 1162260908 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELAINE CECILE GREGG 1040578237 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE ANN GREGORY 2126906029 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN SEEBERGER GREGORY 1041161348 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY WAYNE GREGORY 1041617533 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN MITCHELL GREGORY 1040958005 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANA LYNNE GREIG 1041587565 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN PAUL GREIG 1041398624 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEIGH MARLA GREINER 1140934990 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IANA GAYLE GREIVE 1159281628 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH DAVID GREIVE 1041464280 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY GRAVES GRESHAM JR 1040669761 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VINCENT COLLINS GRESHAM 1189847548 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA ANN GRESSETT 1021413533 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY LEON GRIBBLE II 1041382642 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH VERNON GRIEF 1034619700 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PENNY LYNNE GRIEF 1034618555 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA HUNTER GRIFFIN 1208438953 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT CLYDE GRIFFIN 1166560811 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LEE GRIFFIN 1041416292 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FAITH NICOLE GRIFFITH 2188031866 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALLAN GRIFFITH 1114342118 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE MARIE GRIFFITH 2170990496 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA KAY GRIGAR 1167180403 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN ALLEN GRIGAR 1026562499 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY HOLLEY GRILLO 1146154560 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY HAISLET GRIMALDO 1087295158 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODOLFO LOPEZ GRIMALDO JR 1174434561 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA EMELIA GRIMES 1041083457 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS RAY GRIMES 1041127281 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE CARROLL GRIMES 1041576709 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDOR WEAVER GRIMES 1041061661 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BREANA JENENE GRIMES 1041190904 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN LEIGH MARTIN GRIMM 1173973473 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE RAE GRINDE 1169161359 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILDRED EILEEN GRISSOM 2198411226 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD GENE GRISSOM 2199822430 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY G GRITTER 1040609772 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANEEN LORRAINE GROGAN 1040791794 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MICHAEL GROMALA 1113883094 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JAMES GRONBERG 1040918238 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LYNN GRONBERG 1040627715 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY LEANN GRONES 1193472961 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY NEILL GROVES 1154130103 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLBY JOSHUA GRUBBS 2200455978 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA LENE GRUBBS 2001700843 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER K GRUNKEMEYER 2135512163 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY JO GRYGAR 1040644941 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTA SCHOONOVER GRYGUS 2208387867 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATE ELIZABETH GUAJARDO 2185102984 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN ROBERT GUAJARDO 1166887816 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSANNE LORAINE GUEGUEN 1146797472 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE I GUERRA 2216419956 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HILDELISA MARIA GUERRA 2178824736 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALFREDO GUERRA 2185689227 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA JOY GUERRERO 1041219574 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD MICHAEL GUGAS 2191993168 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE RUTH GUGAS 2191993374 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL EDWARD GUIDRY 2144476952 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET LYNN GUIDRY 2135922594 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUGUST LEE GUIDRY 2135922560 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY NALL GUINDI 1041149566 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN DANIEL GUINDI 1026042524 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FAYEZ FARAG GUIRGIS 1220056427 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANYA KAY GUNNELS 1040731894 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSS HUNTER GUNNELS 1041579915 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TODD SHAWN GUNNELS 1040707312 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACEY JEANINE GUNNINK 2160142778 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERARD BENNO GUNNINK 2191661503 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY JOSEPH GUNTER 1041147237 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALOF GUSTAFSON 1040648944 15



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI S GUSTITIS 1040710702 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID GARZA GUTIERREZ 1040779628 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN CHRISTOPHER GUTIERREZ 1132715632 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERCEDES SENONA GUTIERREZ 2153705932 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY GUTIERREZ 1166909469 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN MCGOLDRICK GUTIERREZ 1040938406 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID HUCKLEBERRY GUTMAN 2159911877 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY GUY 1040657866 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN BATEMAN GUY 1040657308 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW PAUL GUY 1041212496 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALVADOR GUZMAN 2189561633 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIANNE REBECCA GUZMAN 1041229835 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT CHARLES GWINNER 1021808025 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER CHRISTINE GWYNN 2194937645 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH HABERL 1040882659 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY SPAULDING HABERL 1040882644 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NUALA MARY HADDOX 1040589670 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON MIKUAL HADLEY 1002075725 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL RENEE HADRYCH 1013942881 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACEY RENE HAFERKAMP 1040925491 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN HAGEL 1041575999 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS CARL HAHN 1040917656 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQULYN RUTH HAHN 1040729058 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY HAIGOOD 1040675348 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WALL HAILEY 1040977872 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKY LEE HAINES 1171034261 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA JOYCE HAIRGROVE 1043239181 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLIE BRENTON HAIRSTON 1040737146 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CUNNINGHAM HAISLET 1040589913 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES AULDEN HAISLET 1040591012 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ALAN HAISLET 1041236623 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENA RUTH HAJJALI 1041356613 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WAYNE MORRIS HALBERT 1220190168 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARTHUR KENT HALE 2186481238 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD REESE HALE 1040733828 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRALEE HALEY 1017762208 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON ELAINE HALEY 1129164536 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BART AARON HALEY 1128595863 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LEA HALFMAN 2191706724 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUTUMN DESIRAE HALFMAN 2216344210 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES EDWARD HALL 2148252486 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT MICHAEL HALL 1102901100 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID BRYAN HALL 1003875323 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BISHOP HALL 1041598098 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE MICHELLE HALL 1040786520 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPHINE S HALL 2161257787 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATON MATTHEW HALL 1173255293 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA JEAN HALL 1193145111 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN GREGORY HALL 1039458580 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN KRUSE HALL 1040744504 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY ALLEN HALL 1040641930 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDI WANITA HALL 2123184607 2



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLEE ALISA HALL 2184218433 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ANDREW HALL 1171018506 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER MICHELLE HALL 1041524810 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH MARCHAL HALL 1040579027 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY RUSSELL HALL 2129681012 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ROBERT HALL 1040630564 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLA ANN HALL 1040940089 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JAMES HALL 1041601950 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELIZABETH HALL-STONE 1040702107 105
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS DEREK HALLING 1040947573 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK STEVEN HALLIWELL 1040925824 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN BARRETT HAM 2143612916 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH SOMMY HAM CLAPP 1127972450 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN LEE HAMILTON 1074450633 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISA GAIL HAMILTON 1041548633 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLIE CHRISTIAN HAMMACK 1195495560 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL RAY HAMMOND 1040649190 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANS WILLIAM HAMMOND 1041550489 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAHLILAH HAMMOND 2196167306 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDITH ASHLEY GRUBBS HAMMOND 1040612271 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD EMERSON HAMMOND JR 1040928172 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM WYATT HAMMOND 2137963303 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS ADAM HAMMOND 1190428891 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MARIE HAMMOND 1040920340 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY RAE HAMMONDS 2191707989 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON MICHAEL HAMMONDS 2201736411 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON HAMRICK DE MARIN 1100745868 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLYDE LEE HANCE 1041304346 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN DWAIN HANCOCK 1018582502 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL EDWARD HANCOCK 1118727531 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD R HANCOCK 1040681183 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUBAL ROBERTS HANCOCK 1041058823 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NIKA MAKRYNA BANI HANCOCK 1040547326 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY KEITH HANCOCK 1175811786 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTIAN TAYLOR HANCY 2125613481 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVE HAND 1040851230 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA C HAND 1040789170 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN KIRK HANDER 1059891559 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA MILAM HANDER 1059891603 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOBLE SEARCY HANDY 1040667613 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON RAY HANDY 1041203786 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUMMER LEIGH HANDY 1040923054 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GERHARD HANIK 1183988875 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY TODD HANKINS 1146231141 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSTY HANKINS 1040839672 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAY DAVID HANKS 1040625537 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMA SUSAN HANKS 2124601665 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ELAINE HANKS 1198976869 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD ALLEN HANKS 1041235679 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN MICHAEL HANLEY 1041617010 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYSON ORION HANN 1041628371 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ADEL HANNA 1119848452 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOK NICKOLE HANNAH 1158221840 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON ROBERT HANNEMANN 1041260701 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN MARK HANNER 2123192284 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW LUMMUS HANNES 1001678729 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ANNETTE HANNES 1018800592 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACI JEAN HANSEN 2177427385 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA SAMANTHA HANSEN 2137969801 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA MICHELE HANSLIK 1203817039 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY BARNETT HANSON 1040607653 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTY JEAN HANSON 1040948757 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN PAUL HANSON 1052587587 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HALEY CARLISLE HANSON 1041391194 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM DAVID HANUS 1189094309 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA JANE HANUS 1040579657 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN DAVIS HARBISON 1167726491 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSS WADE HARBISON 2127868826 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LEIGH HARBISON 1055279300 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LEE HARDIN 2000149190 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WARREN DWAYNE HARDIN 1041456890 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA ELAINE HARDMAN 2160259004 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA ELIZABETH HARDY 1180714895 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VINCE B HARDY 1041164623 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUIS EUGENE HARDY III 1041633512 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MALCOLM FREDERICK HARDY 1166363723 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISYN DENISE HARGETT 1040971255 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKIE DELLE HARGROVE 1142072762 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY KATHLEEN HARKINS 1040693882 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY THOMAS HARKRIDER 1059067315 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE FAWN HARLIN 1041632898 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER BRANAM HARMEL 2185099211 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL MATTHEW HARMON 1040813457 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDI MCLAYNE HARMON 2158612854 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL KAY HARMON 1041149521 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD EUGENE HARMON JR 1041147216 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA ANN HARNESS 2133718641 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCAS CHADWICK HARPER 1179089482 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY LOUISE HARRELL 1062980962 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON NICOLE HARRELL 1041642503 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERI GREAVES HARRINGTON 1077966890 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY ALLEN HARRINGTON 1077966888 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN HARRINGTON 1029502743 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CADE ELLIOTT HARRIS 1162042610 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WAYNE EDWARD HARRIS 1179976906 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN EILEEN HARRIS 1179848197 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAY LYNN HARRIS 1008374068 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANJELICA DANIELLE HARRIS 1218608742 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN IRENE HARRIS 3382334539 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERRY LEWIS HARRISON 1040839854 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL STEVEN HARRISON JR 2134308378 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JACKSON HARRISON 2134042063 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LUKE HARRISON 1150394370 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAYLEY DENT GIBSON HARRISON 1177911633 31



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WAYNE HARRISON 1109683754 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE KAYE HARRY 1173504629 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY DEWAYNE HART III 2204568501 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLEY DENISE HARTIS 1012065161 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LOUIS HARTMAN 1166136624 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAVANNAH STORM HARTMAN 2213199904 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINA MILLER HARVELL 1041062145 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNEST LEO HARVELL 1157216620 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RAYMOND HARVELL 2143678471 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JOEL HARVELL 2168393869 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHA SHAER HARVELL 1048062808 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY ANN HARVEY 2002932982 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA J HARVEY 2185475510 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL EUGENE HARVEY 1162154271 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY N JAY HASKIN 1152871666 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE ELIZABETH HASSELL 1117228417 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY LYNN HASTINGS 1208212135 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RALPH JAMES HASTINGS 1203094218 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WAYLON JAMES HASTINGS 1148334101 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY LEE HATHAWAY 1041583147 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERICA LYNN HATHCOAT 1014658885 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW MICHAEL HATLA 1041567199 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER MARCELLUS HAUK III 2185590970 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALBERT HAUKE 1040954727 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON LEIGH HAUKE 1041191547 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA SUE HAUSER 1041001594 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RALF HAUSER 1041001587 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARLINE SUSETTE HAUSLER 1091804757 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNY RAY HAUSMAN 1013030970 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGHAN RENEE HAVEMAN 1155350628 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURT EUGENE HAVEMAN 1001750933 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLENE HAFER HAVENS 1105764576 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REGINA JONES HAVENS 1173701319 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CONNOR HAVERKAMP 1212861483 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKSON ANDREW HAWK 2162010093 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE H HAWKINS 1040630529 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRANT ALLEN HAWKINS 1078888300 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELIZABETH HAWKINS 1077481453 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANEY CAROLINE HAWKINS 3382381126 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY ATKINSON HAWKINS IV 1022303808 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA JACKSON HAWKINS 2145813658 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARVEY EUGENE HAWKINS JR 1040686765 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS JAMES HAWKINS 1040757863 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MARSHALL HAWKINSON 1194307756 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULETTE JANE HAWLEY 2180009699 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANE ERIC HAWLEY 3382335609 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN MARCUS HAWRYLAK 1045557837 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY KOLKHORST HAWRYLUK 1040719420 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYRON JOHN HAWRYLUK 1154671289 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENT KENDALL HAY 1040958476 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS WAYNE HAYCRAFT 1039116232 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH MARIE HAYDON 2213707479 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL BENFELL HAYMOND 2163644896 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR ALEXANDRIA HAYNES 2186768492 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY KAY HAYNIE 1062189147 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEY ANN HAYS 1034693112 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRYL CHRISTOPHER HAYS 1034481726 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE KATHRYN HAYS 2131319593 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANNE HAYS 1198822808 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN CLARK HAYS 1040643139 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY STORM HAZELWOOD 1215054376 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH LEWIS HAZELWOOD 1040850321 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY QIANG HE 2210649793 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY ELAINE HEARD 1109325174 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL DEAN HEARD 1109325161 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY MICHELLE HEAREN 1041260842 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA MICHAEL HEAREN 1041635428 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLAKE CULLEN HEATH 2201452758 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONITA SUSAN HEBB 1040672592 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JO CAROL HEBERT 1158071221 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL JOHN HEBERT 2214232535 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND DALTON HEBERT 1041568625 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LYNN HEBERT 2215223726 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ELAINE HECKMANN 1006912528 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB THOMAS HECKMANN 2218808870 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZEBEDEE CARL HECKMANN 2147795437 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADELLE HEDLESTON 1040720367 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZACHARY CARL HEDRICK 1177516531 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA JENKINS HEDRICK 1040705871 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARROLL LEE HEDRICK 1040705863 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA CHRISTINE HEDRICK 2000398796 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ANTHONY HEDRICK 2000398810 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WARREN HEFFER JR 1040722700 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY QUINTEN SETH HEFLIN 2165232804 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REAGAN ALLAN HEGER 2163600333 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN WRIGHT HEIDTKE 1081746739 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA A HEIN 1040814598 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE MARGUERITE HEINISH 2169697865 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES HEINISH III 2177004891 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEREK CHARLES HEINISH 2169963262 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PIERCE JEFFERSON HELLER 2178599269 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CAMERON HELMUTH 2171942816 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADY DEAN HELSETH 2195683679 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLT ROBERT HELTON 1220955500 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUTUMN ROSE HELTON 2140874724 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE ELIZABETH HEMMER 1041051420 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE ELIZABETH HEMMER 1041987692 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYLE JOSEPH HEMPHILL 3382388821 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA CRABB HENDERSON 1124366986 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL RAY HENDRICK 1040678071 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIVIAN J HENDRICKS 1041035417 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY HENDRICKS 1041035504 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LEE HENDRICKS 1120452469 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE DEE HENDRIX 1117016783 41



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA EMELIE HENDRIX 1041214387 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIETTA CROCKETT HENLEY 1040648764 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW DALE HENLEY 1134181979 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK SHELLY HENRY 1041535610 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANY HENRY 2147601326 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALA HARWERTH HENRY 1040525802 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PAUL HENRY 1041227551 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYNDA JAE HENRY 2190154681 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAIL DUGGIN HENRY 1041535597 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW JAMES HENRYSON 1041290463 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL JAMES HENSEL JR 1018552961 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA ELLEN HENSEL 2121470626 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA SUE HENSLEY 1040625332 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS AUSTIN HENSLEY 1040625345 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLBY SHANE HENTON 1060521328 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNY WOLMAN HENTON 1041137738 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCAS WILLIAM HERBER 2161089742 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY L HERBST 1187580397 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLY ANN HERBST 1043331084 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS BRY HERD 1040657438 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ESTHER CARRIE HERD 1040657440 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CECILEE CHANDELLE HERD 1040943968 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE JOY HERING 1041535787 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ANN BEDNORZ HERING 1040581640 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MATTHEW HERING 1052644013 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID HERING 1040635046 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DAVID HERMAN 1040746869 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARMEN LARAY HERMAN 1040754345 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES F HERMANN 1040930686 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW TIMOTHY HERMANN 1165863641 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE JONES HERMANN 1040707349 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIMON ANTONIO HERNANDEZ 1159248127 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOFIA AMIRAH HERNANDEZ 2142930290 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 1132692025 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHEL JAVIER HERNANDEZ 1222348517 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA MAYELA HERNANDEZ 1041430638 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGEL HERNANDEZ 2161089682 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA CRUZ HERNANDEZ 1155378211 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANTOS M HERNANDEZ 1040621255 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESUS HERNANDEZ 2195629338 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERTO B HERNANDEZ 2213659355 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL HERNANDEZ 1041258011 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTONIO HERNANDEZ JR 1101422368 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISAAC HERNANDEZ 1196046848 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASMIN YAJAIRA HERNANDEZ 2170529755 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA JUDITH HERNANDEZ 1219534254 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ENRIQUE MENDEZ HERNANDEZ 1219534277 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA MARIE HERNANDEZ 1041066890 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA MARIE HERNANDEZ 1041430906 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ANTHONY HERNANDEZ 1041406571 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW PEREZ HERNANDEZ 1185774697 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN KEITH HERNANDEZ 2149976067 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE BELIO HERNANDEZ JR 2140577269 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERONICA ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ 1040825780 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LYNN HERNDON 1014315593 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEDRO ERASMO HERREJON 1041639405 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOAH LOUIS HERRING 2192542109 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JOHN HERRMAN 1041445423 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALLEN HERRMANN 1040930733 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA CSHEA HERRMANN 2000337319 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHA MARIS HERRON 1040635668 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD EDWARD HERRON 1040635652 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY HESSELTINE JR 2185560489 49
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLAS SHANE HESSELTINE 1192036637 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE EVANS HESTER 2179932338 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE ALAN HESTER 2141874084 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN WALKER HESTER 2164902882 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFF WILLIAM HEYE 1040535561 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY HAJOVSKY HEYE 1040535395 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN ONEAL HICKS 1041604272 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WALTER HICKS 1040672879 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE ANNETTE HICKS 1041623427 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS RYAN HICKSON 1042927564 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUNA BARNECK HIGBEE 1041108411 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ROBERT HIGBEE 2187593788 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE RUTH HIGBEE 2187593774 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA LEGLER HIGDON 1133057230 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ELLIS HIGDON 1197748529 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE DAVID HIGGINS 1215182360 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAE PEARL HIGGS 1041160103 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES EDWARD HIGGS 1055843974 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY LYNN HIGGS 1055846036 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUTHENA LYNN HIGHFILL 1041051364 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNA SHAE HIGHT 2192779654 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA CATHERINE HIGHTOWER 1106179806 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCY ANN HIGHTOWER 1144499979 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES STUART HIGHTOWER 1037844634 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID GEORGE HILBURN 1010874183 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY BETH HILDEBRANDT 1041541878 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY W RANDOLPH HILDEBRANDT 1101395478 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN OLLIN HILL 2136070001 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE DAVID HILL 1040688313 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY RENEE HILL 1022107020 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EASTON JAMES HILL 2199465460 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL TANNER HILL 1215143675 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA KATHLENE HILL 2153948403 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARMEL MUSCAT HILL 1041593778 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES HEARNE HILL 1040549364 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ODEAN CECIL HILL 1118423886 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES KENNETH HILL II 2136809282 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLA NICOLE HILLAND 1040839463 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLYN NICOLE HILLAND 3382400884 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBEKAH W HILLE 1040743614 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE ANGELA HAMN HILLIARD 1041150578 17



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW DAVID HILLIS 1026546171 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA MICHAEL HILLMAN 2188312056 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK GREGORY HILLMAN 2167397100 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH HILTON 1026949831 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELBY FAE HINES 2135939155 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY LYNN HINES 1040958647 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY HANSON HINNANT 1040764168 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAY THOMAS HINNANT 1040657953 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE CASSEL HINSON 1168845846 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI LYNN HINZE 1041641971 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN AUGUSTUS HIPP 2003145340 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CODY HIPP 2136417639 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MULLEN HIRSCHLER 1041601379 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ANDREW HIRSCHLER 1040577463 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK DAVID HIRT 2205912654 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA ELAINE HISER 2174798444 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLY KAY HITCHCOCK 1040656409 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARQUETTE HIXON 1040737048 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL WADE HLAVINKA 1040638450 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA PRAZAK HLAVINKA 1040649462 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN MARIE HOAGLAND 2148628807 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY LYNN HOAGLAND 1006689663 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY SUE HOARD 2148490291 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY KEVIN HOBBS 1041112275 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL LYNN HOBBS 1128242942 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET RUTH HOBSON 1040651746 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOSEPH HOBSON 1040651751 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN ELIZABETH HODGES 2000062662 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE HELEN HODGES 1040921476 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ARTHUR HODGES 1040876332 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MARIE HODGES 1166526238 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS E HODGES 1191964010 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA ALANE HODNETT 1043460378 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAKENZIE JUNE HOEGSBERG 2125085099 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ANDREW HOGAN 2219895580 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY LYNN HOGARD 1040717915 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIGETTE MIORI HOGSED 1192667832 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAM E HOGSED 1192641524 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON CHARLES HOHLT 1021325955 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LEE HOHLT 1006783095 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD EVERETT HOJNOSKI 2184917105 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA JO HOJNOSKI 2212781847 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH AUTUMN HOKENSON 1067217805 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMIAH TIMOTHY HOKENSON 2219435834 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN JAMES HOKENSON 1068895039 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCHUYLER CHAD HOLCOMB 1198527845 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLA SUZANNE HOLCOMB 2161835507 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA MARIE HOLCOMB 2209790783 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JEAN HOLCOMB 1144079601 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD ROY HOLCOMB 1120276332 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE ATKINSON HOLCOMBE 1040794213 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONTY SHEA HOLCOMBE 1041097595 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM HUDSON HOLCOMBE 2210610099 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLEN WAYNE HOLD 1059773934 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA DARLENE HOLD 1060012320 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY ALAN HOLIWAY 2179009343 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK EDWIN HOLL 1028830761 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA LEE HOLL 1028831862 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON DANIEL HOLLADAY 1041271513 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE SUZANNE HOLLADAY 1041199679 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN COLEMAN HOLLAN III 1219656623 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA JEAN HOLLAN 1219656681 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA SUSAN HOLLAND 1040679390 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE MEEKS HOLLAND 1205624869 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILTON PATRICK HOLLAND 1040698647 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY REED HOLLAND 1040963819 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAZEL WALLIN HOLLAND 1040567091 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY JOHN HOLLAS 1041491190 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY YOUNG HOLLEMAN 1155084756 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MATTHEW HOLLER 2208351828 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLI GREENE HOLLINGER 1041228443 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA M HOLLINGSWORTH 1040658904 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN MARIE HOLLISTER 2169210178 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL TERRY HOLLOWAY 2161218330 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA JANCZYS HOLLOWAY 1112145204 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANY LEANNA HOLLY 2215701355 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIS EUGENE HOLMAN JR 1041162874 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE ELIZABETH HOLMES 1205448767 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA EDWARD HOLMES 1060956909 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA DEANNE HOLMES 1041437299 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FLOYD COLEMAN HOLMES 2168396045 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHLEEN H HOLSTE 1041555023 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CLIFTON HOLSTE 1040612228 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH NEWTON HOLT 1041148094 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY GENE HOLT 1040701245 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB WAYNE HOLT 1042353278 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WELDON HOLT 1040907335 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLA JO HOLT 1145905396 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LEANDER HOLT 1150355894 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTON EDWARD HOLT II 1040796899 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK THOMAS HOLTZAPPLE 1040623270 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUSTIN SCOTT HOLUB 1180701655 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SADIA MAE HOMEYER 1040677014 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL BECKER HOMEYER 1041170487 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMARA KAYE HONS 1041547996 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK M HONS 1040837063 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ANDREW HOOD 1041204074 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JASON HOOKER 2153064567 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH BRITTANY HOOKER 1146963625 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE LEA HOOKS 1040622277 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HADLEY LYNN HOOPER 2129681319 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIANNE NICOLE HOOSE 1041157286 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE JAMISON HOOVER 2178510746 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHAEDRA LEANNE HOPCUS 1032095810 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WAYNE HOPKINS 1000129904 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDER SCOTT HOPKINS 2177610389 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN YATES HOPKINS 2192361166 72
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM THOMAS HOPKINS 2192361215 72
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARREN ANN HOPKINS 1000129894 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY CARROLL HORAK 1100633502 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FELICIA DANIELLE HORAK 1175537767 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA ANN HORAK 2190746118 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLEN JOSEPH HORDEMANN 1205183067 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON E HORINE 1049256614 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL TYLER HORN 1060362282 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE MORGAN HORN 1218886740 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN MICHELLE HORN 2000075662 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA KNIGHT HORN 1000160609 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY DON HORN 1000160595 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODNEY JOSEPH HORRELL 1141397849 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNY SULLINS HORTON 1082431661 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA LYNN HORTON 1001443234 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ALBERT HORTON 1128999726 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA RUSH HORTON 1179649604 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI LIN HOSEA 1040741742 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS EDWARD HOSKINS 2195461831 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI MICHELLE HOSKINS 2195461722 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY BROOKE HOUCK 2167248274 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN DANIEL HOUDEK 1040667873 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARENCE LEE HOUGH JR 1040654718 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE RENEE HOUGHTON 2179559569 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS JAMES HOUSE 1041478588 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANA ARONSON HOUSE 1041631885 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY FRANKLIN HOUSE 1040916872 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEAN BENNETT HOUSE 1040751360 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD REED HOUSE SR 1040623902 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA DEANNE HOUSE 1040623918 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY ANN HOUSE 1020767596 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AISLYNN ELISE HOUSTON 3382619369 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA MARIE HOUSTON 1181115798 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN AMELIA HOVDE 1138627341 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA ERNST HOWARD 1040572020 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA LEANN HOWARD 1100754284 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW HAROLD HOWARD 1171887078 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LALLAH MARQUERITE HOWARD 1041134629 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CORY HOWARD 1051696256 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES HARRIS HOWARD 1040572012 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEOFFREY MICHAEL HOWE 1119233575 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK AARON HOWELL 2002729963 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIANNA MARIE HOWELL 1188068088 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON CHRISTOPHER HOWELL 1155148001 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COREY LOGAN HOWELL 1176077654 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA MARIE HOWELL 1168527890 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA MARIE HOWELL 1041560067 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN OTHO HOWERTON 1041482670 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA LYNN HOWERTON 1041413753 76



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EILEEN ADELE HOY 1040842650 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODIE LEE HOY 1195016012 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY BRIAN HOYT 1156038970 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT MATTHEW HRANICKY 1041060090 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY RAMSEY HRANICKY 1040533468 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOPHIE ELIZABETH HREHOR 2187590985 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LIFEN HSIAO 1153271631 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN ROBERT HUANG 2160869116 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN E HUANG 2160869100 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TSU EN HUANG 2170497072 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALLEN HUBACEK 1040684831 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANN HUBACEK 1040836045 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REYNE DIANE HUCKABY 2162154218 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMRYN BROOKE HUCKABY 2214386319 18
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA KAY HUCKABY 1041415828 18
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRVIN OLIVER HUCKABY 1041466310 18
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER BLAKE HUCKABY 2187593837 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ALLEN HUCKSTEP JR 1041426248 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEFANI MESSINA HUCKSTEP 1041570620 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUDEN PAYNE HUCKSTEP 2191737898 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RYAN HUDIBURGH 1128656602 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDA MICHELLE HUDIBURGH 1214891459 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAYTON LYNN HUDSON 1200596733 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER MICHELLE HUDSON 1176170546 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON ALAN HUELSEBUSCH 1040539168 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA JEANETTE HUERTA 1041496579 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER CHARLES HUESTE 1041122033 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY SUE HUFFMAN 1130005692 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MARKHAM HUFFMAN 1130152633 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN GRANT HUGGHINS 2198700637 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY KEVIN HUGHES 1040554463 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA BRAMLETT HUGHES 1041579744 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES HAROLD HUGHES JR 1056033673 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA JANAC HUGHES 1040631713 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROCHELL ANNE HUGHES 1056033747 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYRNA S HUGHES 1146026938 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNALEE ANTOON HUGO 1187553892 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SPENCER ALEXANDER HUGO 1141601470 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER AVON HUHNKE 1166243665 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN SHAWN HULTS 2122177815 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA MCMINN HUMES 1125025301 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE ANDREW HUMES 1125025270 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA PARTRIDGE HUNT 1041554448 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL RAMONE HUNT 1040609434 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY ALLAN HUNT 1200373895 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE EDWARD HUNTER 1079604767 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA JO HUNTER 1156524667 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA BAKER HUNTSINGER 1015608422 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM GAIL HUNTSINGER JR 1015608433 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODEY BENJAMIN HUNTTING 2194293720 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH GRACE HUNTTING 2194293984 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY MARK HURLEY 1040689581 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA BLUE HURLEY 2211637457 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN DAWN HURLEY 1041370414 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIA MARIE HURT 1041233535 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC FRANKLIN HURT JR 1040516655 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN ELIJAH HURT 2136169419 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHLOE ELENA HURTADO 3382770461 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACIE LYNN HUSAK 2208335832 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JOHN HUSER 2142916593 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER LEIGH HUSKEY 2193093543 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALLEN HUSSEY 1041272924 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA GAY HUSSEY 1040624207 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY GLENN HUSTED 2139359457 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER STEVEN HUTCHERSON1215303509 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARON DAVID HUTCHINS 1156578260 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ROBERT HUTCHINSON 2124646054 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANIS B HUTCHINSON 1041597380 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LYNN HUTCHINSON 2146994749 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINNAE LYNETTE HUTCHISON 1041317808 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH GILLISS HUTSON 1192460243 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY JANE HUTTON 1040964019 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CURTIS HUTTON 1041117226 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY HUTZLER 1001042689 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WESLEY HUTZLER 2122619854 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ANNETTE HYDE 1041475931 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONNIE GLYNN HYDE 1041595326 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY JOY HYDE 1215586332 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA DAVID HYDE 1040987514 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA IBARRA 1041117300 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL PRENTICE IBISON 1040950976 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH JOHN IERO 1040538852 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY BUENGER IERO 1040538847 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN JOHN IKEL 1127769385 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA JANE IMPERIAL 1041299190 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JOHN IMPERIAL 1041305206 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE BARBARA INCARDONA 1051597935 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM NELSON INGRAM 1165413712 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL ANN INGRAM 2000915359 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES KALLINA INGRAM 2183738365 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE PAUL INGRAM 1041559044 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JANE INGRAM-WINKLE 1022850966 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBBIE JEAN INMON 1023372983 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN RUTH IRICK 2201134116 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA MULLENIX IRWIN 1113547125 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAM HOUSTON IRWIN III 1058492122 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STUART IRWIN 2213532373 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN M IRZA 1040965820 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN LYNNE ISLES 1041131033 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY PARKER IVINS 1041537213 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICIA JANE IVINS 1029950137 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANN IWACH 1178792647 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW ALEX JACKSON 2172288735 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAELE WOODS JACKSON 1041027323 41



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLEY ELIZABETH JACKSON 2155390295 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHANAEL RAY JACKSON 1183579185 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SCOTT JACKSON 2212077005 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT DALE JACKSON 1190042514 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDICE ANNE JACKSON 1170165904 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE ELIZABETH JACKSON 1041168168 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN DOUGLAS JACKSON 2157009833 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE C JACKSON 1022652300 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELDON BLAKE JACKSON 1148908834 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONNIE LYNN JACKSON 2148483998 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH LOWE JACKSON 2148484007 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL WAYNE JACKSON 1040748085 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA C JACKSON 1040748586 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI LYNN JACKSON 1091138282 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY RAY JACKSON 1091061194 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN ALEX JACKSON 1041592533 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARINA KAY JACKSON 1168565820 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEBA SUSAN JACOB 1090602055 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHINEAS BLANCHARD JACOBUS 1083694005 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTONIA FRANZESKAKI JACOBUS 1083685559 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RAY JAHNKE 1040734141 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE BRUNE JAHNKE 1040731989 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH MAE JAMES 2178725810 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALAN JAMES JR 1136498718 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEIGH ANN JAMES 1136498699 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONIKA CAROL JAMES 2166714714 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANITA CAROL JAMES 1041320046 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH LYNN JAMES 1040616328 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN STILES JAMES 1040569055 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZOE JANE JAMMULLAMUDY 2172071151 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YOHAN JAMMULLAMUDY 2147168488 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABIGAIL ROSE JAMMULLAMUDY 2203220460 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER ALLEN JANCA 1014446333 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY JOSEPH JANDA 1041600473 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER NEIL JANDT 2171368339 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDY MICHELLE JANDT 2191436387 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NEO WONSIK JANG 2124452980 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EDWARD JANK 1040621286 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA HENNESSEY JANSEN 1040744907 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS WILLIAM JANSEN 1040744924 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER JOANNE JANSEN 2197210215 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHEL TOUPIN JANUSKEY 1041004475 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAMELA KURTIN JAQUES 1040687241 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM E JARRELL 2159750792 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WALLACE JARRETT 1041102329 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA ANN JARRETT 1040991946 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILLY KAY JARRETT 1041362074 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY JARRETT 1041362061 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY DAY JARVIS 1041306486 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI BLACK JARVIS 1006690337 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA SHOUPE JASKA 1040928688 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL EDWARD JASKA 1040928674 41



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY FRANK JASPER 1040693933 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY ERIN JASPER 1041622726 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAMANDA KOSTELKA JATZLAU 1042421942 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNEL CANADA JAVIER 2207397051 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHY STRONG JEFFERSON 1009004577 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA G JENKINS 1065376655 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY ALLEN JENKINS 2142214360 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN CONNELL JENKINS 2142214339 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM CONNELL JENKINS 1088370439 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAYNE BASSETT JENKINS 1040787118 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLAKE ALEXANDER JENNINGS 1042475220 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER M JENNINGS 2172901669 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NIELS LUTHER JENSEN 1040617539 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARE HALSEY JENSEN 1040608427 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN RAY JESKE 1040792019 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINA JOHNSON JETT 1040735027 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA MARIE JETTER 1040526772 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANIE REYES JIMENEZ 1041275310 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EDWARD JOCHEN 1040696738 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH EDWARD JOERIS 1018174863 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN KIRSTEN JOERIS 1018010840 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOSEPH JOHANSON 1150439018 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISSA ELIZABETH JOHNSON 2121196918 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON 1139295577 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LETICIA ARELLANO JOHNSON 1040893487 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID EUGENE JOHNSON 1201073734 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH JOHNSON 3382336118 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE ALENE JOHNSON 1126537681 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW B JOHNSON 1126537675 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH WILLIAM JOHNSON 1127472655 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN PRAZAK JOHNSON 1040971433 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MALCOM EDWARD JOHNSON 1041126511 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY BERKEY JOHNSON 1064534350 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE AUDREY JOHNSON 2210944492 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNEST EDD JOHNSON 1040633602 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDY KAY JOHNSON 1041598521 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABIGAIL ELIZABETH JOHNSON 2155144951 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW DOUGLAS JOHNSON 1159332876 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUMMER TREASURE JOHNSON 2137232559 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES EDWARD JOHNSON 1197295658 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY NICOLE JOHNSON 2192038655 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIM LAWFORD JOHNSON 1195995406 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBBIE JOHNSON 1010990010 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCAS NATHANIEL LEE JOHNSON 2197040656 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET WESTBROOK JOHNSON 1026483663 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIDGET SUZANNE JOHNSON 1041519222 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE KENT JOHNSON 1041255290 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANN ROSIER JOHNSON 1040583920 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA SULLIVAN JOHNSON 2187586409 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS ERIC JOHNSON 1112235375 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMERON LEE JOHNSON 2183556933 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY HULTS JOHNSON 1033995024 69



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD SAMUEL JOHNSON 1040723866 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBYN KNOCKE JOHNSON 1102444894 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELTON RAY JOHNSON 1093011439 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOCELYN ROSE JOHNSON 1157322211 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA SELBY JOHNSON 2000177033 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODY GARGANO JOHNSON 1040547991 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNETTE BROCHIER JOHNSON 2195722633 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ROBERT JOHNSON 1040917349 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAM JEAN JOHNSON-COLEMAN 1040747469 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANNE JOHNSON-LUNDY 1041622338 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS BENJAMIN JOHNSTON 2142634003 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY REBECCA JOHNSTON 2142633959 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ROBERT JOHNSTON 1170372808 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY NICOLE JOHNSTON 1041359659 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GENEVA BREWER JOHNSTON 1060511353 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE WALKER JOHNSTON 1040513804 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON LYNN JOHNSTON 1041612720 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER CLAIRE JOHNSTON 1042476627 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JAMES JOHSE 1040535245 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL FITZGERALD JOINER 1040967424 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH ALLYCE JOLLY 1030665026 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON AUSTIN JOLLY 2119962768 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY GABBARD JOLLY 1127560579 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN TODD JOLLY 1126694903 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER VOSS JONES 1205739551 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA ELLISON JONES 1040694114 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH WAYNE JONES 1041602762 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY CARRIGAN JONES 1041223739 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN CALE JONES 2190385241 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL NICOLE JONES 1041528672 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW CARLETON JONES 1041199273 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY LEE JONES 1127734582 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL ROHA JONES 1113548652 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE GLENN JONES 1003332193 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM WAYNE JONES 1212897485 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLA DENICE JONES 1100223540 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLORIA ANN JONES 1040584033 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SPENCE JONES 1041071686 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCHITA KISER JONES 1041071693 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY ANNE JONES 1092871980 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRY LEONARD JONES 1041072169 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY ANN JONES 1041071557 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA GOEHRING JONES 1041055952 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY OWEN JONES 1040744710 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT DOUGLAS JONES 1101488814 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANN JONES 1101488753 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON PHILLIPS JONES 1058572279 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SCOTT JONES 1041555514 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW EARL JONES 1146578187 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAHLA SHAE JONES 1168612751 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE DARCELLE JONES 1041483858 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYKAL PAUL JONES 1167527387 29



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACI MARIE JONES 1040965664 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE ATKINS JONES 1181230769 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN C JONES 1179226916 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODI GAYLE MURRAY JONES 1040743358 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK LEWIS JONES III 2203839353 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN DANIEL JONES 1040703776 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BRYAN JONES 1041055947 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE M JONES 1040635385 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE WALKER JONES 1173836161 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY CURTIS JONES 1040621943 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARION LEE JONES 1040622119 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY ELIZABETH JONES 1040839127 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD WAYNE JONES JR 1040812363 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOFIA SUSANNE JONES 1173496937 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR DAVIES JONES 1189953260 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY NELL JONES 1127130840 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLENE HICKMAN JONES-WORRE 1202256445 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROILENE SILKWOOD JORDAN 1007196495 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE MAY JORDAN 1040634499 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WINGATE JORDAN 1040634508 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER AILEEN JORDAN 2186890179 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENDA JOYCE JOSEPH 1040739453 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODI ELIZABETH JOSEY 1040894177 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID TERENCE JOSLIN 2219835422 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LEE JOUETT 1060454327 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILMA MARY JOY 2148154274 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN KIPP JOYNER 1041127805 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA STEPHANIE JUAREZ-ORDONEZ2205953528 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY D JUDAH 1143759596 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARITY LYNN JUDAH 1126304478 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN HARRISON JUNEK 1040765701 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNIE MARK JUNEK 1040765717 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEREK HENDRIK JURGENS 2169708337 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MICHELLE JURICA 1208014387 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN DOUGLAS JURICA 2128090566 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON EUGENE KAALE 1016477118 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER NEAL KAATZ 1040642972 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNY LAWRENCE KABELLA 1136310331 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHARINE M KADER 1121235849 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS M KADER 1121235854 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOYCE SHARON KAHIL 1040584476 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY NICOLE KAHN 1060433561 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FLOYD LEE KAIGLER 1154227135 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA DIANE KAIGLER 1154227126 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEGE WILLUMSEN KALAOUZE 1041205767 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID EMAD KALDAS 1154682504 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD JOSEPH KALINEC 1040584495 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN WAYNE KALISEK 1153356521 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUIL KANG 1041652429 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TINA L KARKOSKA 1041448449 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHALL WAYNE KARKOSKA 1040750238 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN KARKOSKA 1040585483 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRKE L KARLI 1040673468 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN RICHARD KARNEI 1206143050 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY SIMONE KARNEI 1042430140 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARVIN GENE KARSTENS 1040558210 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY ANNE KARSTENS 1041612380 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ANN KARSTENS 1040559011 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE BLAKELY KASPER 1148165515 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMERON MICHAEL KASTELEIN 2138921552 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN RUTH KASTNER 1039265044 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY KASTNER 1039265059 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD MICHAEL KATTNER 2178662065 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ROSS KAVANAUGH 1040876350 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIE LYNN KAY 1040836928 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM KAY 1040840141 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER KEATING 2147202481 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSIAH CHARLES KECK 2179394670 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN LEE KECK 2159750825 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA JAMES KECK 2134353588 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN ELIZABETH KECK 1204500569 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FAITH MARION KECK 2208373867 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY KURT KEEFAUVER 1005218017 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANNY LEE KEELING 1001187996 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARL ANDREW KEHRBERG 1071204889 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALLY ANDREA KEHRBERG 1070697201 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY ANN KELBLY 1041150154 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY WILLIAM KELBLY 1041187686 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELL MARIE KELBY 1040702622 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY LYNN KELL 1076423830 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN ELAINE KELLER 1040807793 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRED WAYNE KELLER 1040807803 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER MARIE KELLER 1041279069 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD PAUL KELLER 1162845918 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDIS KAYLAN KELLER 1041231230 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTOFER MATTHEW KELLER 1040537046 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACIE THOMAS KELLER 1040567321 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP STEPHEN KELLER 1040988525 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNY RAY KELLEY JR 2215145044 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH DIANE KELLY 2149191054 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMBRIDGE COURTNEY KELLY 2000058514 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW JAMES KELLY 1183936547 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN ANN KELLY 1154400311 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLORIA CLAY KELLY 1036831203 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE MARIE KELTNER 1061302240 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RILEE DIETRICH KELTON 1041582116 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERRY KEITH KELTON 1041214523 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZOE BESS KELTON 2160089352 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA A KEMP 1041548614 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAM ROYCE KENDALL 1213905389 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN BRYANT KENDALL 1064168085 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE BLANCHE WEEKS KENEFI 1040584668 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COREY JASON KENISTON 1020547767 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH WIRTZ KENISTON 1186766914 11



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ROWAN KENNADY 1040808494 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLAH BRIANNA KENNARD 1193431725 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA CASEY KENNEDY 1063243877 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA W KENNEDY 1190062641 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY CAROL KENNEDY 1040897171 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER E KENNEDY 1041645564 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLISA FAYE KENNEDY 1041428516 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN GAYLE KENNEY 1040584718 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS WILLIAM KENNEY 1130206453 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN HOPKINS KENNEY 1060332113 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE MARIE KENNY 1117196626 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES TODD KENT 1040812344 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA S KENT 1040528668 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL KACSMARYK KERBEL 1041038876 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE KAY KERSHAW 1191634997 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGO SELINA KRUMMEL KERSTEN 1040727733 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY NEIL KERSTEN 1040703724 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN MARIE KERSTETTER 1215016382 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY LEIBER KEY 1041576778 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PIERCE COBB KEY JR 1041615246 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE BENNETT OBRIEN KEY 1014773438 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KODY MATTHEW KEY 1144488809 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD WAYNE KEYS JR 1041639134 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTI MICHAELLA KEYS 1190756091 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CHRISTOPHER KEYSER 1041269509 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ROBERT KIAKIS 2210653355 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LEROY KIBBLE JR 1040681359 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AVELINA CARDENAS KIDD 2184024289 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL EDWARD KIDD 2203309947 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET LYNN KIEL 1041312802 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALYSSA SHEA KIESCHNICK 1148406681 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEREK WILLIAM KIESCHNICK 1197668515 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES BENSON KILGORE III 1040796156 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRINA MARIE KILGORE 1189582685 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES H KIMBROUGH 1040584891 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER LEE KINCAID 2161402623 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL LYNN KINERD 1152285580 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LOUISE KING 2003389278 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRYSTAL DARLENE KING 1209925744 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE DAWN KING 1014154549 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN W KING 2161859246 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY SCOTT KING 1041587327 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENDERSON KEITH KING 1205003634 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES LOUIS KING 1040668799 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA MORGAN KINGSTON 2168093262 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON WAYNE KINNARD 1041324750 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELENA KIRBY 2146898470 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES AUSTIN KIRK 1181628005 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN DONALD KIRK 1120222585 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONOVAN JULIUS KIRKPATRICK 1040722818 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WAYNE S KIRKPATRICK 1016735846 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER MICHELE KIRKPATRICK 2142126697 2



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM W KIRKPATRICK III 1040710623 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET RODELL KIRKPATRICK 1040710725 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY JACK KISER 1040685685 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA MICHELLE KITCHEN 2171729602 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON IRA KITCHEN 1175024498 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WESLEY KITCHENS 1018980705 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN JOSEPH KITTS 1113321870 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY LOUISE KITTS 1113339404 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA THERESA KJOLEN 1040731433 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SERETH KJOLEN 1041591036 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA LYNN KLABUNDE 1041239026 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WADE KLABUNDE 1041060061 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MICHAEL KLAHN 1040681131 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSEMARY FUCHS KLAHN 1040674354 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEIDREANNE KLAPKOWSKI 1196634321 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SCOTT KLASSEN 1020849034 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH REBECCA KLATT 2212997438 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA KLATT 1040675104 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED CAIL KLATT 1059891268 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MITCHELL KLECKLEY 1021430684 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN LEE KLEEMANN 2082192320 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE COX KLEEMANN 1089094504 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY EMIL KLEIN JR 1029616033 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JAMES KLEINECKE 1040644109 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN CAREY KLEINECKE 1040641618 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KAY KLIMPLE 1121129917 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN BRISCOE KLING 1206661663 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE ANTON KLINKOVSKY IV 1110315203 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED RICHARD KLOPE 2187082221 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN L KLOSE 1040930245 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LYN KLOSE 1040930324 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATSY RICE KLUNKERT 1040714381 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM MATTHEW KLUNKERT 1040716724 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOSEPH KNAPIK 2185934760 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSAY ANNE KNAPP 2177794340 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE RAE KNIGHT 1143795038 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG THOMAS KNIGHT 1040678517 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY L KNIGHT 1040589997 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTOPHER DAVID KNOOP 1154460160 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CUELLAR KNOWLES 1099936042 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYA LEIGH KNOX 2146585832 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MITCHELL BLAKE KNOX 2147223982 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYUNG HOON KO 2193860941 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA ELIZABETH KOCH 2158570050 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN ALLEN KOCH 1041131597 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES R KOCH 1041145730 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY KAY KOCMOUD 1040658737 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTIANA KAY KOCMOUD 3382422583 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER WILLIAM KOENEMAN 1210752008 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA ANNE KOENEMAN 1211387625 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY MENDENHALL KOENIG 1040736061 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK AUGUST KOENIG 1040736035 61



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLAKE THOMAS KOETHER 2200998839 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL JAMES KOHEL 1040585227 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE MAE KOHEL 1040585215 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE HENRY KOLIBA 2172702828 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARISSA GAYLE KOLKHORST 1075370791 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARBY SCOTT KOLLE 2145267000 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL GREGORY KOLOGINCZAK 1040531859 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI GAIL KONDERLA 1040713024 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA ANN KONDERLA 2218154308 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTA LYNNE KONDERLA 1003932454 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES LOUIS KONDERLA 1041096117 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS SCOTT KONLEY 2223185613 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA RENEE KONLEY 2223185524 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPH FREDERICK KONRAD 2156859025 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY BLACK KOPECEK 1207560965 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA MCDONALD KOPETSKY 1040859562 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN WAYNE KOPETSKY 1040938959 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAVANNAH RENEE KORNRUMPH 2169522110 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUIS S KORONKA 1040680081 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY SOBOTIK KOSH 1040576386 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH LEE KOSH 1040576372 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN STEVEN KOTRLA 1040762216 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQULINE MARIE KOTZUR 1041389989 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH ALLEN KOUBA 1013731193 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY ALAN KOUDELKA 1040670082 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PANAGIOTIS EMMANUEL KOUNTAKIS 1040695229 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH HINTON KOVACEVICH 1040517010 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS KOVACEVICH 1041628005 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD GEORGE KOVAL 1117860600 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DANIEL KOWALSKI 1041575655 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKIE LEE KOWALSKI 1040692270 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY BETH KOZLOWSKI 1023576403 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN SCOTT KRAEFT 1041278043 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER WILLIAM KRAMER 1010089028 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD BRUCE KRAPE 1210059679 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRY ARTHUR KRAUSE 1040862834 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY DAWN KENNEY KRAUSE 1040684686 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN JOSHUA JAMES KRAUSS 1063835561 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIANNA W KRAUTER 1041608918 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER CHRIS KRAUTER 1040589059 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY LYNN KREAMER 1026548854 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDEE BETH KREBS 2139109161 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN DOUGLAS KREBS 1050759128 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA TERESA BANUELOS KRISLOCK 1171971079 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABRAM KRISLOCK 2198417013 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER SUE KRISTYNIK 1040864707 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MICHAEL KRISTYNIK 1040801891 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY PATRICK KRIVDO 1040892764 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN WAYNE KROHN 2158226350 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELAINE S KROL 1040824429 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN LEE KROLCZYK 1040827550 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ALLEN KRONSTEDT 1063128942 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE RAE KRONSTEDT 2142983588 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAURICE ALLEN KROPP 1095790078 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNE TORTORETE KROPP 1095790066 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE ANN KRUCKEBERG 1117502459 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL KRUEGER 1041450298 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARI LYNN KRUEGER 1041242680 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRELL LYN KRUEGER 1173267328 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VINCENT CARL KRUEGER 1041299556 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANYON CHANCE TROUART KRUEGE 2002171663 53
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA DAWN KRUEGER 1155948253 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARC EDWARD KRUEGER 1041242667 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLIE RENE KRUGER 1041441403 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA MARIE KRUGER 1040890663 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS MARK KRUGER 1041173191 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CADEN ANDREW KRUGER 2141878840 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN RICHARD KRUPPA 1171703415 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAKENZIE GAYLE KUBACAK 1169506929 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADISON ALEXANDER KUBRICHT 1219295930 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA AUSTIN KUBRICHT 2215512240 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON JEANETTE KUBRICHT 1186974132 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHELLE L KUBRICHT 1009632707 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD WAYNE KUBRICHT 1009632690 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE ANNETTE KUCIEMBA 1041237415 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK EDWARD KUDER 1040646927 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH MARIE THERESA KUEFLER 2197039978 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD ARTHUR KUEHNLE 1040585624 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PARKER BENTON KUHN 2188310955 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SASHA ALEXANDRA KUKLIS 1112524773 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN JAMES KUKLIS 1105346074 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA LEE KULLENBERG 1040612599 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN KAY KULLMAN 1041066410 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY ALLEN KURTEN 1040718527 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY LOUIS KURTEN 1040605464 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENDA KAY KURTEN 1040852048 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA ESSARY KURTEN 1040585669 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JON KUSMERTZ 2168653926 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON GRIGG KUSMERTZ 2168587110 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL ROBERT KUTCH 2162540467 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCI LEE KUVER 1117411070 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT SEAN KUYKENDALL 1086224519 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN MOBLEY KUYKENDALL 2158613926 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID S KUYKENDALL 3382735799 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY LOUISE KUYKENDALL 1041339269 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY BRIAN KUYKENDALL 1040787572 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL FRANK KVISTAD 2178830523 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY RENE KYLE 1041514887 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAUNA ANDERSON LAAUWE 2163095848 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD BRADLEY LAAUWE 2164673077 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM BERNARD LABARGE 1041013800 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REZEN ZYRA LABENA 1170142331 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FLORENCIA CLAUDIO LACANDOLA 2131359526 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROMEO ESTANISLAO LACANDOLA 2131419489 4



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK A LACY 1168635748 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACI WEIS LACY 1172831350 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY LEE LACY 1184866270 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENTON CURTIS LACY 2133209332 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA DAVISON LACY 1041004944 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER CURTIS LACY 1041104840 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLAS MIGUEL LAFFOSSE 3382757638 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES WILBER LAFON 1041236385 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBERT JOSEPH LAFORET JR 1125078290 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE HETHERLY LAINE 1024405667 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID BRYAN LAINE 1014871146 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER MICHELLE LAIRE 2219261657 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RENE NICOLE LAKE PENN 1155985390 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WAYNE LAKIN 1041355497 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN TAYLOR LAKIN 1185759258 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICO DONATO LALLI 1126455931 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI LEIGH LALLI 1145061892 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ALFRED LAMBERT JR 1041187975 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACIE LYNN FRANK LAMBERT 1041187999 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELONIE ANN LAMMOGLIA 1041186340 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIO ANGEL LAMMOGLIA 1175378784 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA LYNN LAMPLEY 1040649967 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DONALD LAMPLEY JR 1040679825 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY EVON LAMPMAN 1040547175 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA RAY LAMPMAN 1041632425 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH ANN LANCASTER 1041400226 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALE EDWARD LANCASTER 2220236259 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY CRAIG LANCASTER 1041290297 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVA CRANE LANCASTER 1040660647 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGG ALAN LANCASTER 1041600350 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID EARL LANCASTER 1040676946 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA JO LANDER 1040686044 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CARSON LANDERS 1059032045 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA MORING LANDRY 1040887704 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY WAYNE LANDRY 1040887715 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MONTAGUE LANDSBERG 1041540638 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRSTEN ANNE LANDSGAARD 2175790768 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA LAUREN LANE 1022409471 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY LYNN LANE 1101385847 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA ARLENE LANE 2167146187 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN ALAN LANG 1216346160 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER WALKER LANGE 1041281013 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW ALAN LANGE 1061483661 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG LEE LANGE 1041460167 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM VON LANGEHENNIG 1018825595 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA LOKE LANGFORD 2000225609 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY HARPER LANGSTON 1121742641 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY CHEYENNE LANGSTON 1074966671 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARPER ANN LANGSTON 2134958117 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL ANN FRANK LANHAM 1040892680 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN BRADLEY LANIER 1142456990 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUDRA BLANCHE LANSDOWN 1041514077 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATELIN NICOLE LANTING 1170421665 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREG BROER LANTING 1215191757 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARTER NOBLE LANTZ 2120556446 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DERK JOSEPH LANZ 3382677667 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDY NICOLE LAPAGLIA 1041371237 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUAN MONTALBO LARA JR 2141222673 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE BERNAL LARA 1040643670 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELINA LARA 1101307112 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP JEFFERSON LARA 3382769322 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANJA MICHELLE LARKIN 1168345858 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN EUGENE LARKIN 1168345870 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY DAWN LARKIN 1189626146 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIJAH SHAWN LARKIN 2213652854 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN DARRIN LARKIN 1188828869 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLYDE OSCAR LARRABEE JR 1143090297 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACEY MORGAN LARRABEE 1143090307 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIFFANY CAROL LARSEN 1100642887 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY RICHARD LARSEN 1040678540 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIE BOECK LARSEN 1040678529 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROLF ERIC LARSON 1041404628 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JON LARSON 1166574083 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MARIE LARSON 1166539095 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE DAVISON LARSON 1041599906 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK A H LARSON 1040643314 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARA SUZANNE LASATER 1135510992 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT LEE LASATER 1135233166 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN LASSITER 1040593243 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYRA JANE LASTRAPES 1042326600 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN LEE LASTRAPES 1041569006 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYCE VICTORIA LASWELL 2220760521 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOUSTON PARKER LASWELL 2207256517 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WOODY FRANK LATHAM III 2156170360 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALI GRACE LATHAM 2188809891 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGY REXANNA LATIMER 1040631352 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELODY GAYE LAUCHLEY 1121308241 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN FREDERICK LAUER 1040977263 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDON LLOYD LAUER 1041150756 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DEAN LAUGHLIN 1062034728 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARISSA ANN LAUGHLIN 1181027905 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLEN WAYNE LAUGHLIN 1216346305 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE ROBERT LAUTENSCHLAGER 1060168843 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRELL WAYNE LAUTER 1041120158 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN SEIDEL LAUTER 1041627194 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA LYNN LAVORGNA 1194001281 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA GAIL LAW 1041190771 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXIE NICOLE LAWRENCE 1173024081 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOVELIA BOTANERO LAWRENZ 2211646735 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN PAUL LAWRENZ 1111728631 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA NAOMI LAWRENZ 1040743803 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH DUANE LAWSON 1216318162 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN KAY LAWSON 1052334305 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SCOTT LAWSON 1045564943 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINA LAWSON 1041182293 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIM HOANG THI LE 2189540952 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN-BRIAC BERNARD LE GRAVEREN 3382385393 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTY KAY LE JEUNE 1038927134 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY KATHRYN LEA 1040643796 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICKEY EUGENE LEA 1040675640 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIE SAMANTHA LEACH 1128496755 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANIE NICOLE LEAKE 1199637316 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH LEAL 1048705200 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHASE CHARLES LEBLANC 1183936292 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY KATHLEEN LEBLANC 1148381026 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON NICOLOSI LEBLANC 2197652006 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DYLAN KYLE LEBLANC 1191553628 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY VANESSA LEBLANC 1020018662 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY GLENN LEBOW 1040617853 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA JANE LEBOW 1040617848 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ONEAL LEE 1041475402 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL THOMAS LEE 1214420135 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELYSSA JEAN LEE 2159268448 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY RANDEL LEE 1040808138 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORIS SCOTT LEE 1040743225 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORA VERONICA LEE 1041004531 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRK L LEE 1002614639 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA DAE-HYUN DAVID LEE 2199051229 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK LEE 2212855344 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARRET AUSTIN LEE 1088750422 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW BRANDON LEE 2203352733 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PENNY MICHELLE LEE 1040795685 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY S H LEE 1040734435 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON LEE LEE 1162423092 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELBY JAMES LEE 1040723308 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER SEONG KWON LEE 1178479669 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAI SUNG LEE 2000326510 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINWOOD L LEE 1040734490 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA ALAINE LEE 1172121755 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN LEE 2164673970 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANETTE KAY LEESE 1020394580 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID PATRICK LEESE SR 1020233966 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET MCKEE LEFFINGWELL 1206698379 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY LEE LEFFINGWELL 2220387095 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI LYNN LEFRERE 1198229692 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA JAN LEFTWICH 2159010019 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JAMES LEFTWICH 2161090158 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSEMARY ANN LEGE 1041598901 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LARRY LEGE 1041578367 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEONARD MAURICE LEGGE JR 1081413455 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDA LANCASTER LEGGE 1080678846 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASA RYAN LEGGETT 1169090849 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD STEPHEN LEGGIO 1060753996 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARTER DAVIS LEHMAN 2125542389 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE RENEE LEHMAN-SCHLETE2198900183 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL GEORGE LEHMAN-SCHLETEWIT2198950536 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONYA SMITH LEIBER 1040654149 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BURNETT FRITZ LEIBER JR 1040781619 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT R LEIGH 1040910556 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN ANN LEIGHMAN 1040589276 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ADAM LEIKAM 1153345079 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCEL RENE LEJEUNE 1039547749 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBYN NICOLE LEMAIRE 1101141197 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LEE LEMKE 1040686875 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY JO LEMLEY 1125984328 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LYNN LEMLEY 1127107637 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL ROY LEMMONS 1151044735 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD HOWARD LEMMONS 2191668433 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER FELICE LEMONS 1040689095 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LENIHAN 2201974697 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA LUISA LENIHAN 2214703797 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH LEANN LENNIE-BACHMEYER 1186313170 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH LENOX 2121515345 105
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK CARROLL LENZ 1041044906 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BAILEY WINN LENZEN 1168233563 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JOSE LEON 1102936206 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN EUGENE LEONARD 1169186188 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA CHRISTINE LEOPOLD 1171884330 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARRET RAYMOND LEOPOLD 1176075949 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCO ANTONIO LERMA 2156242143 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JOSEPH LESETH 2157860004 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILENA TAYLOR LESETH 2158981883 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSELYN ELAINE LESIKAR 2148661650 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ROBERT LESLIE 1120081780 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHANDRA LANETTEE LESTER 1030660548 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL R LESTER 1041599136 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN DAVID LESTER 1041437281 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHELSEA DAWN LESTER 1104833098 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTINA MAE LETOURNEAU 1041000627 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRI JEAN LEVAN 1187905930 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS R LEVAN 1164314691 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DILLARD EUGENE LEVERKUHN 1040790317 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NINA JANE LEVERKUHN 1040790329 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN JAMES LEVESQUE 1220750036 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIVELLE BRITTANY LEVETT 2170246243 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMELIA ANNE LEVIN 1176357227 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY NEAL LEWIS 1030691376 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALAN LEWIS 1041363904 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA G LEWIS 1040670421 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LEON LEWIS 1040670360 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARA BROOKS LEWIS 2000071738 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES RUSSELL LEWIS III 1040735592 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG JAMES LEWIS 1040642453 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN MANNING LEWIS 1040642448 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET LOUISE LEWIS 1136627734 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT MITCHELL LEWIS 1136615161 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIA BONO LEYDECKER 1164377429 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STUART M LICHTENTHAL 2215516099 8



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ROBYN LIDDICOAT 2214908160 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD JAMES LIDDICOAT 2204294134 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN JEANETTE LIGHTFOOT 1059481250 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ALAN LIGHTSEY 1040605214 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARJORY JEAN LIGHTSEY 1040658342 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD LIGHTSEY 1040621175 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH DENISE LILES 1041133433 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN KEITH LILLY 1136764376 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN ANN LILLY 1136764382 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ENOCH LIND 2137133641 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ALAN LINDAHL 1040674799 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY ROSS LINDEN 2152200732 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY JOHN LINDEN 2144188607 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHANIEL PAUL LINDLEY 2001669474 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER JUNE LINDSEY 1145685473 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN TODD LINDSEY 1023578384 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNOR DEAN LINDSEY 2155595434 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES KENNETH LINDSEY 2191042746 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE MARIE LINDSEY 1040967917 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOBEY ALAINE LINDSEY 1040770395 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAITLIN ELIZABETH LINE 2151002376 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENTON RUSSELL LINEGAR 2162443595 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLORIA SARAH LINEGAR 2161243498 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL NEIL LINEGAR 2196103500 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY DAWN LINGREN 1040529906 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER SCOTT LINK 1040512194 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY LYNNE LINNEMEIER 1115003556 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH ELISABETH LINTZ 1141135733 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CULWELL LIPSEY 1040608560 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYDNEY TAYLOR LITTLE 1144396547 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW BRYAN LITTLE 1196628006 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORDAN LEIGH LITTLE 2170654208 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN KING LITTLE 1041108858 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS EARL LITTLE 1041351035 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELENA KAYE LITTLE 1171907827 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE MAXWELL LITTLETON 1040779616 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD LAMAR LITTLETON 1040769821 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MARIE LITTON 1206259865 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MERVILLE LITTON 1208265763 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN LYNNETTE LIVELY 2197625310 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALDER RON LIVELY 1040730182 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY D ANN LIVINGSTON 1040740715 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBERT C LO 2168385745 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JAMES LOCHMANN 2135600132 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEIGH ANN LOCKE 1040529672 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LONNIE LOCKE 1040618816 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE W LOCKE 1040718562 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER JOEL LOCKETT 1040603521 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL JEAN LOCKHART 1041121128 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH LACKEY LOCKLEDGE 1041273134 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALAN LODGE 1215148489 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN MCGOWN LOEHR 1040772112 15



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JAMES LOEWE 1027429534 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAYTON THOMAS LOGGINS 1192894784 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA SELF LOGGINS 1040920023 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARTAGNAN LEE LOGSDON 1205021008 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GORDON LEE LOHMEYER 1041483891 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANE LOHSE 2137421072 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE REMI LOHSE 1217454165 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANN LOKE 1041618462 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH DALE LOKE 1040617876 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID CLYDE LOMAX 1185789867 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNA LYNN LOMBARDI 1040940384 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VINCENT MICHAEL LOMBARDI 1040948386 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHARINE LONG 1040707308 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA MARIE LONG 2131693259 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHEY SUZETTE LONG 1220892866 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHEREN MAKENSI LONG 2003783070 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD J LONG 2169212884 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ROY LONG 1041147552 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLE NICOLE LONG 2142718358 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY MARK LONGENBAUGH JR 2133988458 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD WAYDE LONGLEY 1039579084 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH MARIE LONGORIA 2169488446 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MANUEL BERNARDINO LOPEZ 1040656926 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY METOS LLIXA REY LOPEZ 2193687704 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE PHILLIP LOPEZ 2195857087 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOLORES TIGERINA LOPEZ 1144937634 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABEL GOMEZ LOPEZ 1040633953 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY STRATTA LOPEZ 1041036877 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEX LOPEZ 1041725437 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNALIESE JOY LOPEZ 2210676622 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYRNA OSTIGIN LOPEZ 1041538069 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL CONDE LOPEZ 1041636830 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER D LOPEZ 2147161973 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD A LOPEZ 1040606693 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ANOTHONY LOPEZ JR 2128514737 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA LOIS LOPEZ 1041366806 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEROME DENNIS LOSACK JR 1041091391 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUTTON ANN LOTT 2201782297 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH DWAINE LOUDAT 1040635578 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLIOTT WALKER LOUIS 2187652717 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ALLEN LOUPE 1205465871 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHYLLIS MCGRATH LOUPOT 1040710257 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN LOGUE LOVELETTE 1157122083 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERRITT DARRELL LOVELETTE 1154522800 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNIE MARIE LOVELL 1157221597 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL M LOVELL 1041029100 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY WAYNE LOVETT 1137199000 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LAMONT LOVETT 1020873625 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET LYNN LOVETT 1001673442 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE RENEA LOVINGSHIMER 1041367481 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY LEE LOVINGSHIMER 1041391224 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMALINE MABEL LOWDER 2213231397 31



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILA NADEAN LOWREY 1041355801 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB DANIEL LOWRIE 2190369603 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ALLEN LOY 1142274834 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AIDEN STEPHEN AUGUSTINE LOYD 2186996808 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RISHONA RENEE NAOMI LOYD 2218801592 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANIECE RENEE LOYD 2161091536 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN BENJAMIN TRUNG LOYD 3382609799 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA MICHAEL LOYD 2161092424 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN LAVIGNE LOYD 1083813799 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRELL LYNDON LOYD 1083773003 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANSENG SAEFOONG LOYD 2168699888 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISAAC TATE SILAA LOYD 2200320976 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN LOUISE LOYD 1127621092 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES RICHARD LOYD 1127509901 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN ANDREW LOYD 1155164176 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN BJORN LUBANSKI 1041458495 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL WAYNE LUCAS 1093068162 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN ALBERT LUCAS 1059868969 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD WILLIAM LUCAS 1040660610 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LASEY ONDRASEK LUCE 2144397945 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL AARON LUCHT 1040953713 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS LUCIO 2122184655 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LAWSON LUCIUS 1154631064 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM WAYNE LUEDKE 1177078432 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELISABETH RENE LUKES 1040705075 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ALLAN LUNA 1041259252 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LUNA 2193402839 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE ANTONIO LUNA 1040699722 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RICHARD LUND JR 1040735313 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA BLANCHE LUND 1041287326 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRIS AAGE LUNDGAARD 2130339962 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NEAL LUNDGAARD 1057487678 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDAL JACK LUNSFORD 1210360534 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY JEAN LUNSFORD 1211131558 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE LUNSFORD 1040588049 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK HORNER LUNSFORD 1040588012 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG LEE LUTHER 1040814454 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIVIA RENAE LUTTER 2184561762 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STUART CHANDLER LYDA 1167890289 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY DOYLE LYLES 1040825865 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELLA MICHELLE LYLES 1040959056 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CORRIE JANE LYNCH 1212674209 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL PATRICK LYNCH 1157212554 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAUDE BERNARD LYNCH III 1040964536 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLLEEN LYNN LYNCH 1100552784 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BAYLOR HAMPTON LYON 1030066055 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDICE NICOLE LYON 1191344971 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUE DANIELLE LYON 1038205738 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER DAVID LYON 1038167175 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY JACK LYONS JR 1042149146 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COBY NUNNALLEE LYONS 1111728791 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE CHRISTIAN LYONS 1037361171 80



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE CHARLES LYONS 2212240736 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LYS JR 1040650502 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER LEE LYTLE 1051161482 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER MAJKSZAK LYTLE 1050422768 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADY JENNINGS LYTLE 2201844912 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN NICHOLE MAAS 1170170869 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL KYLE MAAS 1013896921 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN DARRELL MABERLY 1158683748 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA MICHAEL MACARENO 2161693525 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED DURIN MACDONALD 1060625022 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN L MACDONALD 1058059011 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA FAITH MACDONALD 1010573008 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW PAUL MACDONALD 1010435412 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH M MACHACEK 2178416328 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LYNN MACHE 2171942871 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS JOE MACHE 1041633239 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDDIE JAMES MACIK 1040621374 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURTIS LEE MACKEY 1041641992 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRINE KREHBIEL MACNEIL 1040687045 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN DOUGLAS MADDOX 1120138907 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN MELCHER MADDOX 1169287138 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA ANN MADDOX 1040661549 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ALLEN MADDOX 1040661434 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PRENTISS ELYARD MADISON JR 2194419269 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA LINDA MADUZIA 1104794423 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANKLIN RICHARD MADUZIA JR 1104761580 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA ESMERALDA MAGALLANES 1001755215 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FELIX SANCHEZ MAGALLANES 1001755227 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE KATHLEEN MAGEE 2134058330 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE CONNER MAGEE 1040626185 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARICIA DENISE MAGEE 1003167972 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINT MAGILL 1041548717 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE ANNE MAGRUDER 1041310092 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONN RANDALL MAGRUDER 1041050919 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RANDALL MAGRUDER 1041638457 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMANUEL MAHALEAN 2193860987 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA IOANA MAHALEAN 2189876414 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IULIANA MAHALEAN 2200501368 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL MAHALEAN 2200501375 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZELMA DIANE MAHAR 1030308524 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA SUSAN MAHONEY 1040336754 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY LYNN MAHONEY 1040336749 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PATRICK MAHURIN 1082978258 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA LYNN MAINARD 1207367777 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY ODELIA MAK 3382645630 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL CHRISTOPHER MALASENCO 2170516651 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ANTOINE VARTAVAR MALDJIA2196216683 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA C MALDONADO 2172900665 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN MICHELLE MALDONADO 1202885646 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW LAWRENCE MALECHA 1216987737 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE ADAM MALECHEK 1040781753 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUIS ARTHUR MALECHEK III 1040780159 7



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK JOE MALINAK IV 1168394371 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN ANDREW MALISKA 1041356737 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES IRWIN MALLETT 1040623960 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON LUTHER MALONE 1109843718 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH ROSE MALONE 1171885038 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA MITCHAN MALOTA 1040661577 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY GENE MALOTA 1040635495 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA FAYE MANCUSO-DOBROVOL1173002514 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT S MANESS 1040977704 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE CONRAD MANGAN 1147597695 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN LYN MANGAN 1152263474 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KOURTNEY KAY MANGHAM 2131651624 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER ALICE MANLEY LILLIBRIDGE1173905005 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN FAYE MANN 1041607713 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE WORLEY MANN 1160182533 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH MARIE MANNING 1180732142 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE VESTAL MANNING 1087084279 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSIAH DAVID EVANS MANNING 2201849225 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL EDWARD MANNING 1083334586 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXIS ELAINE MANNING 2002200319 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE M MANRY 1040892992 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR AMANDA MANSFIELD 1132040413 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ROBERT MANSFIELD 1158861187 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OWEN FRASER MANSILL 2214909943 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNIE MICHELLE MANSILL 1040817425 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE MARIE MAPLES 1101098998 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMPHUNG KHA MARACCHINI 1144163157 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE FAYE MARBURY 2212652815 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT STEPHEN MARCHANT 1041150623 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNECE WILSON MARCHBANKS 1040638285 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MINER PEEK MARCHBANKS JR 1040638271 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YULIA V MARCHENKO 1188292026 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER COLLEEN WHIPPLE MARCIA2199143511 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY TODD MAREK 1041216225 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE MICHAEL MARIN 2169779924 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ERIN MARINARI 1153301773 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA SPIES MARINO 1040649310 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES JOSEPH MARINO 1041600544 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE GARCIA MARINO 1040715572 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER MERINDA MARION 1103895991 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA KIP MARION 1023696503 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENDA CHAUVIN MARIOTT 1041124987 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES PETER MARKEY JR 1041506428 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL MICHELLE MARKHAM 1041416122 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKSON ROBERT MARKHAM 2205662810 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID KENNETH MARKLEY 1088585289 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTIAN JOSEPH MARLER 2188311084 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARLA BETH MARLER 1127908545 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT BRANDON MARLER 1127942157 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAKIM MARQUEZ 2130700877 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES C MARRONE 1040522010 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRUDY PITRE MARSH 1120305440 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERTA DAYLE MARSH 2177953608 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW CARLTON MARSH 1120205556 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEN MAURICE MARSH 2179446308 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH ANN MARSH 1040657897 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLEMAN LAVON MARSH 1040969632 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAN EDWARD MARSHALL 1185055696 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARLINDA RENEE MARSHALL 2119842180 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRIFFIN MADISON MARSHALL 2209316756 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEYTON THOMAS MARSHALL 2130712781 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARLA DENICE MARSHALL 1048964397 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND LEE MARSHALL 1040953126 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NITA KELLY MARSHALL 1041618347 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BRADLEY MARTENEY 2183988981 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA JEAN MARTIN 1101395974 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELISA LYN MARTIN 1034796132 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ANDREW MARTIN 1026854631 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DAVID MARTIN 1209737266 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH G MARTIN 1035899322 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY S MARTIN 1017221077 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANON SCOTT MARTIN 1007203589 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE SMITH MARTIN 1040754846 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOEME CATAPANG MARTIN 1166478646 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN ATIENZA MARTIN 1180149073 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE E MARTIN 1062189927 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANNE GLEDHILL MARTIN 1062202054 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS LANE MARTIN 1040716559 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN PAUL MARTIN 1041399137 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA WEISS MARTIN 2127719313 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY SCOT MARTIN 1075385539 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDAN EDWARD MARTIN 2123436647 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD STANFORD MARTIN 1041579451 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLE DAVIS MARTIN 2203411371 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LEWIS MARTIN 1040939811 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENDRA KAHANEK MARTIN 1105312661 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEZLI WILKINSON MARTIN 1041570387 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA ANNE MARTIN 1093691332 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTIE KRENEK MARTINE 1040559228 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARLAND WYNN MARTINE 1040589540 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL EMMANUEL MARTINEZ 1041652279 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK ANTHONY MARTINEZ 2184088198 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYN SUE MARTINEZ 2184088237 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA MCDONALD MARTINEZ 1041626176 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT M MARTINEZ 1157737137 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY DAWN MARTINEZ 1032975645 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER SMITH MARTINEZ 1000176898 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MARTINEZ 1062732462 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEJANDRO ROBERT MARTINEZ 1040607987 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KALEB ANDREW MARTINEZ 2170166960 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMADA CONSUELO MARTINEZ 1179342380 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIBEL MARTINEZ 1041348120 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRIZELDA JEAN MARTINEZ 1041559346 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAUDE PEREZ MARTINEZ JR 1041185385 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANELLY MARTINEZ 1155224907 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH THADDEUS MARTINEZ II 2150710276 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES HINOJOSA MARTINEZ 1146926990 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN CLAIR MARTZ 1041618671 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACEY DENISE MARTZ 1032030728 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA LEE MARTZ 1041140468 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKI LOUISE MARVIN 1041207154 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM TAYLOR MARVIN 1040724225 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL DEUTZ MARVIN JR 1040723349 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER MARIE MASCHECK 1041245034 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILY MARIE MASON 2148328548 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERI MARIE MASSEY 2196517210 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA MARIE MASSEY 1183141562 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY DANIEL MASSEY 1017647565 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MASSEY 1040883262 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LEONIDAS MASSEY JR 1040883291 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CATHERINE SMITH MASTERS 1040710606 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAILIE MARY-MARIE MATCEK 2142496859 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER ALLEN MATCEK 1195402698 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL ANNETTE MATCEK 1041323466 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLEN WAYNE MATCEK 1041331428 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYRON CLAYTON MATCEK 1041538903 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHEA RUBY MATCEK 1041560033 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL LYNN MATHER 1108035894 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RUSSELL MATHER 1108123166 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CLARK MATHEWS 1035132667 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RICHARD MATHEWS SR 2000171132 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARQUE BURNEY MATHIS 1041179417 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD THERMAN MATHIS JR 1040961301 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LLOYD MATHIS IV 2126911879 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LLOYD MATHIS III 1041267683 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP TYLER MATTERN 2215113739 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE MARIE MATTERN 2215113681 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER LEE MATTIL 1040630643 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE MORRIS MATUS 1204722366 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MCKAYLA GRACE MATUS 2203803962 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL EDWARD MATUS 1204722378 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANNETTE MARIE MATUSH 1040514753 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN ALEXANDER MATZKE 2164736463 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CORBETT MAUPIN III 2138282893 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATY ESTELLE MAUPIN 1204474932 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLEY ANN MAUPIN 2138283170 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MALACHI MAXEY 1196695059 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW RUSSELL MAXWELL 2194482615 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM MAY 1041230851 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY LOUIS MAY JR 1179465512 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONIELLE GOHLKE MAYER 1041603526 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACEY SHANNON MAYER 2170717948 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP ALAN MAYER 2170718077 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH RAY MAYES JR 2003474836 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL BARKLEY MAYNE 1145855095 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM HOWARD MAYNE 1079667939 64



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY ALAN MAZZOLINI 1179647982 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RUTLEDGE MC GHEE 2190740465 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN MC MURRY 2154033043 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NIKI MICAH MCADAMS 1040719215 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL STEVEN MCALEER 1041326117 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLORIA LOURAINE MCALEESE 1040930094 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PAUL MCALEESE 1040912130 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY PAUL MCALEESE 2138324240 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH CHRISTI MCALLISTER 1041426016 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN RYAN MCALLISTER 1041531415 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AIDAN MICHAEL MCALLISTER 2194760936 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL MCARTHUR 2195710902 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY FLENTGE MCAULEY 2140847909 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK EDWIN MCAULIFFE 1040616359 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARVEY EDWARD MCBEE III 2143199586 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIKE DANIEL MCBERTY 1041641256 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY CHRISTIAN MCBERTY 1040866714 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOREN TATES MCBRIDE 2001014418 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY MCCAGHREN 1157759427 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DINA MARRIOTT MCCAIN 1191565189 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE PHILLIPS MCCALL 1133394471 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MCCALL 1041242679 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KURT TAYLOR MCCASKILL 2000081357 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARLIN CARL MCCASLAND 1125568950 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE KUNKEL MCCLEARY 1040590273 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PATRICK MCCLEARY 1040590287 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN PATRICK MCCLEARY 1040814166 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER JEAN MCCLINTOCK 1088188379 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY ANN MCCLUNG 1205629844 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK STEVEN MCCLUNG 1205629871 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOM LEE MCCLUNG 1041357769 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARRIE BERNICE MCCLUNG 1041460228 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRIET JACKSON MCCLURE 1199927562 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM WAYNE MCCLURE 1034579200 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NELDA FAYE MCCLURE 1034572515 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM KEVIN MCCLURE 1141822944 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PATRICK MCCLURE 1177753038 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE CHRISTINE MCCOLLUM 1040768178 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADY QUINT MCCONAL 1041457777 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT EARL MCCONNELL 1016541241 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANNETTE CECILIA MCCONNELL 1016541633 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL CHARLES MCCORD 1208113246 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY CHARLES MCCORD 1040658175 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY BUELL MCCORD 1040827430 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ATLAS MCCORMICK 1128970922 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY GRACE MCCOSLIN 2203754155 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLIE MARIE MCCOSLIN 2214019070 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEREDITH ALEXIS MCCOY 1042326709 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOY MARIE MCCOY 1180308411 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WALKER MCCREIGHT 1040605982 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAT SULLIVAN MCCRORY 1040642955 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY WYMORE MCCUE 1159585646 80



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES AARON MCCUE 1197820413 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLTON CHANDLER MCCULLOCH 1156090711 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN MILLER MCCULLY 1041299126 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REGINA G MCCURDY 1040664334 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET KATHLEEN MCCUTCHEN 1040889836 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER RAY MCDANIEL 2200904947 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEAGAN FAITH MCDANIEL 2210034232 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN RICHARD MCDANIEL 1041412992 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN MARSHALL MCDEAVITT 1144501651 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA GRACE MCDEAVITT 2159366053 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWNA ADKINS MCDERMOTT 1040782611 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELYN LEE MCDERMOTT 1040676784 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAKE MCDERMOTT JR 1040590434 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN WILLIAMS MCDERMOTT 1040590423 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS CULLEN MCDERMOTT 2003587265 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN WHITAKER MCDONALD 1175029365 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA ANN MCDONALD 1067140357 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY DWAYNE MCDONALD 2154816550 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAUNER GAYLE MCDONALD 1194820832 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY BURR MCDONALD 1040590499 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRYL EUGENE MCDONALD 1166500734 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANN MCDONALD 1040526916 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REGINA ANN WINKLER MCDONALD 1040718673 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER LE ROY MCDONALD 1204800967 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMMY LEWIS MCDONALD 1040731962 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA SUE MCDONALD 1040611125 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS DANIEL MCDONALD 1040569560 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANA RENEE MCDONALD 1145071054 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB DOUGLAS MCDOUGAL 2213963060 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL DREW MCDOUGAL 1041209255 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH RYAN MCDOUGAL 1166538674 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY MICHAEL MCDOUGALL 1165977352 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY PRESTON MCDOUGALL 1040876140 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER SHEA MCENTIRE 2212340363 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW LAMAR MCENTIRE 1145842828 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSTY GLENN MCFARLAND 1128188938 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB A MCFARLAND 2167464442 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS WILLIAM MCFARLING 1148224337 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN RICHARD MCGEE 1188710113 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANY KOEHL MCGEE 1196492370 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN MICHAEL MCGEE 1040869066 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DREW BYRON MCGEHEE 1041102624 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL DENISE MCGILL 2152056082 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALTON MCGILL 2152054647 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH GORDON MCGILL 2130961179 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK ROSS MCGINTY 1181310044 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE POWELL MCGINTY 1192504687 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN DEBORAH MCGIVNEY 2208390300 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANN MCGOWAN 1027177404 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK LEWIS MCGOWAN 1027177415 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN THOMAS MCGUIRE 1112780277 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STANLEY ADOLPHUS MCHUGH 1108402389 76



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA MARIE MCILHANEY 1041530346 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN JOSEPH MCINNES 1040670198 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK DOUGLAS MCINTYRE 1113893888 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAVIN DALE MCINTYRE 1041114543 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS DUSTIN MCINTYRE 1023236512 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER BROOKE MCINTYRE 1157453223 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL COTTREL MCIVER-SCOTT 2150744413 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY N MCKEAN 1156745004 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSA LYNN MCKEE 1040628767 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER J MCKEE 1028896162 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA PEYTON MCKEE 1167246394 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER DIEBEL MCKENZIE 1040887271 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA NATHANIEL MCKINLEY 2200603742 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUANN SHERBROOK MCKINNEY 1025146822 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DEAN MCKINNEY 1216250273 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE CARLTON MCLEOD 1032637154 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MEREDITH MCLEOD 1032592533 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIGITTE NOVIER MCLEOD 1116734323 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN SCHUYLER MCLIN 1194342481 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUE LONGENBAUGH MCLIN 1041278528 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL W MCLIN 1041302853 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY TURNER MCLOUD 1040651437 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUBREY ELISE MCMAHAN 1184677128 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL MCMAHON 1040591134 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY ROSE MCMAHON 2179245638 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK CONRAD MCMAHON 1089304574 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUTUMN SELAH MCMANIS 1103181319 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL MCMILLAN 1040639252 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEE MCMILLAN 1154301036 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DREW MATTHEW MCMILLEN 1040811320 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DALE MCMILLIAN 1007861926 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LON DENNIS MCMILLIN 1040826853 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA MICHELLE MCMILLIN 1041145898 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH ELLEN MCMULLAN 1040651369 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EUGENIA PERKINS MCMULLAN 1040614650 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERTA ANN MCMURRY 2156604159 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELIZABETH MCNEEL 1126255018 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL DAVID MCNEEL JR 1040541045 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN HAWS MCNEELY 1196641741 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL PETER MCNEILL III 1148003178 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GWENN MICHELE MCNEW 1041051757 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN T MCNEW 1041312446 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMARA BEHLARIAN MCNIECE 2205956743 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SILAS ALAN MCNIECE 1216596966 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET ANN MCNUTT 1040566856 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY ALLAN MCPHERSON 1211283310 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN MARY MCPHERSON 1211283306 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKSON LEE MCREYNOLDS 1041062726 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET FAYE MCREYNOLDS 1042322384 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHIRLEY BURRIS MCSHAN 1040719408 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSALEE DICKENS MCSHANE 1060181493 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKSON RYAN MCTOPY 2192349673 55



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUANE ALLEN MCVAY 1040688281 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEYTON CAROL MCVAY 2203564258 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WAYNE ANTHONY MCVAY 1209800710 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATILDA JANE MCVAY 1040639210 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE SUZANNE MCVAY 1154896534 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE MCVEY 1017611049 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHANCE LAVELLE MCWILLIAMS 1041229389 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA WAYLAND MEADORS 1040630834 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER ANN MEARNS 1114932890 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE BRYCE MEARNS II 1191100852 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KINLEE REESE MEARNS 2209254390 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRACE DE KOYER MEARS 2161218376 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY ANNE MEARS 1040758998 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA ANN MEDINA 1041467079 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE HAROLD MEDLEY JR 1121485422 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANN MEDLEY 1144701356 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP REX MEDLIN 1040531431 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALEXANDER MEDLOCK 1041156193 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND DOUGLAS MEE 2143998944 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS DOWNING MEEK 1208680551 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY DAVID MEEKMA 1040591361 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANDON MEEKMA 1041025009 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER BOLSON MEER 1167572592 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN MEER 1165927748 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLIFTON H MEHRTENS 1040633185 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY ORSAK MEIER 1040930877 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD JOHN MELLINGER II 2215736647 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANY DANIELLE MELLINGER 2215691032 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN N MELVIN 1041613120 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA ANN MENDEZ 1040654652 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEDRO ENCARNACION MENDOZA 2158329915 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADA ELIZABETH MENEFEE 1040747430 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL MARTIN MENEFEE 1040747448 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA AMY MENEFEE 2187658582 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNDY SHENKIR MENN 1040643187 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALLACE GENE MENN 1040613561 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY JOHN MERCHANT 2152051376 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA HERRERA MERCHANT 1125338226 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MICHAEL MEREDITH 1204414725 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE MARIE MERITT 1193229402 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON ANN MERKA 2141824394 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CHARLES MERKA 2141824409 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOAH JOHN MERKSAMER 2205525454 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINT MERRITT 2166260912 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL PAUL MERRIWEATHER 2084212326 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ANTHONY MERTES 1040570868 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL EDMOND MERTZ 1040686945 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE CHRISTIAN MERZ 1029624295 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE MARIE MERZ 1041325731 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANECE KING MESICK 2164988016 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STJEPAN GABRIEL MESTROVIC 1040700807 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON ELAINE METZER 1041545292 103



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN JOSEPH METZER 1040965056 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN MARIE METZER 1040877553 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL STEVEN METZER 1040872526 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES JOEL MEYER 1041252927 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE MEGAN MEYER 1196950756 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA ANN MEYER 1168286188 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVA DARLENE MEYER 1041011077 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA DENISE MEYER 1196206170 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RISA LYNN MEYER 1156174093 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAIRO URIEL MEZA JR 2156190159 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAIRO ANTONIO MEZA-GODINEZ 1041569579 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MENG MIAO 2191007914 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA ANN MICHAEL 1088488121 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WILLIAM MICHAEL 1166883815 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET NICOLE MICHALKA 1179541388 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE WADE MICHALKA 1061092817 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLEY COOPER MICHEL 1041073441 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MASON JAMES MIDDLEBROOKS 1155626049 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY JO MIDDLETON 1130856633 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW GUTHRIE MIDDLETON 1139063042 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY C MIDDLETON 1040611540 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANNY RAY MIDDLETON 1040692892 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINGER LEA MIKESKA 1011762270 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN JAE MIKESKA 2206184389 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN JAY MIKESKA 1011762262 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL DIANE MIKESKA 1041248433 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLAS PATRICK MILAM 2148186658 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIEL RICHARD MILAM 2197208985 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN ALAN MILBURN 1040630572 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY JAMES MILES 2141879004 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN M MILES 2174454401 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY DAVID MILES 1041054821 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES PATRICK MILES 1041111761 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYANT W MILES 1040785970 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAXWELL GREEN MILLER 1219400248 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH LYNNE MILLER 1040965395 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES IRVIN MILLER 2192104943 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY LYNETTE MILLER 1040792924 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA S MILLER 1041268189 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANE RAY MILLER 1103319430 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL PERKINS MILLER 1077816459 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN S MILLER 1041268191 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA LESLIE MILLER 1083647094 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW JAMES MILLER 2141226662 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY C MILLER 1140711453 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY TODD MILLER 1041301326 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALLY LORILLARD MILLER 1041070922 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB AUSTIN MILLER 2184223020 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDER THOMAS MILLER 2123186553 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT STEPHEN MILLER 1118970189 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT EDWARD MILLER 3382391728 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUY DANIEL MILLER JR 1189123493 54



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CLAY MILLER JR 1164525219 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAYNE ELLEN MILLER 1187799804 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG JONATHAN MILLER 1171327502 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN TODD MILLER 1178551976 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRAEDEN JOSEPH MILLER 2194365811 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH OLEN MILLER JR 2148119246 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIENNE MITCHELL MILLER 2148119222 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REAGAN ASHLEIGH MILLS 2189216406 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE LANE MILLS 1206677322 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHARINA MILLS 2125428809 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW TOOMAS MILLS 2208451067 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLEN NATASHA MILSTEAD 2218199477 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE AUSTIN MIMUN 2127421700 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMYE JEAN MINEO 1041450401 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS ALAN MINEO 1041450396 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER FRANCIS MINKE 1041482118 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORA LYNN MIRACLE 1216280425 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN SUE MIRACLE 1040847672 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELVA GARCIA MIRELES 1040689007 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODRIGO MIRELES 1040741790 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN MARIE MIRELES 2149855748 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA A MIRZA 1120060526 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY JO MISKIMEN 1041240375 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN CIMRHNZL MITCHELL 2159622659 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVE GARRETT MITCHELL 2158184514 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN S MITCHELL 1041169403 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRETT MICHAEL MITCHELL 1104183638 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LAWRENCE MITCHELL 1041001933 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCELLE CAMPBELL MITCHELL 1115715149 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ELLIS MITCHELL JR 1055953928 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERICKA LYNN MITCHELL 1144993939 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON LEIGH MITCHELL 2210281829 49
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARETTA A MITRA 1011480438 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY CAROL MIXON 1041204570 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DANIEL MIZER JR 1040891369 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY EDWARD MOBLEY 1040592709 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER CELESTE MOEHLMAN 1041097286 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAY ALLAN MOELLER 2139359847 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DOUGLAS MOELLER 1191531090 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLENE G MOFFATT 1040592778 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY BRAMWELL MOGFORD 1180686461 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA CORINNA MOGLE 1040670373 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ADAM MOLINA 1040909317 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENITO CASTILLO MOLINA 1040675981 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE MARIE MOLINA 1040719774 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EUGENE RENE MOLINA 1041609205 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN SCOTT MOLINO 2131582846 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA KAY MONCOVICH 1205317580 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM CALDWELL MONIGOLD 1041592800 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN RAE MONK 1220617465 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN WHITLEY MONK 2194504487 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT RYAN MONK 2195864899 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MARIE MONNAT 1040825714 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGIA ANNE MONROE 1176325288 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORDAN ROBERT MONROE 1167871185 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN E MONROY 1166413237 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP STEVE MONTALBANO 1040592905 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HILLARY DIANDRA MONTANO 2128443376 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARJORIE LEE MONTEITH 2156190464 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY LOUIS MONTIER 1015996897 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA MARGARITA MONTOYA 1041368544 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNIE JAMES MONTOYA 1040618075 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EILEEN TEWES MONTROSS 1040661045 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL HUDSON MOON 1209656353 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL LEROY MOON JR 1010355973 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY DIANE MOON 1155678132 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAKE BRANDON MOORE 1041116135 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK DENNIS MOORE 1142742567 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ELAINE MOORE 1056954065 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHALL LEE MOORE 1056628267 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN LEE MOORE 1208412486 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUBY LYNN MOORE 1041071311 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN ELIZABETH MOORE 1166517725 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH JOY MOORE 1211660372 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ADRIENNE MOORE 1041028364 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARAH D ANN MOORE 2003548017 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOYLE LYLES MOORE 1040688487 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRENTON BROCK MOORE 2138457861 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN ANN MOORE 1142573216 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEONARD LEON MOORE 1004915058 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA LEIGH MOORE 1004915062 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMIE KAY MOORE 1040816759 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON DEREK MOORE 1041599382 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD HENRY MOORE JR 2141700218 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER AMOS MOORE 1040652755 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELVIN LYNN MOORE 1040652772 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA AIVET MOORE 1178395760 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRINE ELIZABETH MOORE 1041123783 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMMY MICHAEL MOORE 1040745348 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA LYNN MOORE 1040597990 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES EDWARD MOORE 1040598002 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA HYER MOOREHEAD 1042477729 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY LEE MOORES 1040719579 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGRIT EVELYN WEST MOORES 1041552971 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL ELIZABETH MORAN 3382390565 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA KNEISLY MORAN 1040679286 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL TIMOTHY MORAN 1040679569 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DYLAN WALTER MORAN 1192521409 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY TODD MORAWIETZ 2121571629 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JORDAN SHEA MORCHAT 2129924586 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE WEBB MOREAU 1040920132 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES MILLS MOREAU 1040911947 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES BRANDON MOREAU 1041414652 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA SUE MOREHEAD 1041134877 12



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MITCHELL PARKS MOREHEAD 1040740409 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER BROOKE MOREHEAD 1200539478 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASMIN ALICE MOREIRA 2212436248 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARRIE SEIDEL MORENO 1041212925 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA MARIE MORENO 1041471915 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM MORENO III 1041283466 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA SUZANNE MORENO 1212419420 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN BRENNEMAN MORGAN 1040910352 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM HUNT MORGAN 1040910375 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA LEILANI MORGAN 1040751445 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURTIS ALAN MORGAN 1041241896 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MITCHELL DALE MORGAN 1026428919 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMARA ARDEN MORGAN 2185657923 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY ANTHONY MORGAN 2185657865 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MAN MORGAN 2140525757 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILES ALEXANDER MORGAN 2157116415 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA DAVID MORGAN 2200550095 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLLIN WARNER MORGAN 2171805670 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND LEONARD MORGAN 1041312970 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS WAYNE MORGAN 1084470786 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MANSON LYLE MORGAN 1040740581 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KAY MORGAN 2140525761 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN CHASE MORGAN 2220232944 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLY ANN MORGAN 1040533241 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCILLE RAINBOLT MORGAN 1041596772 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEVON DUBLIN MORGAN 1040740575 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUSTIN BRADLEY MORGAN 1196432291 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARTH ROLLIN MORGAN 1041197386 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY MARIE MOROSE 2187975234 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW CARTIN MOROSE 2188079112 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET ANNA MORRIS 1041597403 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MICHAEL MORRIS 2184619990 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS DOUGLAS MORRIS 1186064892 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCARLETT EVE MORRIS 1179617305 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER ROBIN MORRIS JR 1126330837 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VONDA GIBSON MORRIS 1012278430 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOIS ADELL MORRIS 1099012501 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN JANE MORRIS 2121233757 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID CHRISTOPHER MORRIS 2121233742 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP KENNETH MORRISON 2145397150 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JAMES MORRISON 1179124868 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HALEY FERGUSON MORRISON 2125710190 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL JAY MORRISON 1040794039 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVERETT GAYLAN MORROW 2000511113 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA WHITFIELD MORROW 1040890086 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY D BAINE MORROW III 1041016768 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS TROY MORTENSEN 1208077554 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVELYN ASHLEY MORTIMER 1145789490 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC CLAYTON MORTIMER 1026552812 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MICHAEL MOSCARI 1002495153 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MISTI MICHELLE MOSER 1041275848 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT HOWARD MOSIER 1201272221 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON AARON MOSKOWITZ 2178314413 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ANN MOSS 1195820994 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY DEAN MOSS 1122131661 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY DON MOSS 1124551342 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH STARKEY MOTLEY 1041640098 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONTI LACHELLE MOTLEY-GOLLA 1192088684 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DAVID MOTTER 2166121316 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIELLA N MOYA 2188824489 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRISH KATHARINE MOYER 3382724237 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL THOMAS MRAS 1040611253 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET MALINAK MUEHLENDORF 1041626423 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDITH MARIE MUEHLSTEIN 1188144240 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN WILLIAM MUFICH 2165473452 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHANNA PATRICIA MULLEN 2169916577 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLE BARRET MULLENBERG 1041455860 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACE MATTHEW MULLER 2221919376 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA DAN MULLER 1181616968 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NAOMI RENAE MULLER 1176987508 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE EDWIN MULLER 1040716027 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA URL MULLER 1040716015 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN PATRICK MULLIGAN 1145169718 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS FREEMAN MULLIGAN 2179446401 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELAINE PUCCI MULLIGAN 2179446438 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB JOSEPH MULLINS 1150335167 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD BRENT MULLINS 1041072021 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEISHA HESTER MULLINS 1040560162 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL CHISUM MULLINS 1015700582 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DALE MULLINS 1007327321 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH JANE MULLINS 2000246822 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES TIMOTHY MULVEY 2154040504 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA DOWNEY MUMFORD 1040921359 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER KURTEN MUNDINE 1042617152 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILIP GARRETT MUNDINE 1180897205 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS MBUGUA MUNENE 1187592027 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE DIEGO MUNGUIA 2206046156 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEKITA ANTOINETTE MUNN 1118904098 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB ANTHONY MUNOZ 2210604800 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA DENICE MUNSINGER 2147282034 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY BROWN MUNSON 1040977510 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA WILLIAMS MUNYON 1040696468 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH SMITH MURAS 1204414756 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY LYNN MURCIA 2195814704 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DESIREE DONOVAN MURPH 1040879236 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN NASHE CAMPION MURPHY 1190701268 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNATHAN JAMES MURPHY 1162261044 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHAEL SUZETTE MURPHY 1040789664 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHEYENNE RAY MURPHY 1173232079 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK DENIS MURPHY 1040735384 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL WAYNE MURPHY 1041341015 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB DONALD MURRAY 2191758681 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON A MURRAY 1099002360 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILL R MURRAY 1099002421 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYDNEY ERIN MURRELL 1210203804 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE APFFEL MURSKI 1040693119 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB RYAN MURSKI 2184265297 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL ELISE MURSKI 1041135637 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL MUSGROVE 1215200454 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY MB MUSSER 1041225930 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAYDEN JACOB MUTH 2138720808 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL COLLEEN MUTZ 1040978574 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL LEE MUTZ 1040935715 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET MARIE MUZYKA 1026545299 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES WAYNE MYATT 1053990678 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEOFFREY MICHAEL MYERS 1041231092 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN DIANE MYERS 2128646912 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LEON MYERS 1199392791 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNNY RAY MYERS 1170511865 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY B NABITY 1041639020 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY DAWN NACHTSHEIM 1041423582 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA MILES NAGEL 1017019607 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY THOMAS NAGEL 1017019598 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDRA MARIE NAISMITH 1166422303 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINT LEE NAISMITH 1040822456 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERNARDINO NAJERA LOPEZ 2205486613 18
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY ALLEN NANCE JR 2191323742 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON-TODD NANCE 1026591506 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL FRANCIS NARCOWICH 1041415994 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCIS JOSEPH NARCOWICH 1040620078 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANN C NARRO 1030568649 57
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY PATRICK NASH 2185782476 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA KURTEN NASH 1172058484 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SHERMAN NASH 2191661104 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD GENE NAUGLE 1040594102 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH A NAUGLE 1041071018 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CELINA NAVA 2189566954 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANTOS NAVARRETTE JR 1038244967 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORA ELDA NAVARRO 1216397962 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ARTHUR NEAL 1040790703 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELLEN NEAL 1040693208 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIEL ALEXANDER NEAL 1042421974 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ARNOLD NEAL 1126490727 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY LEA NEAL 1042415621 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KAY NEELEY 1126166670 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUMMER ERIN NEFF 2134978838 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ACELYN REID NEFF 1211794144 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ROSE NEIDEFFER 1041215728 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALLY L NELEZEN 1108625383 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEREDITH ERIN NELSEN 2160128148 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA MARIE NELSON 2147267415 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA GAIL NELSON 2121539343 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL KEITH NELSON 1040648717 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA CORINNE NELSON 1041058248 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REGGIE WAYNE NELSON 1040774902 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELODY LENORE NELSON 1040840932 6



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE LOWELL NELSON JR 1026585889 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOWARD H NELSON JR 1192467764 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDNA THERESA NEMEC 1040642261 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LELAND NEMEC 1041603143 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAILEE NICOLE NERBER 1209763198 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISAAC ALLAN NESMITH 2124826600 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE SMITH NETKA 1041600027 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RICHARD NETTLES 2179892702 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE JOE NEUENDORFF 2171066601 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARJEAN L NEVE 2001142269 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH ELLIS NEWBOLD JR 1041540162 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH ALLEN NEWLAND 1041297441 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN BELL NEWMAN 1040594426 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUIS MURAT NEWMAN III 1040594435 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN JAMES NEWMAN 3382609774 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER DALE NEWSOME 1172261129 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE NEWSOME 1083189837 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BERT IRVING NEWSOME 1083189859 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MASON ANDREW NEWTON 1041602893 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORIS WALLIN NEWTON 1040696045 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANAYA SHELBY NEWTON 2219434436 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYREE HURST NEWTON 1040625528 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOPHRONIA RUTH NEWTON 1040625563 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LE THANH NGUYEN 2189541057 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY QUANG XUAN NGUYEN 2167289697 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KY NGUYEN 2199499220 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER DAWN NICHOLS 1060106505 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELLA YOUNG NICHOLS 1040652066 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ARTHUR NICHOLS 1006777475 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ROBERT NICHOLS 1209128047 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY DALE NICHOLS 1040979550 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FONDA SHOWALTER NICHOLS 1121468454 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA HERNANDEZ NICHOLS 1167134655 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN CHRISTOPHER NICHOLS 1167134686 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH JEAN NICHOLS 1186739064 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE DORIS NICHOLS 1041318180 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS DAVID NICHOLS 1041317535 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA MARIE NICHOLSON 1040693587 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY TOUHEY NIEDZWECKI 1040607695 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MICHAEL NIEDZWECKI 1040608491 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN LYNETTE NIEMANN 1040613376 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRUITT PRESTON NIEMEYER 1041496150 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALAN NIMOCKS 1040945512 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAXINE GAIL NISBET 1185774744 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LYNN NITE 1016038010 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EBERT PAUL NITZKE 2157868676 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OWEN KARL NITZKE 2223182695 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABBEY GAIL NITZKE 2157868669 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CILENA NIXON 1041106928 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL NATHAN NOAK 1023815795 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JAMES NOBLES 1041217945 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BAILEY ELAINE NOBRA 2145360072 69



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAY EDWARD NOBRA 1040999027 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRISTAN LEON NOELDNER 1202716944 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY EDWARD NOFFSKER 1040903048 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALYN AMY NOLAN 1041378541 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK JAMES NOLAN 2134310865 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN ROANNA NOLEN 1165377704 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STELLA SAENZ NOLEN-PAZZAGLIA 1040935510 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN EDWARD NOLET 1157926392 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TREVOR DOUGLAS NOON 2202540540 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RASHIDA NOORANI 1167256393 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAREE LOUISE NORCOM 1087061606 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NAOMI MICHELLE NORDSTROM 1177329014 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARN ALDO NORIEGA 2213917915 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA RENE NORLIE 1081623063 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN F NORMAN III 1002131508 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARRETT LYNN NORMAN 1062774918 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILL MACK NORMAN 2176810307 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA GALE NORMAN 2157699257 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA J NORMAN 1040606780 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERI NOELLE NORMAN 1060289054 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD DAVID NORMAN 1177274190 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHANCE EDWARD NORMAN 2126868331 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY GRAY NORMAN 2148660888 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA FITCH NORMAND 1040764818 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PIERRE GOUDEAU NORMAND JR 1040764802 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA SUE NORRID 1041423031 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDY SHAREE NORRIS 1040719925 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL RABORN NORRIS 1040768454 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB DANIEL NORRIS 2148876171 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAILEY BROOKE NORRIS 2143853350 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT FRANK NORRIS 1040960180 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL MICIAH NORRIS 2187643474 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAILEE KIRSCH NORRIS 1073006785 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW JAMES NORRIS 1072937137 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LYNN NORTHCUTT 1040825686 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN DEINKEN NORTHCUTT 1041339207 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL C NORTHEN 2156199416 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SONIA DOMINGUEZ NORVELL 1041347305 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON MICHAEL NORWOOD 1040969792 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE LEIGH NOVAK 2137551614 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HATTIE DENISE NOVAK 2165913630 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BAY JEWELL NOVAK 2147037672 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN ELLEN NOVOSAD 1015201716 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMA GRACE NOVOSAD 2206697360 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TISHA MALYNDA NOWAK 1025728375 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN JOHN NOWKA 1136135690 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA MARIE NOWKA 1136269433 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGY LOUISE NOYNAERT 1041573861 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER C NOYNAERT 1040631231 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL E NUGENT JR 1049234408 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN DOUGLAS NUNGESSER 2189559604 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIE BUTLER NUNNALLEE 1111761351 103



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ALAN NUSSBAUM 1040964090 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JAMES NUTALL 1040692703 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE AUDREY O KRAFKA 1147655337 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOLEEN Y O'DELL 1040710359 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN F OATMAN 1180895010 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN JUSTIN OATMAN 1203282860 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW CLAY OBANION 1215303079 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAIMUND JOHANNES OBER 1168351403 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA SUE OBERLE 1010449266 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AZIEL FIRE OBREGON 2214106529 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABRAHAM OBREGON 1106113514 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JOY ELIZABETH OBRIEN 2156258058 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA JEAN OCONNELL 2188655701 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ERIC OCONNELL 2188655729 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LEE ODONOVAN 1040936451 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEVON NICOLE OECHSLE 1204951582 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON DANIEL OECHSLE 1057629193 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA JOY OEHLERT 1070166524 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHY ERNST OEHLERT 1187400966 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN LEE OFCZARZAK 1168638463 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY JOY OGDEN 1040669258 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN EUGENE OGDEN 1040669270 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA GAYLE OGLE 1083762699 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CORMAC OHANLON 1143795323 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY PETE OKONSKI 1145436376 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA CLEMENTS OKONSKI 1176927612 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALTA LOUISE OLDEN 1040688724 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUTHER DANSBY OLDEN 1040635843 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH KATHYRINE OLDHAM 1041258957 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY MICHAEL OLDHAM 1041389199 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRI RENE OLDHAM 2179374097 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARENCE LEE OLDHAM III 2161105004 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE MICHAEL OLEARY 1126467812 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET CHASE OLEARY 1100622805 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES PATRICK OLEARY SR 1100622814 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN WAYNE OLEXEY 1040723694 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA FAYE OLEXEY 1040720868 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA BRYNN OLEXEY 2199378734 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ROYAL OLINEY 2135438922 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON OLIVAREZ 1063927458 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRIS NINETH OLIVAREZ 1148917604 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA OLIVEIRA SILVA BROOKS 2161473824 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA STOREY OLIVIERI 1040719837 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB RYAN OLLINGER 1002417629 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHANNON LYNN OLLRE 1100383323 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KALYNN PERKINS OLLRE 1100373731 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER HOISHAN OLSON 1172644973 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN WILLIAM OLSON 1171109919 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUANE SCOTT OLSON 1196013665 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY ROBERT OLSON 1041594030 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN PATRICIA OLSON 1040609304 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENDRA BRINKLEY OLSON 1041631956 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELENE KRC OLSON 1040829168 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL LESLIE OLSON 1041553563 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA JO OLSON 2198489602 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILLY JOANN ONDERKO 1201344925 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ONDERKO 1202231368 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK SHAWN ONEIL 1041257189 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAUREEN DIANE ONEILL 2202074530 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY MARIE ONG 1040974691 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES LARUE ONG 1040994916 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ATTICUS ONG 2220104738 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN ONSTOTT 1040636742 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALVA WAYNE ONSTOTT 1040642177 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA MICHELLE ONSTOTT 1048901300 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY JOE ONSTOTT JR 2133947951 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAMAR LYNN BURNS ONTKO 1041213721 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD STEVEN ONTKO 1041510983 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLE ANNETTE OPLINGER 1040614181 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TED ALBERT OPLINGER 1040657088 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GLENN OQUINN 1041558927 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY DEAN OREAR 1041117385 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILLIAN M OREILLY 1112659233 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA DIANE ORICK 1167782745 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALFREDO OROSCO JR 1177789391 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE MARIE OROZCO 1040791005 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID BRUCE ORRELL 1111474743 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYRIAM JANET ORTIZ 1040620963 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS ALBERTO ORTIZ-VELANDIA 1040620971 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM KEONI OSBORN 2203124126 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CAMPBELL OSBORN 2147779025 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LESLIE OSBORNE 1046223499 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN ELIZABETH OSBORNE 1184972758 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY OSBORNE 2136296077 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA STRECKFUSS OSHEA 1141121571 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DESMOND QUINN OSHEA 2156688088 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERONICA MARIE OSTIGUIN 1041579008 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE OSTIGUIN JR 1040924923 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUPE OSTIGUIN JR 1040681725 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GISELLE SCHMIDLI OSTMAN 2185528315 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH CHARLES OTHOLD 1041590543 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY WHITMAN OTTO 2141463285 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE LAYNE OUTLAW 1040815872 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA JANE OVERSTREET 1140723753 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL OVERSTREET1140771397 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WILLIAM OWEN 1040992480 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN OWEN 1041309940 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE GOOLSBY OWEN 1040934973 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS ALBERT OWEN 1041338319 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL MARION OWENS JR 1041399205 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH GRIFFIN OWENS 1040666004 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH LYNNE OWENS 1083487748 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARIELLE ZARABETH OWENS 1148964037 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY WAYNE OWENS 1040646621 1



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY WOODS OWENS 1040732525 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN KEITH OWENS 2119554142 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN M OWENS 2189056135 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY STEPHEN OWENS 1020656035 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA HALE OWENS 1040646613 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE DAWN OWENS 1185835668 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADRIAN DAMON OZUNA 2125568041 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY FURY PAAPE 2200718690 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENDA MAASS PACK 1041624356 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLEE JO PACKARD 1001644493 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICK BYRON PACKARD 1001644558 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY PADGETT 1155623909 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA PADRON 2071682323 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ENRIQUE PADRON JR 2200290902 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATY ELIZABETH PAELTZ 2186724058 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BRANDON PAELTZ 2183642364 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN GABRIEL PAGACH 1040550994 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANN PAGACH 1041544669 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA GALE PAHOLEK 1040645244 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YURIY PAKHOTIN 2198416662 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BRYAN PALACIOS 1217910803 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WAYNE PALASOTA 1040690850 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANDON JAMES PALMER 2150664605 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAHALIE CANDICE PALMER 2153727857 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE LEE PALMER 2150040202 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW JOSEPH PALUGHI 1196057121 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN MICHAEL PAMPELL 1041124483 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE E PAMPELL 1011717789 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN JEFFREY PANAK 1204302436 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZANNE MARIE PANZA 2185241315 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PANZA 2185074462 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JEFFREY PARADOWSKI 1041163366 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADELINE KIM PHUNG PARK 2189642557 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI MARIE PARK 1117523511 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DERRICK SCOTT PARK 1100042076 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YASMIN ANAYA PARKAR 2205414102 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RECHELLE VOLEK PARKER 1040750335 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DERETTA LYNN PARKER 1063083734 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE SHELTON PARKER 1040695936 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLEY ANN PARKER 1041149046 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE JOY PARKER 1205713201 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN RENEE PARKER 1040844835 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY WAYNE PARKER 1061964712 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON CHRISTOPHER PARKER 1151094704 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA KATHERINE PARKER 1106546219 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA KAY PARKER 1040790844 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY KEITH PARKER 1100940039 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAIL PRINCE PARKER 1100947753 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON ANN PARKER 1177975053 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID NATHANAEL RAY PARKS 2147365432 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWNA JOELLE PARKS 1204878370 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANAISSA VICTORIA PARMER 2165646910 55



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE WILLIAM PARR 1041071746 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA DUHON PARR 1040616675 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DAVID PARTIN 1040775817 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KAY PASCHALL 1106364730 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIE LEE PASKOS 1049324313 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOWARD WAYNE PATE 1040930170 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANN YORK PATE 1040929957 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PULIN PIYUSH PATEL 1059909446 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BHIMANAGOUDA S PATIL 1141492434 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VINCE A PATRANELLA 1040596088 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASANDRA BETH PATRANELLA 1055913551 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GERARD PATRANELLA 1040661971 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE LYN PATRANELLA 1161877630 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE P PATRANELLA 1040596026 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNE RIORDAN PATRANELLA 1040629773 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAN C PATRANELLA 2137374387 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA DIANE PATTERSON 1041171314 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY KAY PATTERSON 2129578274 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SONJA HAVENS PATTERSON 1121299917 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEANNA RUNNELS PATTERSON 1041374397 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS LEE PATTERSON 1041248012 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD EUGENE PATTERSON 1037799008 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLA DAWN PATTERSON 1040861356 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KALANI KATHERINE PATTISON 2131484540 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONYA SNELL PATTON 1004454889 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDY WINBORN PATZEWITSCH 1041297657 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHANIEL ABRAM PAUL 2188095699 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIFFANY AMANDA PAUL 2188095584 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYDNEY ALISE PAULER 2145266182 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TINA RAE PAULSON 2194945088 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK WALTER PAULSON 1207366391 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON CHASE PAULSON 1060522768 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN LEIGH PAUSKY 2185966823 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ALLEN PAUSKY JR 1041635189 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER MICHELLE PAVELKA 1117641412 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL HENRY PAVELKA 1040532268 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WAYNE PAVLAS 1119219356 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY LEE PAVLAS 1040911250 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREAS HERMAN PAVLATOS 1178005109 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY ANN PAXTON 2122956374 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA RENEE PAYNE 1040627893 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRI LEE PAYNE 1041607721 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDAL LEE PAYNE 2172446015 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY PAYNE 1040718660 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCY KAY PAYNE 2000182280 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE SUE PAYNE 1119948390 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE MARIE PAYNE 1040906378 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN HOWARD PAYNE 1041171305 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD DEAN PAYNE 1041336510 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ELAINE PAYNE 1041336466 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOSEPH PAYTON 2190870874 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGO LINNETTE PAYTON 2186727113 100



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN HYRUM PAYTON 2215953030 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY PAZZAGLIA 1040596401 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE CANNAN PEACOCK 1171674160 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN DAUN PEACOCK 1041634687 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANON EILEEN PEAIRSON 1159578385 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM MICHEAL PEAIRSON 1159545472 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM BRADLEY PEARSON 1040695915 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNOR JACE PEARSON 2210838517 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA REED PEARSON 2149081867 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKELYNN HOPE PEARSON 1187589768 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHAEL ELIZABETH PEART 1146031988 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREEMAN MICHAEL PEART 1036745552 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA TENNILLE PEART 1107272760 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER DALE PEART JR 1041276419 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON WILSON PECENA 1156106461 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WAYNE MORRIS PECENA 1040648614 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON LYNN PECHAL 1040571692 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIE BRAST PEDDY 1110277153 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH REESA PEDERSEN 1189161461 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH LLOYD PEEBLES 1041514524 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN ANN PEEBLES 1160296800 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN NEWMAN PEEK 2186745859 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY HOOD PEEL 1027552202 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANETTE IRENE PEERY 1041547418 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL PATRICK PEERY 2163414828 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY NEWMAN PEIKERT 1041271300 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS ALAN PEIKERT 2149614085 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW EDOUARD PELOQUIN 2143520691 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA WEIMAN PELTON 1041473941 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORNA SUTOR PELTON 2176032237 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESUS ALFONSO PENA 1040693732 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GUADALUPE PENA 1041412793 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAQUEL PENA 1040622541 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISABELLA MARIA PENA SARMIENTO 2207983861 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON LUSBY PENNELL 2133790918 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODIE D PENNINGTON 2120403856 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW D PENNINGTON 2144272162 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRACE MAMARIAN PENTECOST 2119646762 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY B PENTZER 2165017647 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE MARIE PEPLOW 2190395060 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WILLIAM PEPLOW 2190395041 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY ALICE PEPPER 1041279758 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANNON PERDUE 1154964558 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NECIA LAVONNE PERDUE 1101394052 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK ANDREW PEREIRA 1198824766 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA MARIE PEREZ 1040869225 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI BUSTOS PEREZ 1162943747 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGEL RAY PEREZ 1158678339 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA TERESA PEREZ 1196316114 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAIN SAMUEL PEREZ 2122468258 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA MICHELLE PEREZ 1041293540 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OSCAR C PEREZ 1041620884 16



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SINJIN CHRISTOPH PEREZ 2200194343 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORETA LACANDOLA PEREZ 2167443592 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATARINA SOJKOVA PEREZ 2167248566 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE JOSEPH PEREZ 1040528203 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIK PEREZ 2000081390 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAMIRO PEREZ 2002703577 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA SUE PEREZ 1041237443 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANN PEREZ 1040750175 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ADAM PEREZ 1040656466 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY JOY PEREZ 1151619164 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANNA MARIE PEREZ-CANTU 1040896360 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE DUIGON PERKINS 2140849115 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL LLOYD PERKINS 1041352482 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATOSHA MYERS PERKINS 1156162529 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CADE LEMAR PERKINS 1155541686 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISABEL PERKINS 3382391393 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BABETTE PAULINE PERKINS 1041492904 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY DENISE PERKINS 1041319753 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRELL LEE PERKINS 2141456114 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID CHAIRES PERKINS 1151949172 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER PERKINS 1041196798 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATIE C PERKINS 1012894903 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOAH ANDREW PERKINS 2199568016 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MURRAY CHANDLER PERKINS 1021364678 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANELLE MYERS PERRONE 1173520360 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL MARCO PERRONE III 1041551463 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA BROWNING PERRONE 1040596660 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA PATRANELLA PERRONE 1111795254 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIETTA PERRONI 1100455588 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA JOY BOWMAN PERROTT 1138790454 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JOEL PERRY 1042391395 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA ANN PERRY 1040577039 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAITLIN GRACE PERRY 2144096057 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN HOWARD PERRY 1040900815 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADA NOELLE PERRY 1041611409 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN GERARD PERRY 2218381759 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES STEVEN PERRY 1041592449 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY ANN PERSKY 1169604996 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY ALLEN PERSKY 1040819017 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LYNN PETER 1000738674 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOUIS WILLIAM PETER 1000738439 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDY JO PETEREIT 1052605594 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH CHRISTOPHER PETEREIT 1052605600 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FLORENCE CARTER PETERS 1040777851 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GERARD PETERS 1192794605 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAILEY LILLIAN PETERS 2185387721 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BRUCE PETERS 2121673699 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY NEIL PETERS 1040553507 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILLIE LEMM PETERS 1165286435 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE MARIE PETERSEN 1197240270 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOSEPH PETERSEN 1040882541 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LEE PETERSEN 1040645011 76



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN JENNIFER PETERSON 1079775725 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RUSSELL PETERSON 1041211043 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIDNEY BERTRHAM PETERSON 1203561427 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLA ANN PETERSON 2119960761 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ANN PETERSON 1041414482 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER W PETERSON 1041099034 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES CHARLES PETTIGREW 1041236566 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA DEE PETTIGREW 1133086191 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LIGHTFOOT PETTIT 1151363305 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE HAUSWIRTH PETTIT 1042391714 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM GRESHAM PETTIT JR 1168632436 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LADONNA LYNN PETTUS 2220041631 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY WAYNE PETTUS 2143896971 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MIGUEL PETTY 2158430101 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ANDREW PETTY 1040786111 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIE CHRISTINE PETTY 1040807287 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLAKE DOUGLAS PETTY 1041145661 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL WAYNE PFEFFER 1041632661 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET DAVINE PFEIFFER 2184868916 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENT ALLEN PFEIFFER 1041005392 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLY MAE PFEIFFER 2158576570 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN DIANE PFLUGER 1213660439 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLTON BOYD PHARIS 1184206400 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPHINE CALAWAY PHILIPS 1040681972 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE CLAY PHILIPS 1040681964 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE ELAINE PHILLIPS 1129164504 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH LYNN PHILLIPS 1137611444 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEREK LANDON PHILLIPS 1028833943 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT KYLE PHILLIPS 1017600966 57
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN DEE PHILLIPS 1046399751 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MILTON PHILLIPS 1046399746 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH ANN PHILLIPS 1040655052 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN S PHILLIPS 1040646632 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACI MARIE PHILLIPS 1041015879 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADELEINE MORAN PHILLIPS 2145321948 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAY AUSTIN PHILLIPS 1128432422 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER JAMES PHILLIPS 1040651693 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY BRUCE PHILLIPS 1136008033 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA MAZOCH PHINNEY 1041600753 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA FRANCES PICCOLO 1041307409 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE PICKENS 1158198659 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY APRIL DAWN PICKREL 2140255847 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLARD LEWIS PICONE 2215015211 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY LYNN PIERCE 1041211880 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN LAWRENCE PIERSON 1212970342 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY SUE PIERSON 2140849330 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY RAMSEY PILGER 1040576653 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN FREDRICK PILGER JR 1041596701 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCIA CAGLE PILLOW 1040952735 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA BAGGS PILLOW 1159579640 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY ARLENE PILOTTE 1076725432 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID NORBERT PILOTTE 1076725445 2



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RYAN PINTERIC 1192567840 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA LUNDY PIPER 1040701094 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RALPH EDWARD PIPER 1040664055 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL WAYNE PITCOCK 1040841375 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES AUSTIN PITMAN 1068760583 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY LINDSEY PITMAN 1064363016 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUSTIN RAY PITTMAN 2184655795 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA CORLEY PITTMAN 1136880525 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS DUANE PITTMAN 1136907158 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN DAVIS PITTMAN 1041072066 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA JEAN PITTSFORD 1041225246 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN R PITTSFORD 1041225251 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS ROBERT PIWONKA 1172923152 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARYL RAY PLAGENS 1040751677 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOWARD DOUGLAS PLAGENS 2145695613 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS EUGENE PLATT 1041401362 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE ANN PLATT 1041401389 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON R PLATTENBERGER 2171223249 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATY ELIZABETH PLEASANT 1124495016 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA ELIZABETH PLEMONS 2001775851 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RANDY PLEMONS 1030404857 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY EMMA PLETZER 1040611921 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD JAMES PODRAZA 1040627789 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA LOUISE PODRAZA 1041125409 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BECKY JEAN POE 1041183455 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY BROWN POERNER 1126971286 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN CHARLES POERNER 1126971293 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR LANEY POHLER 1182199215 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELSEY RYAN POHLER 1015136849 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD PETE POHORELSKY JR 1040863448 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL JAMES POITEVENT 2180619426 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ALAN VINCENT POLAND III 1188606907 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN JAMES POLASEK 1041621350 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALVIN POLASEK 1040587710 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY LORYN POLDRACK 2154693558 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUNTER MICHAEL POLDRACK 2155430897 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HILLARY COLLINS POLLY 1078504155 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAILEY ELIZABETH POLSON 1212751579 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN MARIE POLZER 1040960855 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BONNIE KAY PONCE 1154583965 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY MATTHEW PONCE 1111879546 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA D PONCE 1041647480 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISON J POND 1174007653 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON FRANKLIN PONDER 2178436630 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RIHOKO PONDER 2178436653 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENNETT CLAIRE PONSFORD 1059808784 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY RYAN PONZIO 1173776812 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN PONZIO 1040647822 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY DIANNE PONZIO 1041331975 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL JOHN PONZIO 1040654328 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNY LEA PONZIO 1040561214 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY RANSOM POOL JR 1158059915 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTYE J POOL 1041362455 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANN POOL 1041212505 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES CURTIS POOL JR 2196093566 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDA DARLENE POOL 1182661932 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CECILIA ANN POOLE 1177117520 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALE GORDON POOLE JR 1177117499 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALAN POPE 1040982875 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SORIN CRISTIAN POPESCU 1181618283 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA CHRISTINE POPHAM 1028144975 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ELLIS PORTER 2163088371 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAN WILSON PORTER 1157767202 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN NASH PORTER JR 1178936276 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY ANN PORTER 1041612419 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW BLAKE PORTER 2170088841 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY SUE PORTER RABE 1040725453 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL E POSEY 1041364416 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE ANN POSTMA 1040819072 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET TIMME POTE 1100024561 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY ROBERT POTE 2108582328 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELLANIE ELAINE POTE 2002779360 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK LYNN POTEAT 2138045927 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA WALDROP POTEAT 2138045962 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW ALBERT POTTER 1181876825 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE ANNE POTTER 1133266855 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT CHARLES POTTS JR 1196735890 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA WREN POTTS 1040623514 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RITA CAROLYN POULIOTTE 2000299917 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY HOPE POULOS 1052315540 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAYDEN AARON POULTON 2213221317 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PENNY LAROUSSE POUNDERS 1041195948 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL L POWELL 1105042153 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH DALY POWERS 1159309037 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW PAUL POWERS 1041046921 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH R POWERS 1040646229 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ANN POWERS 1040646238 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOEMI PRADO 2130134291 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY SUE PRATER 1040807050 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET BELL PRATER 1040804906 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON ROY PRATT 1040861683 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALLEN PRATT 1041145688 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLE JEANETTE PRATT 1041145674 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAROD ENOCH PRATT 2122159037 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JALYNNE EDWARDS PRATT 2204765253 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY JAMES PRATT 2204765248 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PAUL PRATT 1040538224 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHALON WAYNE PRATT 2171874501 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FALLON ELIZABETH PRATT 2162743133 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID RANDALL PRATT 1040770444 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER MICHAEL PREBISH 2192542465 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL KEVIN PREJEAN 1041402820 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHLOE CATHERINE PRENTICE 1215232355 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RITA FAYE PRESLEY 1040711916 103



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL PRESLEY 1040718687 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CHRISTOPHER PRESLEY 2154569589 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LEWIS PRESTON 1211978656 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN JEAN PRESTON 2140964692 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IRVIN RICHARD PRICE 1040695390 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE ELIZABETH PRICE 2174446457 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL SCOTT PRICE 1153352237 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA ANN PRICE 1040655075 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA LOUISE PRICE 2126339304 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALAN PRICE 1183538004 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA MILLER PRICE 1040663791 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY ANNETTE PRICE 1040575242 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN THOMAS PRICE 2139603967 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRYSTAL MICHELLE PRICE 1198401310 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD DANIEL PRICE 2164738766 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY MARIE PRIHODA 1040967274 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN ASHLEY PRIHODA 1041144909 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIE KUBALA PRIHODA 1040640416 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BECKY SUE PRIHODA 1040661475 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JOHN PRIHODA 1040661447 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL WESLEY PRINCE 1209208812 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET RUTH PRITSKER 1079312492 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW IRA PRITSKER 2131947048 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON MARIE PRIVETT 1040740198 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW LOUIS PROCHASKA 2000226452 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MAY PROCHASKA 1099808413 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER LEIGH PROCHAZKA 1041306866 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLBY ALLEN PROCHAZKA 1041354372 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD LYNN PROCTOR 1040721692 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCY EUGENIA PROFFITT 1120436151 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON DANIEL PRUETT 1056564478 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA ELAINE PRUETT 1056652545 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANNA PRUSAK-DZIOPALA 2153936536 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE EMILY PRUSKI 2195510111 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAIGE JANET PRYOR 2184265492 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS CLINTON PRYOR 1040715269 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM KEITH PRZYBYLA 1101310570 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHA BAKER PUCKETT 1040837950 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA JEAN PULKRABEK 1079314254 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MASON THOMAS PULLEN 2160561890 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE STEVEN PURCELL 1041098641 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA G PURCELL 1040741925 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL STEVEN PURCELL 1040741918 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY DONALD PURYEAR 1040661481 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILES CHRISTOPHER PUSATERI 2142050727 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANI RAE PUSATERI 2141882260 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL ERVIN PUSTEJOVSKY 1160052638 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN JANE PUTMAN 1178116779 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNEST J PYLE JR 2144266382 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN ALAN PYLE 2163390978 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY CHRISTINE PYLE 2149846934 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH KAY QUADE 2145288916 100



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRED DAVID QUARLES 1041604915 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA MARIE QUARLES 1040731286 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE MARY QUAST 1086897198 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAIRE VIRGINIA QUAST 2145933187 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN EILEEN QUATTLEBAUM 1194320077 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL JOSEPH QUILTY 1015795175 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ANN QUIMBY 1040649489 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZANDER DANIEL QUINTANA 2199240747 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLIE GENE QUIRAM 1040636761 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET QUIRAM 1040636757 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD GENE QUIRAM 1143907666 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN M QUIRING 1040620944 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE ANTONIO QUIROS 1213092920 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUAN MATIAS QUIROZ 2130296102 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY KYLE RABE 1027271545 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN RABE 1180796367 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRETT ANTHONY RABEL 2206168255 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIFFANY ANNE RADCLIFF 1174881336 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUMMER LONG RADCLIFFE 1111398502 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY RENEE RADKE 2149425209 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON MOORE RAGAN 1174007145 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLE FRANKLIN RAGSDALE 2161080804 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY MELINDA RAHM 2153072096 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY R STANLEY RAHM 2144607691 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY MICHAEL RAIDER 1033756138 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA ELIZABETH RAIDER 1032328185 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BRIAN RAINER 1041222248 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ RAINEY 1193504857 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAYTON LEWIS RAINEY 2138407998 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY SCOTT RAISOR 1041575751 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA JOAN RAKESTRAW 1127809368 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA DARLENE RAKOV 1010358507 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM HAROLD RALPH 1032629041 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCELLA ELIZABETH RAMER 2141366687 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JOSHUA RAMER 2141366246 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANALI GEORGIE RAMIREZ 2176136360 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MONTALVO RAMIREZ JR 1041598545 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYDIA ZULEMA RAMIREZ 2148463896 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MATTHEW RAMIREZ 2001415647 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY HELEN RAMIREZ 1041581836 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY BRANDON RAMIREZ 1041181334 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FEDERICO RAMIREZ 1040982966 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MARIE RAMIREZ 1160007314 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE SAENZ RAMIREZ 1040752295 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REUBEN RAYMOND RAMIREZ 1041102871 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AVIS NIGLIAZZO RAMIREZ 1040687315 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA RENEE RAMIREZ 1168853534 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN PETER RAMIREZ 1040543484 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ 2213849024 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALLAS KEITH RAMSEY 1041030264 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY SHAWN RAMSEY 1040906062 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOY MANTHEI RAMSEY 1041104421 7



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE WAYNE RAMSEY 1040827235 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARI ANN RAMSEY 1041305487 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELAINE CATHERINE RANCK 2198928140 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIPLIN MYLES RANCK 1040636258 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY D RAND 1103198678 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN M RANDOLPH 1041198055 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID KEVIN RANDOLPH 1041634930 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY LEON RANSOM JR 1091659737 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA KAY RAPHAEL 1041245386 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEON WILLIAM RASBERRY 1040611085 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY ALTON RASH 1057577271 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER FURRH RASMUSSEN 2178179001 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA DEAN RATCLIFFE 2147407586 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WRIGHT RATCLIFFE 1077964069 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA DOIRON RATCLIFFE 1086104226 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY LEIGH RATHBUN 2171670477 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLENE ADELE RATHJEN 1182586952 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN CHARLES RATHJEN 1182586999 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID THOMAS RATLIFF 1205338253 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS LEE RATLIFF 1026058236 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLYNA JOYCE RATLIFF 1216875376 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAUN STUART RAVANBAKHSH 1157081064 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA LOUISE RAVEY 1040884207 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILL RICHARD RAVEY 1040589749 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA FREDRICK RAVICHANDRAN 1193758189 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AIMEE TERESA RAVICHANDRAN 2126157979 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELON RICHARD RAWSON 2126916622 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY ROBERT RAWSON JR 1014977843 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE DAVIS RAY 1009679268 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY SCOTT RAY II 1182355549 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY ELIZABETH RAY 1057377467 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY ELIZABETH RAY 2002711544 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL EDWARD RAY JR 1125318013 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM THOMAS RAY 1040915892 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARREN MICHAEL RAYNER 2197520419 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA LYNN RAYNER 2177979543 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL LYNNE RAYSON 3382481135 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SCOTT RECORD 1041106097 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRON SCOTT RECTOR 1040808931 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY ERNEST REDMAN 1220446623 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MASON CLAY REDMOND 1170318803 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN THOMAS REED 1178025257 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD WALTER REED 1040616652 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN RICHARD REED 3382387508 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZAN ROBERTS REED 1052612509 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN MARIE REED 1062012624 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL LYNNE REED 1174909007 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELBERT WINSTON REED 1040589593 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD THOMAS REED 2153691599 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA BOYLAN REED 2153707388 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE YOUNG REED JR 1024882641 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRAINE MARINO REED 1041555918 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER DOUGLAS REED 1041073402 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM REEDER 1041345175 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARIN ROSE REEDER 1145230145 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA LEE REESE 1030758058 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN MARIE REESE-JOYCE 1040669178 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE MORGAN REEVES 2183643029 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALYSSA DAWN REEVES 2178239922 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD EVERETT REEVES III 1207331608 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES LYDIA REEVES 1040933538 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY RENEE REEVES 1174051492 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTINA GARZA REGAN 1150844101 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG MICHAEL REGAN 1167807907 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN DAVID REGISTER 2000063407 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUSTIN PAUL REGISTER 1170080234 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VITA RANDAZZO REGISTER 1040671270 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN ANDREW REICHERT 2130690164 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA ELAINE REICHERT 2208921432 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAYTON DANIEL REICHERT 1198862527 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EDWARD REID JR 1041233444 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE ALISTAIR STIRLING REID 2209547656 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONDA DENISE REID 1136755872 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY DACY REITER 1060093583 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE RAE REKIETA 1217158458 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE ANTHONY REKIETA 1155121664 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCIS ALAN REMBERT 1142214363 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GALEN HENRY REMMERS III 1147082157 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY HART REMSCHEL 1041534475 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JEAN RENEAU 1041266042 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN BRYANT RENEAU III 1041266057 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL HENDRY RENFRO 2154714383 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAKATO WAYNE RENFRO 2175733365 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA MCDANIEL RENFROE 1157457088 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA MARIE RENTFRO 1115756319 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNA JEAN RETTENMAIER 1040659071 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM PATRICK REVERMAN 1041393297 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOHN REYES 1135118841 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY SIFUENTEZ REYES 1040583460 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRISTIN BOYD REYES 1143925876 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE SIFUENTEZ REYES 1040583441 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA ALICIA REYES-TISDALE 1040910905 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA LEE REYNOLDS 1074343197 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LEE REYNOLDS 1074343204 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY SCOTT REYNOLDS 2193314713 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH DENISE REYNOLDS 1114102173 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA ELIZABETH REYNOLDS 1149615324 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONDI BLYN REYNOLDS 1040910807 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOLLIE MEGAN REYNOLDS 1040546487 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTINE DIANE REYNOLDS 1041221961 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID TROY REYNOLDS 1136390127 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE HELEN REYNOLDS 2193314922 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER LEIGH REYNOLDS 1156745795 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRED WALKER RHODES 2202111176 9



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOLENE RHODES 1072452712 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY LEE RHODES 1041358169 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP CASEY RHODES 1041480595 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMIELLE DAWN RHODES 1059821065 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID L RHODES 1138968899 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JAMES RHOME 1040837044 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER LLOYD RIBARDO 1040640638 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLI PHELAN RIBERA 1054937205 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUIS ALEJANDRO RIBERA LANDIVAR 2000069391 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHASE HOLDEN RIBORDY 2131806697 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN LOUISE RICCIARDELLO 1041033725 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM EDSON RICE 1041037150 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILSON RICE 1040662617 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID NATHAN RICE 2141353396 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH GRACE RICHARD 2166932653 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YOLANDA RICHARDS 1156106643 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROXANNE LYNN RICHARDS 1212206392 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES POLK RICHARDS JR 1040669243 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE KAYE WRIGHT RICHARDS 1040629584 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOY KURTZ RICHARDS 1157902609 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN ELAINE RICHARDS 1157859903 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BURL B RICHARDSON 1040588031 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA WALKER RICHARDSON 1040588134 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY HOWARD RICHARDSON 1043372121 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA MARY RICHARDSON 1208550551 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KOLBY SHANE RICHARDSON 1181075227 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GORDON BANNING RICHARDSON III 2219728285 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER ALAN RICHARDSON 2119962930 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ESTELLA SIFUENTES RICHARDSON 1185494314 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MONICA RICHARDSON 1043372184 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RASHEEDAH KAY RICHARDSON 1041408429 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA VON RICHARDSON 2208887084 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRAYSON REED RICHEY 1198753054 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BREANN MICHELE RICHEY 2158925414 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXUS RENEE RICHEY 2205930419 49
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL CLINTON RICHIE 1003834595 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHAEL LEANNE RICHMOND 1041462661 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY KEITH RICHMOND 1022407662 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA PAIGE RICHMOND 1112811415 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA LYNN RICHTER 1019001575 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA CELESTE RICHTER 1040695553 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKI LYNN RICHTER-BUSA 1137352661 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA FAYE RICKETSON 1052640868 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES BENJAMIN RIDDICK JR 2213135160 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISSA CATHEY RIDDLE 1041470508 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NEAL ROSS RIDDLE 1040936123 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MCCAW RIDDLE 1061892735 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TUCKER BARRETT RIDENHOUR 2209406074 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES ROBERT RIDLEY 1156106712 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY LYNN RIECHMAN 1041308444 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN EDWARD RIECHMAN 1042123535 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL DWAYNE RIEGER 1040564761 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN ELIZABETH RIEGER 1040827257 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY GRACE RIFE 1149596507 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN HOLLIS RIFE 1040725448 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN RIFFEL 1180166670 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS WAYNE RIKE 1041104534 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LIANA W RIKE 1041210878 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANDON MICHAEL RILEY 2136661486 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALAN RUSSELL RILEY 1040888831 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICAYLEE LANAE RILEY 2162788077 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL LANNING RILEY 2134050273 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK BENNETT RILEY 1040657515 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LYNN RIMMER 2216175191 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PENELOPE ROSE RINGER-MABRY 2189595839 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN WEBBER RIOS 1138791203 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RENE RIOS JR 1160532483 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARITY ROSE RIOS 1144931669 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL REAGAN RIPPLE 1040621697 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNE RISTER 1040681760 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DAVID RITCHEY 1020652914 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GWYNDOLYN SUZANNE RITCHEY 1038894066 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY T ALLAN RITCHEY 1041122371 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JOAQUIN RITTER 1040800885 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUAN JOSE RIVAS III 1041381178 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEONARD JAMES RIVERA 1212795731 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY MORRIS RIVERA 1086767520 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CELESTE KRYSTYNA RIVERA 2001575766 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALFRED RENE RIVERA 1114080358 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELEANOR REA RIVERA 1114080362 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ANDREW RIVERA 1213305174 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN A ROACH 1158546326 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN F ROACH 1159053980 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL BAKER ROACH 1040732980 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDICE MICHELLE ROADES 1169979699 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE RANAY ROBBINS 1040639674 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK ALLEN ROBBINS 2198852926 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY KAYE ROBERSON 1064293613 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUGH BYRON ROBERSON 2143892902 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLORIA CHARLOTTE ROBERTS 1171904850 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLEN EDGAR ROBERTS JR 1040639931 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE JANNEEN ROBERTS 1115568375 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANY MARIE ROBERTS 1188210453 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON MAUREEN ROBERTS 2168105271 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LOUISE ROBERTS 1141334386 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES RAYMOND ROBERTS 1179722547 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY DORENE ROBERTS 2121674015 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZACHARY STEPHEN ROBERTS 1159539301 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY GRACE ROBERTSON 2163587033 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY LYLES ROBERTSON 1041303859 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH H ROBERTSON 1041238742 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISABETH DAWN ROBERTSON 1041150196 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD LEE ROBERTSON 1041601913 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK WAYNE ROBERTSON 1041163378 103



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA ELISABETH ROBERTSON 1041164051 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON A ROBERTSON 1040620764 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY JOHN ROBIE 1055275690 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLIE ELAINE ROBINSON 1103947948 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN HOLLEY ROBINSON 2185658957 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL THOMAS ROBINSON JR 1041580010 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAY EVAN ROBINSON 1153745612 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY MASON ROBINSON 1040638318 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN RAY ROBINSON 2184221858 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA SKELTON ROBINSON 1074302892 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE EDWARD ROBINSON 1041222276 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOY MYERS ROBINSON 1041204775 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROYCE LYNN ROBINSON 1040720731 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH KATHLEEN ROBINSON 1040706612 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH ROYCE ROBINSON 2136469818 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAYWOOD JAMES ROBINSON 1040568481 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAPHNE CAROLE HARRIS ROBINSON 2208927317 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN EMILY ROBINSON 1041515554 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUIS RILEY ROCHA 1192295465 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN ONEILL ROCHE 2119881228 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN KNIGHT ROCK 2215844378 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW THOMAS ROCKHILL 2149975520 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA GAIL ROCKHILL 2139219518 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN HANNEMANN RODE 1029547989 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN KAY RODE-LAUGHLIN 1173973559 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA ISON RODERICK 2162568789 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD DONALD RODERICK 2162568552 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARRIE JO RODGERS 1018525798 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER ANDREW RODIE 1042441655 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DERECK JULIANE RODRIGUEZ 2192524600 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM PIERCE RODRIGUEZ 2192200609 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY ADAM RODRIGUEZ 1040677889 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROXIE NAN RODRIGUEZ 1041135055 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA KAY RODRIGUEZ 1192522207 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA G RODRIGUEZ 1040791964 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MANUEL RODRIGUEZ JR 1040791955 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE ALAYNA MARIE RODRIGUE2205522698 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLASA ROSAS RODRIGUEZ 1040623719 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL A RODRIGUEZ 1041476602 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ADAN RODRIGUEZ 1209913889 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE NICHOLE RODRIGUEZ 2123296177 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIO ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ 1041644637 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA J RODRIGUEZ 2209461532 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARLA LEIGH RODRIGUEZ 2138622897 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL ROESLER 1040638872 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRAINE ANN ROESLER 1040638919 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN HARRIS ROGERS 2221826781 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGERY V ROGERS 1041286690 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEXANDRA APARICIO ROGERS 1041180806 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANNA ROGERS 1059964899 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY JONES ROGERS 1044791924 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIRANDA MARIE ROHRBACH 1157086546 80



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE MATCEK ROHRBACH 2150775706 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDOLPH EARL ROHRBACH 1201519136 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS ANTONIO ROJAS 2210008509 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NELIDA BRIDGET ROJAS 2210188675 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIEL LUKE ROJO 2159807447 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA A ROLAND 1210058347 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHYLLIS NADINE ROLAND 1101465139 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN WAYNE ROLAND 1210058334 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL TRACE ROLLER 2197153629 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES TRAVIS ROLLINS 1092313811 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON BRYAN ROLLO 1022927469 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBI BIRD ROLLO 1022927344 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MALLORY NICOLE ROLLO 2177184337 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSIAH ANDREW ROLLO 2146477740 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH JASON ROMAN 1144964939 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE RAYE ROMAN 1146018808 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HALEY ROMERO 2000076456 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTONIO REYES ROMERO 1041183090 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALAN ROMIG 1104625817 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TATUM NOELLE ROMINE 2197312352 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER NICOLE ROMITELLI 1145203126 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAXINE ROONEY 1040585902 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE M ROOP 1041279677 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ROOP 1040554588 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN SHELTON ROOP 1040687651 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERWIN KEITH ROPER 1114083774 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUIS ROBERTO ROSAS 1219893471 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUZ MARIA ROSAS 2212882209 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHARINE MILBURN ROSE 1041575437 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES TRAVIS ROSELIUS 1040527945 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEROD RAY ROSENBARKER 2140882571 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAITLYN ROSE ROSENBARKER 2137372828 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY JARRATT ROSENBAUM 1040578926 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN WAYNE ROSS 1182004579 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LEE ROSS 1041421079 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLLIN JOSEPH ROSS 2193996032 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY F ROSS 1040579062 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD JOSEPH ROSSI 1040793962 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL ANNE ROSSMAN 2124902213 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUCIA CAMILLE ROSSMAN 1062210362 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA AMANDA ROTH 2188316129 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIOLET CSILLA ROTH 1041262086 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEWIS ROTH 1040775942 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERRI HALE ROTHELL 1040645318 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENNA ELIZABETH ROTHER 2202110392 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TROY ANTHONY ROTHER 1040962439 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON MARIE ROTHER 1040962425 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROCK JAMES ROTHER 3382390677 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW PAUL ROTHER 1192500105 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRACE SUZANNE ROTHER 1041547795 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ADAM ROUBION 1040737069 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY GLORIA ROUBION 1040737053 69



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL MENDOZA ROUBION 1221875461 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY MEREDITH ROUGAS 1170253783 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHATERRA DONA ROUNDTREE 2221209306 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILOMINA VICTORINE ROUSE 1041175391 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA RICHARD ROUSEY 2185569305 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN EILEEN ROUSEY 2178179135 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD BURDETT ROUSEY 2179152204 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN GREGORY ROWAN 1041608871 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKE LYNWOOD MARIE ROWAN 1041182479 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORAG DUTHIE ROWLAND 1148229351 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRANT MARSHALL ROWLAND 2139804241 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACEY RAE ROWSE 1171861315 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA ALAN ROWSE 1196012232 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN ROBERT ROY 1040726973 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AGUSTIN GARCIA RUBIO 2186746095 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY APRIL MICHELLE RUDD 1040540843 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS STERLING RUDD 2190872347 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN JAMES RUDD 3382380245 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAY DANIEL RUDDER 1040841951 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT KELLY RUDDER 2191755199 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN GAIL RUDDER 1016424964 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN W RUDINGER 1126069513 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMI LYNN RUDINGER 2122088714 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY RANDALL RUDY 1050567962 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICK RUEDA 1040674656 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRYSTEN GEORGIANA RUEDA 2173662862 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA KAY RUETENIK 1003340804 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONETTE RUFFINO 1041597125 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATIE BETH RUFFINO 1041529288 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY JOE RUFFINO 1040609050 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA MUZNY RUFFINO 1040614989 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE JOHNNY RUFFINO JR 1132161116 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ROLAND RUFFINO 1040619383 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERRY BROWN RUFFINO 1041518099 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOPHIA KAYE RUIZ 1040545461 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM RUIZ JR 1026557388 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA GLORIA RUIZ 2161451031 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS NOEL RUIZ 2161451020 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD CRAIG RUIZ 1159057783 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRACIE EVELYN SHERRILL RUMMEL 1040827316 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEON HENRY RUMMEL 1040579441 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD LEE RUNYON 1040654597 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TWILA ANN RUNYON 1040656030 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN M RUOFF 1040677858 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN DURDEN RUSH 1121460867 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH STEVENS RUSH 1040598672 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEWIS LAVERGNE RUSH 1040598686 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH RUSH 1041559282 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW TAYLOR RUSK 2146679458 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES KENDRICK RUSS 1041486221 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA RAMIREZ RUSSELL 1156449828 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MURAT ILHAN RUSSELL 3382385630 12



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN KEMP RUSSELL 1208656770 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE MARIE RUSSELL 1041565071 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ANN RUSSELL 1154574410 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB AARON RUSSELL 1149129868 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER MORRIS RUST 1079964778 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN SCOTT RUST 1041292827 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MICHAEL RUTKOWSKI 1164309418 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN E RUTLAND 1040674897 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA CURTIS RUTLAND 1040674884 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA MATTHEWS RUTLEDGE 1040944152 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER L RUTLEDGE 1041256863 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALTON CONWAY RUTLEDGE 2146607589 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LYNN RYAN 1040650807 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY PRIKRYL RYCHETSKY 1041288543 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL GREGG RYCHLIK 1041001525 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLA GAYLE RYCHLIK 1041001518 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOSEPH RYDEN 2201752031 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY GLENN RYLAND 1041399267 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIANNE PAIGE SAATHOFF 2168537443 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUE EILEEN SABADO 2138068015 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY ANN SACKY 1137403307 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY POLLY DENISE SACULLA 1040618956 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE RENE SACULLA 1196491471 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH ANN SACULLA 1040673481 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ANTHONY SACULLA 1040618960 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL WADE SADLER 1040750229 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER WYATT SADLER 1040750240 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA VENTURA SAENZ 1044630915 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERTO VELA SAENZ 1179503895 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA MORENO SAENZ 1041201742 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDRE FRANCO SAENZ 1041618489 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SONYA MICHELLE SAENZ 1040702651 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RICHARD SAENZ 2133793553 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRENCE GILBERT SAENZ JR 2208051074 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIM ALAN SAFFORD 1113776834 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY ROSS SAGE 2212377693 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC CHRISTOPHER SAGER 2001185153 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET SAHAKIAN 2199144934 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERNEST VIGEN SAHAKIAN 2199144459 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLEN MARIE SALAZAR 1041108545 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH DILLARD SALAZAR 1041496800 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YESENIA YOUELLA SALDANA 1041032806 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIA ONDREA SALDANA 2184917244 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN CHRISTOPHER SALDANA 1040813627 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIMON MIGUEL SALINAS 1183588387 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MARK SALKIN 1040763638 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YADIRA ESILDA SALKIN 1040763640 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA DIANE SALMON 1040724857 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE M SALMON 1040953946 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGEL HARDER SALTER 2199211427 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY EVAN SALTER 2185606853 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN DENISE SALTSMAN 1056278717 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE JARED SALVATO 2165509133 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIK DANIEL SALWEN 1109375378 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANN SALWEN 1109335599 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA RANGEL SALZER 1041311436 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA JEAN SAMFORD 1041146948 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LEON SAMFORD 1041128874 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY QUINTON EUGENE SAMUELS 1199170559 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA JOYCE SANABRIA 1040693778 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRIS K SANABRIA 1040693766 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHIL ANTHONY SANANGELO JR 1040933810 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENISE SALINAS SANCHEZ 2131200451 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA C.J. SANCHEZ 1172547991 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIANELA SANCHEZ 1142496928 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MARTIN SANDERS 1204560718 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH KAY SANDERS 1024611883 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA LYNELLE SANDERS 1146406313 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REX MATHEWS SANDERS 1041072391 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY PAULING SANDERS 1041072370 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY BROCKMAN SANDERS 1011603520 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND EARL SANDERS 1040629891 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAY C SANDERS 1040629889 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC MATTHEW SANDERS 1199274025 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID EDWIN SANDHOP 1041142830 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY JEAN SANDHOP 1040530007 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN RUTH SANDIFER 1111956937 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY HAROLD SANDIFER 1112022137 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY LINN SANDS 1049709392 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL WAYNE SANFORD 1009279649 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLI FRETWELL SANFORD 1012417774 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LEA SANTINI 1040716782 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JOHN SANTINI 1040716795 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MOISES SANTOS 1183503600 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVE SANTOS 1062237579 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA PHILLIPS SARAFIS 1141743223 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ALFRED SARAFIS 1001710247 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINT FOSTER SARE 1002266056 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARINE VERONIQUE SARRABEZOLLE 3382385654 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL ROSS SATTERWHITE 1159577426 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER ANNE SAUBER 1182262003 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEROME JOSEPH SAUBER 1041103017 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET KATHLEEN SAUBER 1041169253 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NEVAEH TRINITY SAUCEDO 3382380189 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRISTIBAI ADDISON SAUCEDO 2208902117 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ERIC SAUNDERS 1098552063 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CORBY JAMES SAUNDERS 2201049524 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRACE CATHERINE SAUNDERS 2197690442 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANE RYAN SAVAGE 1209046638 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KASSIE COLGROVE SAVAGE 1040646989 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA HILDA SAVAGE 2158699599 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY W SAVELL 1040609111 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE FAYE SAVELL 1040609107 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA SORBY SAVING 1040599046 41



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIDGET JESSICA SAVITSKE 2185659043 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH SAVOY 2194345613 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA MARIE SAXBY 1040824472 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLYSON NICOLE SAXE 1088775631 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE DEWEY SAXON 2160100884 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELIA SAXON 2160259164 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN DAWSON SAYERS 1040726828 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRISSY KENNEY SAYERS 1041323935 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HARRISON RAY SAYERS 1040897137 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERARD PETER SCAMARDO 1040788495 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES PATRICK SCAMARDO 1040568153 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER KAYE KARRER SCAMARDO 1040587035 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JO KING SCAMBRAY 1040776666 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE EDWARD SCANLIN 1040749422 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTNEY MICHELLE SCANLIN 3382390842 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY LYNN SCARBOROUGH 1040826811 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM FRANCIS SCARBOROUGH 2146991199 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PERI LYNN SCARBOROUGH 2146991181 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WAYNE SCARMARDO 1149135248 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOREEN FORMBY SCARMARDO 1041144997 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOPHIE ELIZABETH SCARMARDO 2145723331 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUMMER RAE SCARMARDO 2184427665 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNETTE COFER SCARMARDO 1040932862 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL GREGORY SCARMARDO 1040626832 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LLOYD SCASTA 1040718536 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACEY LOVE SCASTA 1144469080 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE CRAIG SCASTA 1026581381 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH RENEE SCEGO 2135392464 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA MARIE SCHACHLE 1156807918 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS DAVID SCHACHLE 1069840724 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD WAYNE SCHAEFER 1041473034 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNETTE SUZANNE SCHAEFER 1041473023 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMBER JOY SCHAFNITZ-SHERMAN 2002150197 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK STEVEN SCHERBACK 2144338510 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEAN ELLIOTT SCHIEFFER 1175037289 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY FIERCE SCHIEFFER 1220886596 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MASON ELLIOTT SCHIEFFER 1197865660 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEX COLE SCHIELACK 1098414321 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAN PAUL SCHILL 1162260949 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ELAINE SCHILLER 1041617973 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN EUGENE SCHILLER 1040946836 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE FOSHEE SCHILLER 2134314386 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WELDON RAY SCHILLER 1062192237 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JODI KAY SCHLATHER 1182612041 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURIE MARIE SCHLAUDT 1114407233 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN LOUIS SCHLAUDT 1114390758 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMMA CECILIA SCHLETEWITZ 2158270319 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSIAH PAUL SCHLETEWITZ 2158270422 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICKY HALL SCHLIEPER 1040579091 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINTON DALE SCHLINKE 1041384976 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD FREDERICK SCHLUTT JR 2156205826 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA ANN SCHLUTT 2156206079 88



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER JOHN SCHMID 1040739274 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EDWARD SCHMID 1040684073 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SERENE KAY SCHMID 1041103979 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON ALAN SCHMIDT 1110443934 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIFFANY RENEE SCHMIDT 2129072556 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADELINE MACKENZIE SCHMIDT 3382696297 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG DONALD SCHMIDT 2129072462 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILHELM SCHMIDT 1114511607 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMIAH ETHAN SCHMIDT 1013345255 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE GRACE SCHMIDT 2188254093 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA JEANNE SCHMIDT 1041290746 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATELYN ELIZABETH SCHMIDTKE 2191722455 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA RENEE SCHMIEDICHE 1041576462 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA DANIELLE SCHMIEDICHE 2162536592 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSE ANN KUEHLER SCHMITZ 1040793621 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TYLER WILLIAM SCHNABEL 2153080637 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH MAREE SCHNABEL 1211023121 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOLORES ANN SCHNEIDER 1137421879 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY MARIE SCHNEIDER 1041320901 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY NICOLE SCHNELL 1176972275 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL VICTORIA REAGAN SCHOBER2130770504 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS ROSS SCHOELLMAN 1142902405 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASMINE ANN SCHOELLMAN 1055130900 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN STEPHEN SCHOELLMAN 1041319635 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA V SCHOENEMANN 1040591621 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARYN FLORY SCHOLZ 1040889513 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYMOND JAMES SCHOPPE JR 1017057514 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELSEY LYN SCHOTT 2187975707 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA WILKINSON SCHRAUB 1026290554 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP WILLIAM SCHRAUB 1026290565 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLENN EDWARD SCHROEDER 1041547776 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN DWAYNE SCHROEDER 1041309681 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODNEY LEE SCHROEDER 2153456697 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MALLORY MAE SCHROEDER 1163163639 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE CLAIBORNE SCHROEDER 1208944759 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN SCHROEDER 2133312425 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN MARIE SCHROEPPEL 1040621569 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD LEO SCHUBERT 1040655844 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR DARRELL SCHUETT 1150689368 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERYL W SCHULMAN 1040539684 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG TYLER SCHULMAN 1041290519 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL EUGENE SCHULTE 1026703128 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELIA GAMBLE SCHULTE 1026845992 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN VERONICA SCHULTZ 1040621498 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONNIE WAYNE SCHULTZ 1040769897 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY ALAN SCHULTZ 1040599521 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTANY AMANDA SCHULTZ 2150525629 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ALAN SCHULTZ 1041205854 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE MERRIFIELD SCHULTZ 1040605907 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASSIAN MARIE SCHULZ 1193441970 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN LEE SCHULZ 1040554459 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA GAIL SCHULZ 1040553498 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ANDREW SCHULZ 1040654610 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMIE KENAS SCHULZ 1015250640 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA YARBER SCHULZ 1181628014 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDOLPH S SCHULZ 1181627899 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHANIEL DAVID SCHULZ 1178332756 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN ANDREW SCHULZE 1040791080 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE ANN SCHULZE 2145302372 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA JEAN FOSTER SCHUMACHE 1041603672 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL JACOB SCHUMACHER 1040760880 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LUKE DANIEL SCHUMANN 2184593036 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE RICHARD SCHUMANN 1020776655 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER CARL SCHWANKE 2124430929 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON ADKINS SCHWARTZ 1109512802 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANIS LYNN PINKERTON SCHWARTZ 1040712395 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ANN SCHWARTZ 1040599578 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH LESLIE NAGEL SCHWARTZ1041607334 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH DEAN SCHWARTZ 1040936110 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE BRIANNE SWANBERG SCH1221220129 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW JAMES SCIFRES 1151511915 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL WILLIAM SCOATES 1040582468 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DANIELS SCOATES 1040582452 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MITCHEL LYNN SCOGGINS 2212000293 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA ANN SCOGGINS 2193875723 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELENA BARRERA SCOGGINS 1154827183 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED BOYD SCOGGINS 1157741186 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILLIAN GRACE SCOGIN 2204804817 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE RAYLYNN SCOTT 1041348235 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA ANN SCOTT 1127860000 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LEE SCOTT JR 1201100463 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIK SHAWN SCOTT 1041544364 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELLE ASHLEY SCOTT 2124439939 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEEN GE SCOTT 1041369957 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY DANE SCOTT 1184164546 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LAWRENCE SCOTT 1041370134 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TREVOR GRIFFITH SCOTT 1185470419 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH JAY SCOTT 1142074240 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA BETH SCOTT 2145302648 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM COOPER MCNEAL SCOTT 2157587874 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MCKENZIE ROSE SCOTT 2179535185 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDY RAYE SCOTT 1040516471 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKE ASHLEY SCOTT 2199962219 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY VEON SCOTT 1040650933 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA RENEE SCOTT 1041355886 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER LUKE SCOTTI 1041185424 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIN JOE SEAGO JR 1130968795 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ONEILL SEAGO 1130953720 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN TREVOR SEALE 1162551902 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN M SEALE 1026342461 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLAN BRADFORD SEALE 1040720720 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON FERRIS SEAMAN 1040599699 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LADY FRANCES SEARS 1101464644 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAMON GLEN SEATON 1041209728 7



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY SUSAN SEATON 1040987465 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA TUCKER SEATON-MCNEILL 1040637400 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB KEITH SEBESTA 2215116056 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINT ALLEN SECHELSKI 1041191466 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW THOMAS SECHELSKI 1101495825 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH BERET SECHELSKI 1165893971 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN HILLS SEERY 1067877948 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSALIND SUZANNE SEGNER 1040599787 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT O SEGNER 1040599773 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK RANSOM SEIBER 1041364910 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARLENE MELANIE SEIFERT-REK 1215148296 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN PATRICK SEIGLER 1040606459 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ROBERT SELLS 1040632319 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARREL GLEN SELMAN 1040836596 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAYLE STANDIFER SELMAN 1041024569 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSEMARIE LINDSAY SELMAN 1040836605 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHNATHAN PETER SELMER 2220826582 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN N SENKEL 1122359446 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE MARIE SENTMANAT 1173570482 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAURO LUIS SERICANO 1182148880 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALERIE RENEE SERNA 1041576869 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADRIANA SERRANO 1201424797 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNA ELAINE SERVELLO 1191555716 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARBY JEANNETTE SESSIONS 1020590600 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOGAN MICHAEL SEVERSON 3382764234 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KINSEY ELISABETH SEVERSON 2209857972 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA CAROLINA SEVILLA 2204704619 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA SUE SEXTON 1040689886 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOREN BRUCE SEXTON 1040648701 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR MARISSA SEYMOUR 2192686856 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMERON ALAN SEYMOUR 1217509259 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BROOKE ALLISON SEYMOUR 1041580648 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEHNAZ SHADPARVAR 1207070168 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN SUGENE SHAM 2119822493 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NABIL SHAMMA 2179080289 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDA ISSA SHAMMA 2179080291 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE LYNN SHANAHAN-OWENS 1201966131 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY E SHANNON 1041393307 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESTER MACK SHANNON 1040517197 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGY G SHARP 2163590402 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN FOSTER SHARP 2119634152 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN THOMAS SHARP 2119634106 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTEN CLARKSON SHARPE 1041378375 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSEMARY ALBRITTON SHAUNFIELD 1040673680 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETSY LYNN SHAW 1127097336 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIM WAYNE SHAW 1004954641 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON ELIZABETH SHAW 2165690259 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN TAYLOR SHAW 2154841781 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT WESLEY SHAW 1119720968 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUTH ELLEN SHAW 1040630488 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN KINSLER SHAW 1136074991 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RIYA SHAW 2213091839 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY SCOATES SHEARER 1040733580 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MORGAN A SHEEN 1110379195 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARSON KYLE SHEEN 1174222666 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYLES DAVID SHEFFIELD 2122273279 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN SHEFFIELD 1035519447 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL BOGGESS SHEFFIELD 1035518375 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLEY SUE SHEFFIELD 1040954599 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOYD ALLEN SHEFFIELD 1041100035 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN GAIL SHEFFY 1040719372 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEVIN MACSHANE SHELBY 2140843797 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REINA MAEHATA SHELBY 2140843853 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LEE SHELFER 1040624720 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAYDEN BROCK SHELTON 2149434302 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI LANEA SHELTON 1041275946 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA ELISABETH SHEPHERD 1190345525 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL OPIE SHEPHERD JR 1040705449 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALERIE HENDRIX SHEPPARD 1129490613 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES RANDALL SHEPPERD 1164022459 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH SHERBENOU 2130853246 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE VERN SHERBENOU 1043372338 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHELIA COX SHERLING 1040721119 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN EUGENE SHERLING 1040721126 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLYE SELF SHERRILL 1006767838 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE KELTON SHERRILL 1006767840 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES JOSEPH SHIELDS 2193792914 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL SEAN SHIELDS 1142486689 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOMMY LEE SHILLING JR 1162226871 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WAYNE MITCHELL SHIMEK 1040892971 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADELINE NICOLE SHIMEK 3382333295 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEY MICHELLE SHIMEK 1004960061 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRYL EDWIN SHIMSHACK 1040913603 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON MICHELLE SHIMSHACK 1040911686 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADDISON TATUM SHIMSHACK 3382602709 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN STERLING SHINE 1220871493 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA KATHERINE SHINE 1218049935 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIMAAN ASAAD SHINI 1159881580 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY A SHIRER 2158331058 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER CLARK SHIRER 2158330625 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINE MICHELLE SHIRLEY 1182111049 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDSEY MICHELLE SHIRLEY 2131173589 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MICHAEL SHIRLEY 2138363038 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY ALYSE SHIVE 1187589694 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE DOWNS SHOEMAKE 1052609758 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SETH HUNTER SHOEMAKE 2213500180 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN LOREN SHOEMAKE 1052609789 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATLIN DANIELLE SHOEMAKER 2130067342 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN THOMAS SHOEMAKER 1166873121 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARON REED SHOOPMAN 2196263078 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ROBERT SHORT 2108632327 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN WILLIAMS SHORT 1040712629 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILY GAYLE SHRODE 2194747143 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEAN MARIE SHUBA 2220235075 15



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ALAN SHUBA 2220234699 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT A SHUGART 1034009354 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN DUDLEY SHULSE 1033698817 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER CATHEY SHULSE 1034237442 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODNEY DALE SHULTZ 1185137346 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON CLAY SHUPAK 1013376952 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON CHRISTOPHER SHUTT 1041583915 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYBIL ELAINE SHUTT 1146490367 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY KAY SICINSKI 1041121948 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC KYLE SIEBENEICHER 1040965686 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISE ANNE SIEBER 1040834198 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN DAVID SIEFERT 2196746050 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH ANNE SIEGELE 1040740608 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAREN JOYCE SIEGELMAN 1106941985 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL DAVID SIEGER 1040754309 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REUBEN JEFFREY SIELER 2168564457 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOPE NICOLE SIFUENTEZ 1218702884 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GABRIEL DE LOS SANTOS SIFUENTEZ 2131637514 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARITZA IVETTE SIFUENTEZ-CHAVARR1041562542 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAIL ANN SIGGERS 2185591715 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOSEPH SILCIO 1040552673 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA VEGA SILVA 1040912315 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JANE SILVA 1040627620 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE TAUBER SILVER 1039834254 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYDNEY ELIZABETH SILVER 2208962685 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER MATHEW SILVER 2198897976 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS ALLEN SILVER 1039834265 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK WAYNE SIMECEK 1040645506 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GENA YVETTE SIMECEK 1041179144 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER CRUMBLEY SIMMEN 1041632332 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY A SIMMONS 1041573327 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATIE JEAN KILLPACK SIMMONS 2156334489 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALDEN LANE SIMMONS 2156334491 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CATHERINE SIMMONS 1158340911 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARKEL LEE SIMMONS 1041630631 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANA LEE SIMMONS 1040837586 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ARTHUR SIMMONS 1040697899 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY STOUT SIMON 1041326846 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW WAGUESPACK SIMON 1040927294 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY HOOD SIMONEAUX 1059991821 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHEILA LYNN SIMONSON 1040966709 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRACE ELIZABETH SIMPER 2213079402 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANN SIMPSON 2133782109 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH CRABTREE SIMPSON 1040686092 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUE CAMPBELL SIMPSON 1040691247 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER ROBERT SIMPSON 1052610002 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN SUE SIMPSON 1105844596 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUGHES S SIMPSON 1031598785 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW SHANE SIMPSON 2158982294 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY CLAIRE SIMPSON 2185751514 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA MARIE SIMS 1077501741 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA CURRY SIMS 1141948245 76



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALVIN EUGENE SIMS 1040637127 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACEY MICHELLE SIMS 1041570360 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIVER GARRETT SIMS 1041431543 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMERON JAMES SIMS 1060016403 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA POLLARD SIMS 1041054694 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATTIE MITCHELL SIMS 1040750054 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY EDWARD SIMS 1040583748 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY GREER SIMS 1041556030 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY VAUGHN SIMS 2129734349 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY FRAME SINCLAIR 1040741885 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS ELLIOTT SINCLAIR 1040741871 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED WREN SISCO 1041016706 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLY KATHLEEN SISCO 1041227726 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBEKAH DIANE SISCO 1043435724 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WARREN SISTI 2209001488 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA HAINES SITES 1182963636 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SCOTT SITES 1182963643 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY BRUCE SKAGGS 1041599896 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRIS LEE SKAGGS 1165925180 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RICHARD SKAGGS 2137393803 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN THEODORE SKARE 1041002357 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNA MIRABILE SKARE 1041348606 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DALLAS SKEENS 1171756193 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY MARION SKELTON 1041472489 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA RALENE SKELTON 1041472518 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUSTIN KYLE SKIDMORE 2127003161 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUDRY MARGARET SKIDMORE 1157218894 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOIS REYMAN SKINNER 1041268877 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICAH CHEYENNE SKINNER 1125642321 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JACK SKINNER 1021411422 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LUKEFAHR SKINNER 1021557988 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE LIGHTSEY SKINNER 1040656048 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK LESLIE SKINNER 1149806393 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN M SKOPIK 1040666619 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN LLOYD SKOW 1041358755 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LOREN SKOW 1040647626 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VALERIE NICHOLE SKOWER 2189637196 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN MARKOWSKI SLAFKA 1040979022 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN DIANNA SLAFKA 1041549778 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ATOUSA SLAFKO 1041570631 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN NOELE SLAGEL 1139827332 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN CURTIS SLAGLE 1063433192 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LAWRENCE SLANKER 1040892260 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAXSON DAVID SLANKER 2184233419 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZEANA NICOLE SLANKER 1041632795 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUNTER ROSS SLATON 1158439462 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER NICOLE SLATON 1159147159 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN HOLLAND SLAVIN 1209611406 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL G MCINTOSH SLEAR 2143718540 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA RENEE SLEDGE 1040951138 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY BRANTLEY SLEEBOS 2122089257 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA CAROL SLOAN 3382623654 14



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLE JORDAN SLOAN 2197344798 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES F SLOWEY III 1040905276 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODNEY ADAIR SMALLEY 1041324766 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIRSTEN NICOLE SMALLEY 1184083029 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DYLAN NICHOLAS SMALLEY 2197212057 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN DAVID SMALLING 1040694864 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA WALTMON SMALLING 1040656200 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JAMES SMASAL 2178728821 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER GABRIEL SMETEK 2194040551 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WILLIAM SMITH 1041222457 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY ALAN SMITH 1126856448 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY MICHAEL SMITH 1153419209 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BECKY LEE SMITH 1217580646 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYDIA DIANE SMITH 1126754281 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DECLAN CADE SMITH 2137636699 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAUDIA MARIA RENEE SMITH 1041117739 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD MICHAEL SMITH 2187053618 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN KEITH SMITH 1041132137 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD NEIL SMITH 1041117929 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ELIZABETH SMITH 1126917673 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA GARTIG SMITH 1040663919 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTY L SMITH 1144544168 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE THOMAS SMITH 1040938225 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHANTE ALYSE SMITH 1158862053 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL SHERMAN SMITH 1146629722 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY CLINT SMITH 1154829181 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANA CHRISTINE SMITH 1154761044 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEYTON CHRISTINE SMITH 2189554407 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERCEDES LYNNETTE SMITH 1155081896 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARI MICHELLE SMITH 2003020885 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHALA IGO SMITH 1041650386 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LANE SMITH 1130692469 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA GAYLE SMITH 1184971435 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTIE ANNE SMITH 2145426715 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLIE JEAN SMITH 1041590171 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VERNON HILTON SMITH 1040666912 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MISTY DAWN SMITH 1156586680 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG GALEN SMITH 2189723786 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA MARIE SMITH 1126328304 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY DALE SMITH 1040874249 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN REID SMITH 1104993255 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD RAGAIN SMITH 1040605639 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LYNN SMITH 1040635993 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY RAY SMITH 1113663072 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGARET JUANITA WOLFE SMITH 1113687753 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN VINCENT SMITH 1155528161 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE MURPHY SMITH 1040595908 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE TAKEN SMITH 1040595912 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN ANSON SMITH 2140585614 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP SCOTT SMITH 1104993264 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEX RICHARD SMITH JR 1040537337 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LETICIA SMITH 2153305116 75



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LAND SMITH 1041392133 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY GELPI SMITH 1028803119 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERRY ALAN SMITH 1131141575 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH LYNNETTE SMITH 1041341129 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE RAMSAY SMITH 1041405670 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLAKE EVERETT SMITH 1040666795 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER KAY SMITH 1041606509 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARANDA KAY SMITH 1148293021 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA DIANNE SMITH 1040670677 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON MATTHEW SMITH 1041110373 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN LEIGH SMITH 1147915756 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD K SMITH 1040560808 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY EARL SMITH 1060044332 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LLOYD H SMITH 1041594817 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAGAN ELAINE SMITH 1152066115 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY LYNN SMITH 1040608778 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNA GIBBS SMITH 1041469856 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSA LEE SMITH 1196657392 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID RUSSELL SMITH 1040656736 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARGUERITE GAY SMITH 1171078296 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAUDIUS RAY SMITH JR 1117733365 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NORMA MARIE SMITH 1040560655 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALLEN SMITH 1040560590 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANYA GOOLSBY SMITH 1010761289 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONNETTE JACKSON SMITH 1013662112 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAYTON CONNOR SMITH 1041472086 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY ELIZABETH SMITH 2162582432 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STAN JAMES SMITH 1119248745 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GOLA FAYE SMITH 2164821149 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT KELLY SMITH 1056489234 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA LISA SMITH 1041073425 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA ANNE SMITH 1130963684 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LEONARD SMITH 1200099063 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE HAMRICK SMITH 1088908401 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS MITCHELL SMITH 1147504053 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MANNING DEWITT SMITH 1173818587 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUNE R SMITH 1040936106 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN LEE SMITH 1156445538 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATRINA MAE COBB SMITH 1040738127 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANN SMITH 1040572201 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL BROOKS SMITH 1040738073 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY RAEQUEL SMITH 2001820730 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER SHANE SMITH 2001820782 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA J SMITH 1040617905 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN CONNOR SMITH 1041405643 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JANE SMITH 2221894302 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEAGHAN MARIE OROURKE SMITH 2216344954 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHA K DRUMMOND SMITH 1040795086 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALE JAY SMITH 1197778260 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA DAWN SMITH 1007480690 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD NEIL SMITHEY 1042129035 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT GEORGE SMITS 1176278215 2



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA JOY SMITS 1176278204 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN ALEXANDER SMOLEN 1194197124 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER JAMES SNAPP 1216617417 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LYNN SNIDOW 1040897222 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER DALE SNIDOW 1040897233 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIM DOUGLAS SNODGRASS 1040760332 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA THOMAS SNODGRASS 1040760321 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS BLAINE SNODGRASS 1177117370 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERLINDA SNODGRASS 1040768695 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN WILKERSON SNOW 1135969874 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN FRANCES SNOWDEN 1041591091 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRUCE ALLEN SNYDER 2184265981 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCIE LEA SNYDER 2184358886 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER RENE SOARES 1040916497 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IAN DONOVAN SOARES 1040795064 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGINA SOBERON 2207397328 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESUS SOBERON RIVERA 2206567168 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ALAN SOCOLOFSKY 1041557205 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN CHRISTIAN SODERBERG 2205717010 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS JARED SOLETHER 1118978370 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EARLINE F SOLIS 1022129864 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY EDEN SOLLOCK 1022221895 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN ISAAC SOLOMON 1217358048 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE ELIZABETH SOLOMON 1041456447 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL BRIAN SOLOMON 1041246024 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANSON PATRICK SOLTIS 1200262183 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JOEL SOMMER 2197158291 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW DELL SORENSEN 2220293307 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE KAYE SORENSEN 2220293883 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI DEANNE SORIA 1041051567 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA ORBELINA SORIANO 2169970735 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON LEE SOSA 1041265164 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICKY CASTILLO SOTO 1154964003 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SCOTT SOUTH 1040687153 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REGINA MARIE PALASOTA SOUTH 1040687111 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDY LYNN SOUTHERN 1039839579 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMANUEL RAY SOWDER 1041195251 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TINA MARIE SPANGLER 1041069831 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JOE SPANGLER SR 1176011590 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN JAMES SPANHEL 2152072460 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY RAMIREZ SPANHEL 1183654646 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY PAUL SPARKS 1041448052 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN WHITNEY SPARKS 1041448081 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANA BETH SPARKS 1041238726 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL JAMES SPAULDING 2136702057 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RHONDA SUE SPAULDING 2170521285 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ALLAN SPEARS 1041451397 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KHARA BROOKE SPEARS 1040531355 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK JOSEPH SPEELMAN 2130867620 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYRUS JAMES SPEICHER 1188007262 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBEKAH LEIGHANN SPEICHER 1219195547 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS JODY SPELL 1041115213 6



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY DEAN SPENCE 1041126077 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANNA TATE SPENCER 1040793737 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN RENAA SPENCER 1201842976 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL TODD SPIARS 3382632414 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN N SPICER 1154713450 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT EARL SPICER 1027349115 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANIA MCKINZIE SPIELMAN 2001874986 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOYLE DOUGLAS SPITZER 1006922827 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL LANE SPRADLIN 1125489301 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL SHERMAN SPRADLING 2203081772 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN RIVERS SPRADLING 2218446373 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH CATHERINE SPRADLING 2203081835 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW JORDAN SPRADLING 2170166987 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID WEBB SPROLES 1165627086 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA DENISE STAFFORD 1040658422 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL CLEO STAFFORD 1040672091 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CELESTE BRIANNE STAGG 2002573344 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL PHILIP STAGG IV 1220586351 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERI LYN STAGGS 1116743836 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH KATHERINE STALBIRD 1193268695 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVAN WALKER STALBIRD 2197512640 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD LEE STALLINGS 1041336259 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL SANDEFER STANLEY 1041591206 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RICHARD STANLEY 1041251135 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD ALAN STANLEY 1052343218 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCIE LEE STANLEY 1052471722 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CADE LOGAN STANLEY 1169325445 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH JENKINS STANNARD 2158897941 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALLAS LEE STAPLES 1041226526 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA LEE HANLON STAPLES 1040710739 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAYTON LENN STAPLES 1040620577 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BAXTER STAPLES 1040725495 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA L STARK 1040973761 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRAD ALLEN STARLING 1040783628 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DYANNA LYNN STARLING 2127321076 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC TYLER STARLING 1207448625 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES FENN STARMAN 1041276932 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD ALLEN STARNES 1041540348 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN GLENN STARNES 1121210255 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNOR PAUL STARNES 2208079315 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH ANN STARNES 1041652331 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHAN KENT STARR 1040676443 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTORIA L STARR 1040676323 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW PETER STARRANTINO 2194670712 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADDIE DYSON STASNY 1040671329 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE MARIE STASNY 1040762151 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL REID STAVINOHA 1015943263 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE KOMAR STCLAIR 1040624708 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL LYNN STECO 2189872288 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD STECO 2189558678 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORI LEIGH STEEL 1113412098 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA NELL STEEL 1033875923 41



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT ANDREW STEEL 1113412112 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GRANVILLE STEELE II 2205582478 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LILLIAN MARIE STEELE 2196974407 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH DWAYNE STEIN 1040643540 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEWY MACE STEINBECKER 1019912804 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET MARIE STEINES 1040907106 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL WILLIAM STEINES 1040969414 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY JO STENNIS 1040678457 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BLESSIE JOANNA STENNIS 1041577739 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUZAN KATHRYN STEPHENS 1041011595 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNA KATE STEPHENS 2223244414 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRISTOL FAITH STEPHENS 1173774473 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RUSSELL STEPHENS 1062310988 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN ANN STEPHENS 1062309883 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHAD ASHLEY STEPHENS 1207920031 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH ALLEN STEPHENS 1041496624 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE STEPHENSON 1040669364 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET LYNN STEPHENSON 1040826470 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER LANE STEPHENSON 1040907759 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICIA MICHELLE STEPHENSON 1041053327 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCIS GERARD STEPIC 1206010024 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY ANN STERLING 1124966949 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUSTIN EARL STERLING II 1124966954 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA WALSH STERNER 1041121878 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KAYE STETZ 1041250997 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD WAYNE STEVENER 1040559654 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA ALICE STEVENS 1104194527 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNETTE R STEVENSON 1120514704 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT GORDON STEVENSON 1120467009 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MARY STEVENSON 1044335534 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY DALTON STEVENSON 2145255934 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLIN GRACE STEVENSON 2180483172 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT HARRY STEWART 1040619222 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT HENRY STEWART 1041575722 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHY A STEWART 1040927176 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES R STEWART 1040930136 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT TATE STEWART 1138709950 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIANNE STEWART 1003835218 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA KAYE STEWART 1102824124 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY RONALD STEWART 1178711418 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TOBEY REY STEWART 1182171127 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY CHARLES STEWART 1020596838 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANE EDWARD STIBORA 1040935445 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM TERRY STILES 1040611501 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN KEITH STILES 1173888856 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MISTY DEANNE STILES 1142458451 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELBY DIANE STIRES 1189971968 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN ROSS STIRLING 1183850641 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TARA DIANNE STOCKBERGER 1041504473 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN SCHMIDT STOKES 1041419276 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN STOKES 1060568211 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAROLD DOUGLAS STOKES 1060568224 69



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH ANN STOLL 1041226143 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD SCOT STOLZ 1041196519 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEGGY ANN STONE 1018280480 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PEYTON KENNETH STONE 3382646246 105
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEBB MICHAEL STONE 2210334077 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE KAY STONECIPHER 1041233018 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES VERNON STONECIPHER 1062329334 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY ROBERT STONESIFER 1059968307 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES EDWARD STOREY 2164717146 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADISON ANN STORM 2131352533 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT EMERY STORY 1136672047 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY RENE STORY 1131086445 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH LYNN STOVALL 1183878780 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SHANE STOVER 1056872267 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA STOW 2163327078 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN MATTHEW STOW 2126712592 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER KAREN STOWE-LACY 2171396119 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA SUE STRASHEIM 1027849031 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY DEE STRATTON 1077798258 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERYL RUTH STRAUCH 1041281755 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY RYAN STRECH 1145181698 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN ELISE CULLERS STRECH 1164193027 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS LEE STREET 2141826327 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL REILEY STREET 1006154266 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA MARIE STRIBLING 1041574042 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANNY MACKLIN STRIBLING 1040636828 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA GRAY STRICKLAND 1106774464 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA DIEP STRICKLAND 1201769792 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THURMAN DEE STRICKLAND JR 1106766366 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE M STRICKLAND 1202699047 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACKIE W STRICKLAND 1000170131 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT VAN STRICKLAND 2152073182 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYAN EDWARD STRICKLAND 1018371344 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDI NICOLE STRINGHAM 2184595973 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALEXANDER STROMBERG 2197262507 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CELINA-MARIE DEL CARMEN STROMB2213876893 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE VALENTA STRONG 1000175063 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAN EVERETT STRONG 1000176592 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEE STRONG JR 1171674139 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN ANDREW STRONG 1040861360 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEANN TROOP STRONG 1040862379 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD NORMAN STUART 1040559302 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALVIN STUART III 2214399885 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYDNEY BLAYNE STUART 1217218904 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN CARLTON STUART 1041113468 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA SUZANNE STUART 1041285749 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICAH SAMUEL STUBER 2157359951 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ROBERT STULTZ 1215505865 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL NELSON STUMPF 1108841754 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLA RAQUEL STUMPF 1059888690 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMILLA AGNES STURDIVANT 1040698154 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA CAROLYN STURM 1041328298 88



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT COLE STUTTS 1041250037 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZOLENE MERTEN STYERS 2165603398 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANJUANA SUAREZ LUNA 2119945595 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLOS ALEXANDER SUAZO 2170517945 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN MARIE SUEOKA 1123731027 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEN LORRIN SUEOKA 1123731015 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK CHARLES SUERMANN 2122649529 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADRIAN PARRIS TIMOTHY SUGG 2221561777 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN BUCKLEY SULLIVAN 1193499740 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD SNEED SULLIVAN 1031420362 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA KAY SUMMERS 2139558244 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EASON SUMMERS 1009094352 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN LYNN SUMNER 2127695686 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN SUPAK 1040593329 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY ANN SUPAK 1041447283 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN PATRICK SUPAK 1041447188 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER KEITH SURFACE 1143465359 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY STEWART SURLEY 1013124477 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY KATHRYN SUSTAIRE 1041213895 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ANTHONY SUSTAITA 1040787333 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEE SUSTAITA 1041190264 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA LEE SUTER 3382707074 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DAVID SUTHERLAND 1040831036 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE MCCOY SUTHERLAND 1040819375 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHEAL SCOTT SUTPHEN 1040700721 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES ADDISON SUYDAM 1039625605 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IVAN ANDREW SVRCEK 1179603169 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW CHRISTOPHER SWAFFAR 1113241472 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANNE SWAFFORD 1041407405 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD VANCE SWAGGERTY 1041277327 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA LEIGH WARRICK SWAGGE1040852200 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SWANSON 1040559082 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER ALAN SWARTZ 1022153824 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NOELLE MARIE SWARTZ 1020597383 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WINDY RENE SWEARINGEN 1180939208 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA MARIE SWEAT 2222594777 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT EARL SWEAT JR 2218392225 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GRAHAM WESTON SWEATT 2171358883 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMANTHA BELL SWEENEY 2129064982 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SEAN SWEENEY 1040895052 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES F SWEENEY JR 1041239383 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN HAROLD SWEET 1136735735 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTOR PETER SWENSON 1040662056 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MATOUS SWETISH 1041101805 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN MICHAEL SWETISH 1041100953 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE PATRICK SWIGERT 1040517496 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASIMIRA JOELLE SWIGERT 1136797254 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD JOE SWINDOL 1040556367 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRAINE T SWINDOL 1040556351 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON LYLE SWINNEY 2198084600 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEROME WALTER SWOBODA 1038086982 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN PAUL SWOPE 1163477338 64



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA JEAN SYLVESTER 1218259544 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN BLACKMER SYLVESTER 1218259822 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLEN WILLIAM SYLVESTER JR 1041508853 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA DON SYMANK 1059635263 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA LOUISE SYMONS 1006822124 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN SEARCY SYPTAK 2161146667 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBERT BENJAMIN SYPTAK III 1040863290 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN STANLEY SZCZEPANOWSKI JR 2164731445 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SALLY JANEEN TADLOCK 1136546465 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HUGH MACARTHUR TADLOCK 1136740377 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH GLEN TAEGER 1150172480 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA ANNMARIE TAEGER 1033006543 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD DEAN TALBERT 1040678691 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER RYAN TALLEY 2121624368 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP JEFFREY TALLEY 1120595547 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMEY SKELTON TANNER 1157565116 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON MICHAEL TARONE 1166328873 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILEY BUCHANAN TARVER 1040967545 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAELA ROSE TATE 2135003829 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ERIC TATE 1058118058 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRAVIS PAUL TATE 2167005069 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP EDWARD TATE 2201902735 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL TRAVIS TAUSCH 1041545302 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILLICENT M TAUSCH 1156290421 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA RANEY TAYLOR 1040954683 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDNA CISNEROS TAYLOR 1040783381 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LEE TAYLOR 1040785096 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNE CAROLINE TAYLOR 1191550845 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON S TAYLOR 1081599436 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW ALAN TAYLOR 1178837049 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANA FERGUSON TAYLOR 2186726104 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS BRONZELL TAYLOR 2186709839 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EULA BROWN TAYLOR 2165526001 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN LEE TAYLOR 1045531335 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SCOTT TAYLOR 1047350763 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY RAY TAYLOR 2161281308 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEANDRA MOSHAE TAYLOR 2207435920 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE LEIGH TAYLOR 1041626218 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAY ANDREW TAYLOR 1020675507 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MEGAN ANNE TAYLOR 1187864820 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEN BISHOP TAYLOR 1153016333 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MONICA DIANE TAYLOR 1041498302 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHALL CURREN TAYLOR 1184285072 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY JANE TAYLOR 1089344772 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA NELL TAYLOR 1041574035 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA AARON TAYLOR 1113616298 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WHITNEY MICHELLE TAYLOR 1155371393 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALESIA DAWN TEAL 1040800676 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACLYN BROOKE TECH 1151351242 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHRYN KOLEEN TEDRICK 1041349039 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN LEE TEDRICK 1165706518 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE MORRIS TEEL 1041637316 13



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE LEE TEETES 1040558776 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER ROMA TEMPLETON 1040744267 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY VERONICA TEPERA 1040629986 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANICE BURNS TERRELL 1100268511 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY MARK TERRELL 1100268524 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES CLIFTON TERRY JR 1041016845 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY TERZIAN 1149781179 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT JAMES TESSEN 1136539471 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAIL EILEEN TESSEN 1136470105 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL WAYNE TESTON 1060470258 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIANNA LORRAINE TESTON 2158576706 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY JEANNE TEWELL 1072251610 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESTON IOSUAO KALANI TEXEIRA 1200944654 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA LEE THACKERAY 1021323222 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANET ELISE SELMAN THANE 1041173209 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISA E THANE 2135975170 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM O THARP 2164031707 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TANYA L THARP 1162233624 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT PAUL THATCHER 1041547833 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RACHEL NICOLE THEIS 1060472723 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON LEE THEIS 1060455675 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY RICHARD THELEN 1100433787 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEISHA ANN THIEBAUD 1189742145 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDITH DANIEL THIGPEN 1119299240 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DALE THIGPEN 1119291068 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CONNIE MAE THOLEN 1143879648 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK MICHAEL THOLEN 1016597568 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIFFANY LEEANN THOMAS 1118840289 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY DESMOND THOMAS 1040640189 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMERON JACOB THOMAS 2135219645 53
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDON PAYNE THOMAS 1040717020 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES HAMRICK THOMAS 1113590707 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANE THOMAS 1101439707 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MICHAELA THOMAS 1195109423 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD CHARLES THOMAS 1006722305 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN ELISE THOMAS 2170608261 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON TAYLOR THOMAS 1208511789 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LORRI NICOLE THOMAS 1145943950 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK EDWARD THOMAS 1040717650 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LATRICHIA RAMSEY THOMAS 1041186653 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA RAYLENE THOMAS 2195865805 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON ANN THOMAS 2210657244 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW ALAN THOMAS 1101445198 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELISSA EILEEN THOMASSON 1176849162 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHANIEL WESLEY THOMPSON III 1040817058 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NELDA JOYCE THOMPSON 1040709796 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE EDWARD THOMPSON 1041580653 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB WAYNE THOMPSON 1143940321 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN MCGEE THOMPSON 1060170323 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY WAYNE THOMPSON 1057370578 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT D THOMPSON 1041126134 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY NICOLE THOMPSON 1185945236 69



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KERRY LOUISE THOMPSON 1021321637 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAX ALLEN THOMPSON 1019825440 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATHAN JAMES THOMSON 1186738294 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA GRAY THORN 1057281150 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LYNN THORNBROUGH 1006811889 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY SCOTT THORNTON 1040569750 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTHA ALANE HOLDER THORNTON 1041576830 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN HENRY THORNTON 1040911492 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK LYNN THORNTON 1040536663 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIVIAN ISABELLE THORNTON 2209062177 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLOEY DIANE THORNTON 2209758098 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALEC GRIFFIN THORNTON 3382766695 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALYSON LEE THRIFT 1190162141 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN THOMAS THRIFT 1192477355 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA SLAVENS THROWER 1100191019 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEAU DANIEL THURMAN 1041341140 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULINE BEVERLY TICE 1041133825 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMY HARRIETT TINER 1041600015 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEAN ELLERY TINNELL 1205439942 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH IRENE TINNELL 2124451524 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFERY LYNN TIPPITT 1041113287 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOYCE RIBARDO TIPTON 1040794104 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOWARD DOUGLAS TIPTON JR 1040770672 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE MONIKA TIPTON 1040784048 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLYSON STCYR TJOELKER 1023171707 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA TOBIAS 1150335568 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOPHIA ISABEL TOBIAS 2214698105 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONNA REISTINO TODARO 1040784356 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH TODARO JR 1041601662 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYNA MARIE TODD 1057313379 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES DOUGLAS TODD JR 2213878873 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN RACHEL TODD 1154348348 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JERAMIE CHASE TODD 2169704926 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY KURTEN TOLAND 1040642760 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL WILLIAM TOLER 2119568576 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI TOLER 1040725578 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE SUSAN TOLER 2141457267 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOROTHY S TOLER 1041561857 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA FOERSTER TOLMSOFF 1040654274 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MERCEDES TOMKINS 1183987725 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON EUGENE TOMKIVITS 1143090232 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRI LYNN TOMLIN 1041362312 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLOTTE ELESE TONEY 2193735923 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSI RAY TOOMER 2149696275 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTI LEONETTE TOONE 1133322326 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARLA MARIE TORRES 2127633506 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD THOMAS TORRES JR 1040545194 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER P TORRES 1087727730 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA RENEE TORRES 2124614841 106
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYDIA BRYAND TORRES 1040770780 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ENRIQUE MAXIMILLIAN TORRES 1174311704 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHARON SALVATO TOUPS 1040911485 10



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT HENRY TOWELL JR 1041001709 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANN TOWEY 3382417365 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH MICHAEL TOWEY JR 3382417386 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE LYNN TOWNS 1026576476 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MITCHEL DOUGLAS TOWNS 1171007534 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA LEE TRAHAN 1101486899 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY SUE TRAINOR 1166604365 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JOHN TRAINOR 1154531047 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOA DIEU TRAN 2220124697 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA ELIZABETH TRANT 1040894288 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANGELA MCCARTY TRANT 1009912298 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN DUKE TRAWEEK 1175875829 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDERICK MICHAEL TRAWEEK 1221267102 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ANN TRAWINSKI 2216005157 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY CHARLES TRAWINSKI 2216005352 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN WILLIAM TRCALEK JR 1040929167 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LOVE TREAT 2145934393 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM JAY TREAT 2145959906 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN RENEE TREAT 1001684886 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAKENZY KAY TREAT 2170500432 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTEN MARGRET TREIDER 1185778994 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH SUE TREIDER 2192725455 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARA MARIE TREMBLAY 2183862745 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNDA MARIE TRENARY 1041067379 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JONATHAN JAY TREVINO 2134734861 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA ELENA TREVINO 1041092471 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA JEAN TREVINO 1040743698 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE TREVINO JR 1040932022 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW WILLIAM TRIMBLE 1115920366 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ANN TRIMNAL 1040697102 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY L TRIMNAL 1041060365 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW WILLIAM TRIOLO 2143623684 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGE ALBERT V TROUT 1031596484 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CINDY THOMAS TRUETT 1202600691 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALTER KEITH TRUETT 1202600689 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYCE ALLEN TRUJILLO 1153006904 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDI KAYE TRUJILLO 1040549788 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PETER TRUJILLO 1199421815 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD STEPHEN TRUMPS 1103350727 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEN VITHANH TRUONG 1041586160 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY CLAY TRUSS 1040894606 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA M TRUSS 1040877576 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUSTIN CHARLES TRUSS 2223275544 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH CATHERINE TSCHOSIK 2206052384 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH ALEENE TUBBS 2130897384 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROWENA LEAH TUCKER 1040790735 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON PAUL TUCKER 1040713506 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON LAWLESS TUCKER 1165604111 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON BOONE TUCKER 3382350016 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLA RENEE TUCKNESS 1143139593 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK COOPER TUGGLE 2120527272 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAYLEY BROOKE TUGGLE 2128159624 88



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY SCHMIDT TUMLINSON 1157010122 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEE JOWEN TUMLINSON 1021561807 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESTER TODD TUMLINSON 1041612708 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY LEE TUMLINSON 1040845756 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DINA KAYE TUNBERG 1053502659 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIM NORTON TUNNELL 2158860381 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA DAVIS TUPPER 1050134854 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BUCKEY L TURK JR 1040656263 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DINA ANN TURNER 1040715059 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LLOYD TURNER 1040896076 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA MARIE TURNER 1120008364 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALISON ANN TURNER 1028405590 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAESON DANIELLE TURNER 1186513951 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES AUSTIN TURNER 1198613276 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVE ALLEN TYLER 1177514829 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA E TYSON 1190635095 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARIN KATHRINA UEBELACKER 1041291279 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUGUST FRANCES UEHLINGER 1113890631 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIANNA NICKOEL UHLMER 2186830051 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID TYLER ULREY 2188145918 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOAN MAY UNFRED 1060658587 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY GENE UNRUH JR 1040705761 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACEY RENEE URBANCZYK 1187621885 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARTIN WOOD URESTI 1040683357 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AVA LUCILLE URICH 2190710273 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS LYNN UTLEY 1040921316 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE MARIE UTLEY 2178967691 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID ALLEN UTLEY 2178967658 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY MEADORS VALADEZ 1041108955 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANSELMO VALADEZ 1041119744 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ANDREW VALASEK 2161109120 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARRY BOYD VALENTINE JR 1152905822 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRI RENEE VALENZUELA 2003439148 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD D VALERA 2164901569 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW SHELBY VALERIUS 2164676322 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIC VINCE VALERO 1040644454 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIC VINCE VALERO II 1041148629 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RETHA ANNE VALERO 1041599831 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOPE LOUISE VALLE 1168408016 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN AARON VALLE 1193126823 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN JOSEPH VAN CLEAVE 1040954575 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG ALLAN VAN HORN 1219876601 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA KAY LOWE VAN HORN 1219876767 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL PHILLIPS VAN HUYCK 1178615494 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM VAN ORMAN 2148873393 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY LEIGH GRESHAM VANADORE 1040720921 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JAMES VANAKEN 1217956458 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT BRUCE VANBRUNT 1040578704 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDEN KEITH VANCE 1040695728 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA MARIE VANCLEAVE 1041212828 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY CHAD VANDER WOUDE 1060471787 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY MARIE VANDER WOUDE 1155222563 64



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DON ASHFIELD VANHUYCK 1211878397 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATARINA MARIA VANORMAN 1159565843 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH ANN VANPELT 1101241282 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH COLLEEN VANYA 1040997311 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEEDEE DENIS VARGAS 1041402143 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARSHA SOWELL VARISCO 1040660725 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIAN ROSE VARISCO 1040686059 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALLIE CUMMINGS VARISCO 1167832663 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TONY VARISCO IV 1041527547 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZACHARY DICKSON VARNER 1132443543 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH MARIE VARVEL 1145188897 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE REID VARVEL 1158591473 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADAM HAWKINS VARVEL 1029026039 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VANESSA VASQUEZ 2195187386 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA ELLEN VAUGHAN 1041633475 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN WADE VAUGHAN 1041607188 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROY ALLISON VAUGHAN 1139484040 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNETTE ELIZABETH VAUSE 2157861950 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL AMOS VEAZEY 1207733609 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DMITRY VEDENOV 1179414249 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLIVIA VEGA 1166160257 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY JACK VEGA 1062107886 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSE M VEGA-TIRADO 1219651156 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN EDWARD VEIR 1204235107 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA GUADALUPE VELAZQUEZ 2136969544 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN EMILY VELDT 2185107408 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARY EDWARD VENABLE 1168571613 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSICA MARIE VENABLE 1126344810 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON ALLEN VENGHAUS 2148877053 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA ANN VERMAELEN 1114790718 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW RYAN VERNON 1041382418 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONAL EDWARD VERNON 1156836034 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH SCAMARDO VERNON 1040889815 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID CLARENCE VESLING 1202418362 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL EVAN VESTAL 1152549578 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EVAN DALE VESTAL 2133311551 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY DEAN VESTAL 1041460432 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE LEA VICK 1149204307 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINNEA BETH VICK 2189841270 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLEMAN MATTHEW VICK 2155404094 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANE STEVEN VICK 2190273019 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH SEGOURNEY K VICK 2155404348 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN THOMAS VICKERS 1117141940 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISA ELIZABETH VICTOR 2209458971 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL LEO VIENS 1169269162 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE VIENS 1169269170 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GIANNA CHARLOTTE MARIA VIGGIANO2169527189 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIA FATIMA VILLAFANA 2180619379 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROGER GONZALES VILLANUEVA 1136941448 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSS ALEXANDER VILLANUEVA 2138014260 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID VILLARREAL 1040726956 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD HOWARD VITULLI 1041136173 48



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PHILLIP HERNANDEZ VIVAR 1041223022 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY OLGA GUERRERO VOGEL 1151365302 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WANDA HOFFMAN VOIGT 1005763600 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LLOYD VERNON VOIGT 1005763594 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY DAWN VOITIER 1041283903 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALVIN JOHN VOLEK 1040607788 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIELA M VOLOSEN 1171388512 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY IONUT VOLOSEN 1079537405 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA SHAN VOLTIN 1040696273 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN THOMAS VOLTIN 1153232803 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN RAE VONGONTEN 1041196780 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HAYDEN LEE VONROSENBERG 2000102187 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDY LEE VONROSENBERG 1001434645 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MARGARET VOSS 1041000333 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW BRADLEY VOSS 1041265129 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EDWARD VRLA 1124302225 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIFFANY ANN WADE 1090400026 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON WADE 1077662335 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRYCE MILLER WADE 1218957339 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK RUBIN WADE 1171260517 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRADLEY WADE 1040808795 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA KAY WADE 1041599087 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA GILMORE WADE 1040649685 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA FAYE WADE 1059909553 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STANLEY L WADE 1059909609 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN MARIE WAGER 1041193242 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLA RENEE WAGGONER 2197774217 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNE ELIZABETH WAGNER 1040959779 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ISAAC JEREMIAH WAGNER 2192168107 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL EMMETT WAGNON 1175875696 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN JUNE WAKEFIELD 1084290485 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA NOGGLE WALDEN 1040658083 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GEORGE WALDRON 1040916318 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY LYNN WALDROP 1145775196 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM DAVIS WALKER 1159725511 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELLEN WALKER 1040603993 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTINA MARIE WALKER 1060017287 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SIDNEY ALLEN WALKER 1031552030 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELLEY RAE WALKER 1040911437 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY LYNN WALKER 1024078709 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLINTON LEWIS WALKER 2215595260 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERTA JEANNE WALKER 2170251593 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE MARVIN WALKER 1041266591 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIE MARIE WALKER 2165785284 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON BARRETT WALKER 1081833359 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCUS JOSEPH WALKER 1041057725 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTY LYNN WALKER 1041539724 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDACE ELIZABETH WALKER 1173141761 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNEY ANNE WALL 2153580098 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY AUSTIN WALL 1040615874 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON RENEE WALLER 1159382034 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY ADAM WALLER 1041397040 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLINE GRAY WALLER 1200341855 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN PEYTON WALLER 1040624063 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY CAROL WALLIN 1041386029 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN KEITH WALLIN 2161734207 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARREN FREDERICK WALLIS 1004747731 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE ANN WALLIS 2119955893 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN MARIE THERESA WALSH 1106180854 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRUDIE ELLEN WALSKI 1040664659 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLIE MICHELLE WALSTON 1165368875 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY DEAN WALSTON 2148930807 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLA MARIE WALTERS 1157153226 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER ALLEN WALTHALL 1041445842 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARL WAYNE WALTHALL 1041278378 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JARED MICHAEL WALTHER 1159827031 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN LUCRETIA WALTON 1010230163 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY RIDDLE WALTON 1040533315 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER A WALTON 1041161588 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ETHAN MATTHEW WALTON 2222215559 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY ALAN WALTON 1040632238 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW DOUGLAS WALTON 1041185606 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADELE ZIYI WAN 2201519129 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DORI MELINDA WARAPIUS 1125460066 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH MARIE WARD 2139647360 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COLIN WARD 1042819650 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHERL ANN WARD 1041505930 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHELBY STOCKARD WARD 1042819666 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHY LYNN WARD 1042721238 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAY STANLEY WARD JR 1042721240 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT MICHIAL WARD 1041985218 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARCI K WARD 1041601712 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH SALLY WARD-OBER 1079924627 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NAOMI FERNANDEZ WARDEN 1042128121 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERIDON N WARDEN 1040644355 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAN EDWIN WARDEN 1040959471 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAROL LYNN WARE 1041595342 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN VIRGENE WARE 1040637094 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CECIL MONROE WARE 1041136538 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY LYNN WARE 2166736776 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARC STERRETT WARE 1038164663 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMI MACHEL WARFORD 1169799007 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY GAIL WARLICK 1041313233 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRANDON WAYNE WARLICK 1041553603 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRETT FREDRIC WARNECKE 1198131071 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ALAN WARNER 1179291936 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JADYN COLLEEN WARNER 2195408316 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAYLOR ANN WARREN 2122846993 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BOBBY JOE WARREN III 1041484795 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD JAMES WARREN JR 2162161065 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE DON WARREN 1026532185 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER CATHERINE WARREN 1041441016 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL HOUSTON WARRINER 2175824941 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILLIAN MARIE WARRINER 2177686530 80



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA SMITH WARRINER 1110451313 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALLACE FONES WARRINER 1110499822 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL RAY WASKOW 1040577041 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH SUSAN WASKOW 1040826283 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARAN SUE WATKINS 1041159682 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WENDALL DEAN WATKINS 1040760313 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA LYNN WATKINS 1040752932 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA CLEVELAND WATSON 1141782779 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISANN MARIE WATSON 1207042960 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILL POWELL WATSON 1167832685 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTIAN LEIGH VOSS WATSON 1041148437 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES GARLAND WATSON III 1040640073 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY QUENTON DEADRIAN WATSON 1001876482 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA CARTWRIGHT WATSON 1040812337 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY TODD WATSON 1040895611 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY EASTLAND WATSON II 1026453566 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICOLE MICHELLE WATSON 2149030050 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GAGE WAYNE WATSON 2203531579 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADELENE LEANN WATSON 2125697166 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY JOSEPH WATSON 1126255896 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JESSE EDWARD WATSON 1040600181 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA CARSON WATT 1201042278 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPH CONNER WATT 1185804748 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BONNER WATT 1180955168 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SONIA SANDOVAL WATT 1120075597 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA RICHARD WATTS 2185531741 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MIRIAM DEE WATTS 2185525935 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ELLISOR WEATHERALL 1169284956 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWIN ROLLIN WEATHERALL JR 1034260480 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN CHRISTINE WEATHERFORD 1034239209 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DNAE NICOLE WEAVER 1033588448 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERICA LYNN WEBB 2177430976 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CURTIS BRANDON WEBB 2185937878 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HANNAH ROSE WEBBER 3382723456 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK JACOB WEBER 1041051010 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY MARTHA WEDEMEYER 1128639800 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HENRY MICHAEL WEDEMEYER 1105171974 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDACE RAQUEL WEDGEWORTH 1177165274 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATTI PETERS WEEDON 1041146660 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM DALE WEEKS 2162846362 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW MICHAEL WEEKS 1220559913 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELE ANNETTE WEHRHEIM 1199409166 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM PETER WEHRHEIM 1184751797 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW THEODORE WEICHERT 1040650103 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RODNEY DALE WEIDEMANN 1148975721 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADRIENNE RACHELLE WEIDEMANN 1170511849 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL PAUL WEIDMAN 1204942490 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRONWYN ELYSE WEIDMAN 1218272809 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GINA DEANNE WEIKEL 2169969606 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIKI KUULANI WEIMAN 1195037997 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS MARSHALL WEIMAN 1165382305 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER M WEINGART 1013329420 36



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MADISON MARIE WEINRICH 2123783771 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID JERRELL WEIR 1040691642 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY MEIER WEISER 1184920245 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOUGLAS LYNN WEISER 1040721283 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID MATTHEW WEISMAN 1041163425 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEA LAKAY WEISS 2124864585 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAILEY DANAE WEISS 2180280782 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS KENNETH WELCH 1040805231 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RANDOLPH WELCH 1041596452 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRI LYNN WELCH 1040795306 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIM G WELCH III 1040867925 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA AVERY WELCH 2196406213 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GILFORD NICHOLAS WELCH 1102946672 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN EDMUND WELLER 1211559480 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENT ROBERT WELLS JR 1151794799 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM DAVID WELLS III 1163303938 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAIGE TAYLOR WELLS 2187974141 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOANN ELLEN WELLS 1050547516 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GORDON MARSHALL WELLS 1050507364 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RITA MARIE WELLS 1141555318 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUDY ANN WELLS 1007561308 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELANIE L WELLS-WELCH 1040802907 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROL ANN WELLSO 1043062636 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN PATRICK WELSH 1041214957 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA COOPER WELTENS 1040668486 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA LYNN WELTON 2162160182 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREA MALIA WENCK 2119911174 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FREDRICK RAYMOND WENCK JR 1040697346 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASH ANTHONY WENDEL 2195807955 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATY GENEVIEVE WENDLER 1018697513 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WALT WHITLOW WENDLER 1060869305 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA ANN WENDT 1155883749 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DOREEN VARISCO WENTRCEK 1040612654 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY NEAL WENTRCEK 1040625129 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANA HALL WENZEL 1167404933 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ADAM WENZEL 1182390628 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA MARIE WENZEL 1040960200 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL GLENN WERNER 2158182430 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALBERT T WESCOAT 1041183687 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL ANTHONY WESP 1040744618 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY KEPKE WESP 1040742223 18
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAIME RENEE WESSEL 2129414765 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANKLIN LEE WEST 2000257304 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDELL WAYNE WEST 1126412641 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLA ANN WEST 2194559777 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA GRIMMER WEST 1115243812 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES HENRY WEST 1115243820 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESIE MACHANN WEST 2195701401 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON DARRYL WEST 1184362206 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY HAWLEY WEST 1040600569 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA LYNN WESTERBUR 1041240458 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THEODORE MARVIN WESTERBUR 1041240573 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN B WESTMORELAND 1040573163 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVIE CARTER WESTMORELAND 1041635025 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YANNA WESTMORELAND 1040573171 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON HOOPES WESTOVER 2213532935 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARROLL LEE WESTOVER 1063338630 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAYNE JULIAN WESTOVER 1040682159 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA JAMES WETHERBEE 1040614446 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE THOMAS WHALEY 2197141231 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENETRIA LACHELLE WHEATFALL 1147149541 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAMERON EVETTE WHEELER 2153972014 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID DUNCAN WHERRY 2202850648 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARAH ELIZABETH WHILEYMAN 1176350286 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KYLE ERICH WHILEYMAN 1176350272 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SYDNEY RAE WHIPPLE 1210360510 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEITH CONAN WHITAKER 1103554418 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DELLA KIRBY WHITCOMB 1040709207 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES FRANKLIN WHITE 1104914778 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICAH JOEL WHITE 1041062338 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA ALMA WHITE 1040651542 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARRETT DONALD WHITE 2188183024 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT EUGENE WHITE III 1040737167 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID KELLY WHITE 1132938299 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY ROBINSON WHITE 2166152496 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNETH GORDON WHITE 1037721780 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWNA DEE WHITE 1180666782 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANA LAURA WHITE 1022136785 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB BENNETT WHITE 2175727167 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL CHARLES WHITE 2199357231 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELISSA MARIE WHITE 1040810307 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY GREY WHITE 1169451229 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARILYNN S BROOKS WHITE 1040641781 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GLINN HOWARD WHITE 1040949401 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT HOUSTON WHITE 2000064753 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANNETTE TILOTTA WHITE 1025038471 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABIGAIL CHARLOTTE WHITE 1155496836 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABIGAIL ELIZABETH WHITE 2204297086 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NATALIE ANN WHITE 1214105193 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLEY MCKNIGHT WHITE 1048465340 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAYFORD JAY WHITE 1048465393 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES BRADLEY WHITE 1160385305 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEFFREY SWAYNE WHITEHEAD 2121649975 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN ALYSSE WHITEHEAD 1131327387 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAEGAN THOMAS WHITEHEAD 2148311359 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CANDACE ANN WHITESELL 2136539138 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALAN WHITFIELD 2178111434 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA ANN WHITFIELD 1000984161 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRY RAE WHITIS 1041554917 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT EDWARD WHITIS 1144354168 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL SHAWN WHITLEY 1158454263 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA MARIE WHITMER 1041611105 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE HODGES WHITMIRE 1062191978 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ANDREW WHITSON 2157732420 63



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH ANN WHITT 1040965444 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EARL EDWARD WHITT JR 1040965459 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES DYER WHITT 1073386813 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAUREEN M WHITT 1073328102 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLIE ANN WHITTEN 1216596517 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATERINA ELIOTOU WHITTLE 1087172751 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA ANN WHITTLESEY 1040698226 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMI SOLOMON WICKHAM 1127720873 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY D WIDDISON 2000215163 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEE GORDON WIDDISON 1041097065 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY LYNN WIDEMAN 1209155820 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLISON RAINA WIDNER 1201360424 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRIAN SCOTT WIEDERWOHL 1154858023 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MELINDA ANN WIGGINS 1053020823 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEL DANIEL PONTON WIGGINS 1041505349 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLAIRE ELIZABETH WIGGINS 2219398352 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAM WIGINGTON 1041567264 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY STONE WIGLEY 1041369285 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MERI K WIGLEY 1041428880 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERESA SCHROEDER WIGLEY 1041116489 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KENNON DONALD WIGLEY 1040693525 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM LARRY WILEY 1041599416 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATSY KING WILEY 1040643207 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES KEITH WILEY 2171210744 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA SUE WILEY 1040618800 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA MORGAN WILEY 2150375470 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANTHONY EDWARD WILGANOWSKI 1040787173 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLA PAIGE WILHELM 1219429396 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SABRA DELYN WILHELM 1194989208 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALE BRIAN WILHELM 1197311726 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN ANDREW WILHITE 1172061632 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL TRAVIS WILKINSON 2002478192 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROLAND DAVID WILKINSON JR 1120481719 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL RAY WILKINSON 1076358282 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SANDRA DIANNE WILKINSON 1076309537 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AUDRA ANN WILKINSON 1040731582 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARREN WAYNE WILKINSON 1040731595 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANITA CHARLENE WILLIAMS 1041257400 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD ELBERT WILLIAMS 1041257353 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAREDO SIDNEY WILLIAMS 3382428389 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACK LAWTON WILLIAMS 1041136731 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSANNE LIPINSKY WILLIAMS 1151620858 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN RAY WILLIAMS 1098971756 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LYNN WILLIAMS 1042461613 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GARY WAYNE WILLIAMS 1040892195 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON LEE WILLIAMS 1040854700 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD LYSLE WILLIAMS 1040781805 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANA DARLENE WILLIAMS 2142539460 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FLOYD GARNER WILLIAMS 2142539223 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA POLOZECK WILLIAMS 1041428155 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON KYLE WILLIAMS 1154934109 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WESLEY GENE WILLIAMS 1159839282 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGIA GRACE WILLIAMS 2185734027 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT BARRY WILLIAMS 1210939791 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN ANNE WILLIAMS 1101920748 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOE EDWARD WILLIAMS 1041312595 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANN MARIE WILLIAMS 1142946593 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTALYN SUE WILLIAMS 1115273939 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALEB DAVID WILLIAMS 1025635907 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER PEYTON WILLIAMS 2173557090 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA JAN WILLIAMS 1040590874 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARL MORGAN WILLIAMS 1040703707 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEE WILLIAMS 1120073924 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ABBEY RAE WILLIAMS 2147377705 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW NICHOLAS WILLIAMS 1168026612 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIAN TAUB WILLIAMS 1041247349 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY CATHERINE WILLIAMS 2222784704 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALVIN ISAIAH WILLIAMS 2125090717 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHARLES GRAHAM WILLIAMS 2136160784 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAN EARL WILLIAMS III 1001122413 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH SUE WILLIAMS 1041205751 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TORI APPELT WILLIAMS 1169363635 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DANIEL PAUL WILLIAMS 1155746257 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY THOMAS WILLIAMS 1040690878 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY ANN WILLIAMS 2109949838 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BARBARA BERRY WILLIAMS 1211778938 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CAROLYN LEE WILLIAMS 1040693347 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON BRADLEY WILLIAMS 1040756162 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SUSAN MELTON WILLIAMS 1040633884 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN ALLEN WILLIAMS 1078806030 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY FEW WILLIAMS 1041250984 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM FRANK WILLIAMS 1040875564 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TAMMIE MICHELLE WILLIAMS 1040781210 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LANCE ALAN WILLIAMS 1006883395 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL ELSWORTH WILLIAMS 1041428528 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAYLIE KYLE WILLIAMS 1200539394 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM F WILLIAMS 1041194769 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GEORGIA MARIA WILLIAMS 1087693354 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLEE WILLIAMS-MILES 1041608068 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAMELA SUE WILLIAMSON 1112534157 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DENNIS CHARLES WILLIAMSON 1041293823 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUBEN WILLIAMSON III 1181438013 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN MACE WILLIAMSON 1041533924 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARRIE MICHELLE WILLIAMSON 1075387406 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPHINE WILLIAMSON 1040601409 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SARA LYNN WILLIS 1040952546 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JASON DANIEL WILLIS 2138048804 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTOPHER KENNETH WILLIS 1041646833 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNIE RAY WILLIS 1008951170 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HERBERT CLAUDE WILLIS 1040604544 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RENEE POWELL WILLIS 1040604559 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COURTNIE DAWN WILLIS 1040815167 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA FRANCES WILLISS 2194418096 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY REBECCA MARTHA WILSHIRE 1113010385 80



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK DON WILSON 2162199671 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YVONNE HALE WILSON 1016030563 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHANIE DANIELLE WILSON 1059907889 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JILL MARIE WILSON 1184911844 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY ANN WILSON 2125835752 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARYLL SCOTT WILSON 1041547058 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAURA J WILSON 1040678810 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORA DELANE WILSON 2171950519 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY APRIL NICOLE WILSON 2202406400 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN SIDNEY WILSON 1040799988 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID SCOTT WILSON 1041257535 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA KUBENKA WILSON 1040605897 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SCOTT EMMETT WILSON 2210606390 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA ANN WILSON 2210606374 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY CHARLES WILSON 2197518570 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARLI ELIZABETH WILSON 2192275831 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY POLLY LYNETTE WILSON 1040712526 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT ALLEN WILSON 1041590982 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY REEVES WIMAN 1186870587 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY JOHN WIMAN 1040644393 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEANNETTE WIMBERLY 1040549533 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID RANDALL WIMPEE 1041472212 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA SUE WINDER 1041159329 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN HOWARD WINDER 1041159338 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEAH MICHELLE WINDHAM 2152271995 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA M WINDLE 1040837000 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERRYL NORMAN WINE 1040843185 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LEE WINE 1040843171 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GREGORY DAINARD WINFREE 2140863650 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEVEN CHRISTOPHER WINGFIELD 2169123900 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN LEE WINGFIELD 2169677838 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WINFRED WINKLE 1012971787 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BENJAMIN WILLIAM WINKLE 1040754281 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHIRLEY ANN WINN 1026544118 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ASHLEY ELISE WINTERROWD 1137563002 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRISTIANA STERLING WINTERS 2125023713 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CALVIN JOHN WINTERS 1041489900 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CYNTHIA GAIL LOGGINS WISE 1040632989 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EMILY BROOKE WISE 1087015584 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONNA RAE WISNESKI 1041149675 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LARRY EDWARD WISNESKI 1041312168 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIE D WISNIEWSKI 1100496223 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES WAYNE WISNIEWSKI 1100504837 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAXIMILIAN MARIUSZ WITEK 1220604582 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD LEE WITHERITE 1041437795 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDA M WITHERITE 1041437782 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES C WITHERS 1040601620 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAELA JOY WOJSLAW 2197133998 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HELEN JEAN WOLF 1040724050 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES LAWRENCE WOLFE 1040698741 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON SMITH WOLFE 1195994650 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DUANE STEVEN WOLFE 1195994621 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ALISON DILSAVER WOLFE 1041603025 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM DALE WOLFERT 1167975199 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTI JAMES WOLFF 2139346008 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY ORVON WOLFF 1041172736 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER BROWNING WOLFSHOHL 1207663680 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JANA FARWELL WOLFSHOHL 1186124532 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JUSTIN JAMES WOLFSHOHL 1207663717 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MILDRED ANN WOLLERSHEIM 2178806610 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ALAN WOLLERSHEIM 1040614970 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN EVANS WOLTERS 1213135320 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBRA ANNE WOMAC 2171215969 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN THOMAS WOMACK 1041072032 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIN AMANDA WOMACK 1041501478 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THOMAS CHISUM WOMACK 1007420119 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MALA ELISA WOOD 1040939946 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLEN LEE WOOD 1042476380 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RONALD J WOOD 1040700462 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANCES M WOOD 1040864711 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CARROLL WOOD 1040864730 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ARLENE BAKER WOOD 1040615078 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FRANK FREDRICK WOOD 2121220380 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAUREN NICOLE WOOD 1027845779 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CODY ALLEN WOOD 1203514191 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG A WOOD 2162999601 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIANNA GEORGIA WOOD 1040534775 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMIE KAY WOODALL 1041328312 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JAMES MICHAEL WOODARD 1020655418 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETHANY CHRISTINE WOODARD 1021410304 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AIMEE NOLA WOODARD 1059869068 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SETH M WOODARD 1041024414 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY SHAWN WOODS 1211276548 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHLEEN MARIE WOODS 1101488027 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASENDRA LEIGH WOODWARD 1040908543 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARY ERIN WOODWARD 2210793975 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MENDEE LENVILLE WOODWARD 1149343777 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN CHRISTOPHER WOODWORTH 2205795965 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBIN LYNN WOODWORTH 2206464074 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAMONA EVELYN WOOTEN 1207489187 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KAREN B WORKMAN 1166411315 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK EDWARD WORKMAN 1174232161 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK OWEN WORLEY 1070450537 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMANDA L WORRELL 1040537986 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARRELL ANDREW WORTHY 1089844852 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAULA WREN 1040816201 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH GREGORY WRIGHT 1040618514 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LESLEY MAE WRIGHT 1156354641 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN ROBERT WRIGHT 1041558989 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NINA LITTLE WRIGHT 1040621357 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALLYSON LYNN WRIGHT 1041406345 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WHITNEY ELLEN WRIGHT 1073415480 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MYRNA HONS WRIGHT 1000285097 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL WRIGHT 1000285107 1



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JETTIE MARIE WRIGHT 1211753837 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TIMOTHY JAMES WRIGHT 1040927793 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADISSON ALEXANDER WRIGHT 2220438800 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ADELE DAVIS WRIGHT 1040843298 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROBERT LANCE WRIGHT 1041270788 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON WILSON WRIGHT 1040896608 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY XIN WU 1157737308 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WEI-YANG WU 1163852275 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOY LINELLE WURZBACH 1174000175 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EARL ANDREW WURZBACH 1174000272 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRISTI LYN WUTHRICH 1173400524 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL WILLIAM WUTHRICH 1040798321 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DONALD LEE WYATT 1001725879 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HERBERT KENNETH WYATT 1040540476 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ERIC RONALD WYLIE 1040707878 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOEY DALE WYLIE 1041302381 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDAN ROSS WYMAN 1058449471 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY JEAN WYMOLA 1040624899 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY GERALD WAYNE WYNN 1040637640 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSEPHINE LYNN WYTASKE 1040932917 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY EDWARD DEAN YANCY 1040968461 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAUL PALACIOS YANEZ 1180954151 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DALIA YANEZ 1041185578 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PING YANG 1148009929 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZHENGYE YANG 1167011962 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CLARENCE WILLIAM YARBROUGH 1040949536 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUSSELL LANE YARBROUGH 1148009843 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NICHOLAS RIEGLER YATES 1157610109 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RANDALL ELBERT YATES 1041192810 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KELLI RENEA YATES 1181991800 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ALICE GONZALEZ YATES 1187821633 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LONNIE WADE YAWN 1040799497 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KATHERINE S YEAGER 1031815308 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LEATHA DELENE YEAGER 1026589571 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRENDA BETH YEAGER 1042752835 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RICHARD JOHN YEAGER 1042752842 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ZACHARY LAYNE YEAGER 2163393656 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LYNN CLARY YEAGER 1041418272 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAWN RENE YEARGAN-STUTT 1040586237 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SEMA YELDA YEGINSOY 2180241990 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN JOSEPH YENDREY 1040691661 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STELLA YEPPEZ 1116496655 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CHRIS DARREN YERBY 1169414767 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIA MARIE YEZAK-DAVISON 1206596445 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CECILIA KOFUNG-LAI YIP 1041186522 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELIZABETH KATHLEEN YOAKUM 1060170882 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM RONALD YOAKUM 1060440692 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FOSTER JAMES YOIST 2138100034 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VIRGINIA L YORK 1040515088 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PAUL BURTON YORK 2197979341 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LISA CAROL YORK 2197979325 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KEVIN PATRICK YOUNG 1087867511 70



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRISTI YOUNG 2170653200 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AARON JAMES YOUNG 3382370209 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RYAN MAYES YOUNG 2150688113 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHERILAN YOUNGBLOOD YOUNG 1041207972 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SAMUEL JOHN YOUNG 1040629938 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELLEN LOUISE YOUNG 2003610780 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KRISTIN NICOLE YOUNG 2127051992 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BEVERLY ANN YOUNG 1041141613 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RALPH RAYMOND YOUNG JR 1040641214 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW STEVEN YOUNG 1040576270 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIANNE MAY YOUNG 1040576262 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MAKENSIE TAYLOR YOUNG 2171606933 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CRAIG ALAN YOUNG 1040806731 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PIERCE GREGORY YOUNG 1149309287 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MATTHEW SAMUEL YOUNG 1041396699 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CATHERINE BURT YOUNG 1041567569 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACOB CHASE YOUNG 1028618035 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEBORAH RUTH YOUNG 2137002163 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JON WARNER YOUNG JR 2137122103 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY YVONNE DENISE YOUNG 1060159303 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TERRY DALE YOUNG 1041143145 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE SUE YOUNGBLOOD 2138320418 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BILLY JACK YOUNGKIN 1040638727 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JING YU 2159143040 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NANCY LYNN YUNG 1040620633 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LAWRENCE DALE YUNG 1040671994 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOLLY LYNN ZAEHRING-PRESNAL 1040667012 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JEREMY ANDREW ZAMORA 1185782422 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ROSALIE IRMA-JEAN ZAMORA 1168549298 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KARRI DIANNE ZANEK 2122203143 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JIMMY DON ZANEK 1210974744 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HEATHER LLOYD ZANEK 1211658294 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICK JAMES ZAPALAC 1040784727 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARIO JAMES ZAPATA 1169348812 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY LYNN ZARAGOZA 1184237820 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOSHUA JAMES ZEHNDER 1189122613 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JACQUELINE BRIANNA ZEKA 2121880469 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY KIMBERLY ANN ZEMANEK 2184116223 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY AMY ELIZABETH ZEMANEK 1040813847 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHAEL KEVIN ZEMANEK 2184500682 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY TRACY PATTERSON ZEMANEK 1206692500 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DARREN VINCENT ZEMANEK 1040642165 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN HENRY ZEMANEK 1206692494 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STACY ANN ZEMANEK 1040796604 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ANDREW JAY ZENK 2145538194 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY NILDA BRYAND ZEPEDA 1120761719 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLIAM ANTHONY ZEPEDA 2150259722 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HILDA M ZEVALLOS 2163991263 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DEXIN ZHANG 1196861470 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY FUJIE ZHOU 1213813124 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JULIE ZHU 1041360774 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MARK ANTHONY ZIBURIS 2149143387 69



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BRITTONY ANN ZIEGELMANN 2149774779 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY MICHELLE RENEE ZIEGELMANN 1041369568 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RETA LADELE ZIMMER 1040602351 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASEY LANE ZIMMERMAN 1157457354 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY PATRICIA S ZIMMERMAN 1041595915 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SOPHIA RAGAN ZIMMERMAN 2166736619 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY THERESA L ZIMMERMAN 1041619343 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JENNIFER CAROL ZIMMERMAN 1185473813 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BAILEY ALEXANDER ZIMMERMANN 3382769735 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DAVID LEE ZIPPS 1004935884 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY BETTY BENSON ZIPPS 1008972626 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY JOHN FREDERICK ZIRPEL 1048671122 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY STEPHEN ANTHONY ZISSIMOS 1180378703 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY DIANNE MARI ZITO 1040957852 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY LINDSEY TAYLOR ZOTZ 1150636400 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY WILLARD MICHAEL ZUMWALT 2135172747 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY CASSIDY ANN ZUMWALT 1205250181 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VICTOR MANUEL ZUNIGA 2163549348 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RAE ANN ZURCHER 1218431866 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHAWN SPENCER ZWEIFEL 2150339734 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY SHANNON ZWERNEMANN 1162236320 5
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